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Vegetables

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot Halves
金天鵝竹筍角
SIZE: 24x540g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 66
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI276
INNER BARCODE: 5019124276005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124927600
DESCRIPTION:
Bamboo Shoots have a crunchy texture with a subtle
flavour all of their own. Ideal for stir frying with
meat, poultry and fish along with other oriental
vegetables.

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot Halves
金天鵝竹筍角
SIZE: 6x3kg
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI252
INNER BARCODE: 5019124252009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124925200
DESCRIPTION:
Bamboo Shoots have a crunchy texture with a subtle
flavour all of their own. Ideal for stir frying with
meat, poultry and fish along with other oriental
vegetables.

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot Strips
金天鵝竹筍絲
SIZE: 6x3kg
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI251
INNER BARCODE: 5019124251002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124925101
DESCRIPTION:
Bamboo Shoots have a crunchy texture with a subtle
flavour all of their own. Ideal for stir frying with
meat, poultry and fish along with other oriental
vegetables.

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot Sliced
金天鵝竹筍片
SIZE: 6x3kg
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI250
INNER BARCODE: 5019124250005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124925002
DESCRIPTION:
Bamboo Shoots have a crunchy texture with a subtle
flavour all of their own. Ideal for stir frying with
meat, poultry and fish along with other oriental
vegetables.

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot Sliced
金天鵝竹筍片
SIZE: 12x227g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 230
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI248
INNER BARCODE: 5019124248002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124924807
DESCRIPTION:
Bamboo Shoots have a crunchy texture with a subtle
flavour all of their own. Ideal for stir frying with
meat, poultry and fish along with other oriental
vegetables.

Golden Swan Babycorn
金天鵝玉米筍
SIZE: 24x425g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI260A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124260004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124926009
DESCRIPTION:
Used extensively in Asian and oriental cooking, baby
corn can be added to your stir fries and salads.
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Golden Swan Water Chestnut Whole
金天鵝馬蹄粒
SIZE: 12x227g
LAYER: 23
PALLET: 230
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI249
INNER BARCODE: 5019124249009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124924906
DESCRIPTION:
Water chestnuts are great for salads, soups, wraps or
even pizza toppings.

Golden Swan Water Chestnut Sliced
金天鵝馬蹄片
SIZE: 6x3kg
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI273
INNER BARCODE: 5019124273004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124927303
DESCRIPTION:
Water chestnuts are great for salads, soups, wraps or
even pizza toppings.

Golden Swan Straw Mushroom
金天鵝草菇
SIZE: 24x425g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI269
INNER BARCODE: 5019124269007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124926900
DESCRIPTION:
These small, greyish-brown mushrooms are much
used in Chinese and Asian cooking and can also be
used in the same way as other cultivated
mushrooms. When cooked, they have a slippery but
tender texture and a very mild flavour.

Golden Swan Straw Mushroom Halves
金天鵝草菇(切半)
SIZE: 24x425g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI271
INNER BARCODE: 5019124271000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124927105
DESCRIPTION:
These small, greyish-brown mushrooms are much
used in Chinese and Asian cooking and can also be
used in the same way as other cultivated mushrooms.
When cooked, they have a slippery but tender
texture and a very mild flavour.

Golden Swan Poku Mushroom
金天鵝整香菇
SIZE: 24x284g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 126
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI254A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124254003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124925405
DESCRIPTION:
Poku mushrooms have a mild flavour, great for Thai
and Chinese dishes. Poku mushrooms are so hearty
that they can be a good substitute for meat in
vegetarian dishes.

Golden Swan Bean Sprouts
金天鵝芽菜
SIZE: 6x400g
LAYER: 30
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI262
INNER BARCODE: 5019124262008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124926207
DESCRIPTION:
Bean sprouts are nutritious, white and crunchy.
Mung bean sprouts have a delicate flavour and ideal
for use in salads and sandwiches or add them to
soups and casseroles.
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Zanae Tomato Paste
茄膏
SIZE: 12x860g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Greece
PRODUCT CODE: CHI192
INNER BARCODE: 5019124192008
OUTER BARCODE: 05201051271721
DESCRIPTION:
The well-known tomato paste results from the
concentration of super refined tomato juice under
controlled treatment conditions in order to maintain
its optimum flavour nutritional value.

Zanae Tomato Paste
茄膏
SIZE: 4x4.55kg
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 45
ORIGIN: Greece
PRODUCT CODE: CHI193
INNER BARCODE: 5201051010108
OUTER BARCODE: 05201051271899
DESCRIPTION:
The well-known tomato paste results from the
concentration of super refined tomato juice under
controlled treatment conditions in order to maintain
its optimum flavour nutritional value.

White Tower Tomato Paste
SIZE: 12X850g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 96
ORIGIN: Greece
PRODUCT CODE: CHI200
INNER BARCODE: 5000154012671
OUTER BARCODE: 05000154012688
DESCRIPTION:
Give sauces a thicker and richer consistency with
White Tower Tomato Paste. Made from 100%
tomatoes, this paste contains no preservatives and
works well in combination with other tomato
products or ingredients (broth, water or wine) to
enhance the consistency and richness of sauces.

White Tower Tomato Paste
SIZE: 4x4.55kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Greece
PRODUCT CODE: CHI201
INNER BARCODE: 5000154012527
OUTER BARCODE: 05000154012534
DESCRIPTION:
Give sauces a thicker and richer consistency with
White Tower Tomato Paste. Made from 100%
tomatoes, this paste contains no preservatives and
works well in combination with other tomato
products or ingredients (broth, water or wine) to
enhance the consistency and richness of sauces.
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Ching's Products

Ching's Shezwan Chutney
SIZE: 18x590g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS001
INNER BARCODE: 8901595863280
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595853915
DESCRIPTION:
Ching's brings you the ultimate Schezwan Chutney, a
fiery fusion of Sichuan peppers and aromatic garlic.
Bursting with bold flavours, it adds a lip-smacking
Schezwani tadka to everything from snacks to main
courses, making every bite unforgettable.

Ching's Jain Schezwan
SIZE: 6x2x250g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: 34
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS003
INNER BARCODE: 8901595864027
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595934669
DESCRIPTION:
Ching's Jain Schezwan Sauce brings bold Indo-
Chinese flavour without onion or garlic, making it
perfect for Jain-friendly meals. Its spicy, tangy taste
enhances noodles, fried rice, and snacks with a
delicious Schezwan twist.

Ching's Schezwan Chutney
SIZE: 12x1000gm
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS004
INNER BARCODE: 8901595863044
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965816
DESCRIPTION:
Ching's brings you the ultimate Schezwan Chutney, a
fiery fusion of Sichuan peppers and aromatic garlic.
Bursting with bold flavours, it adds a lip-smacking
Schezwani tadka to everything from snacks to main
courses, making every bite unforgettable

Ching's Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 12x680g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS010
INNER BARCODE: 890159852345
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595955190
DESCRIPTION:
Turn up the heat with Ching’s fiery blend! Made from
hand-picked red chillies from North East India,
ground with a secret mix of spices and perfectly
balanced with sharp vinegar, this sauce delivers a
bold kick with every drop.

Ching’s Chilli Vinegar
SIZE: 12x2x170ml
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS011
INNER BARCODE: 8901595852321
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965656
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Chilli Vinegar adds a bold, tangy kick to your
dishes, perfectly blending spicy red chillies with
zesty vinegar for an authentic Indo-Chinese flavour.

Ching's Dark Soy Sauce
SIZE: 12x750g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS012
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Dark Soy Sauce adds a deep, rich colour and
bold umami flavour to your dishes. Perfect for stir-
fries, marinades, and gravies, it enhances the taste
and appearance of every meal.
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Ching's Dark Soy Sauce
SIZE: 12x2x210g
LAYER:
PALLET: 98
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS013
INNER BARCODE: 8901595862726
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965625
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Dark Soy Sauce adds a deep, rich colour and
bold umami flavour to your dishes. Perfect for stir-
fries, marinades, and gravies, it enhances the taste
and appearance of every meal.

Ching's Green Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 12x680g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: 32
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS014
INNER BARCODE: 14000000007962
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595955183
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Green Chilli Sauce brings a lively, spicy kick
with the fresh flavour of green chillies, adding instant
zest to any meal.

Ching’s Green Chilli sauce
SIZE: 24x190g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS015
INNER BARCODE: 8901595862733
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595955183
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Green Chilli Sauce brings a lively, spicy kick
with the fresh flavour of green chillies, adding instant
zest to any meal.
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Ching's Red Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 12x2x200g
LAYER:
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS016
INNER BARCODE: 8901595862733
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595955183
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Red Chilli Sauce delivers a fiery kick and
tangy flavour that livens up any dish. Perfect as a dip,
marinade, or cooking sauce, it adds a bold and spicy
touch to your favourite foods.

Ching’s Schezwan Stir Fry Sauce
SIZE: 6x2x250g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS017
INNER BARCODE: 8901595873241
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595873241
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Schezwan Stir Fry Sauce bursts with bold,
garlicky flavours and a fiery blend of chillies, creating
the perfect base for authentic Indo-Chinese dishes.

Ching's Schezwan Ketchup
SIZE: 12x485g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS018
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Schezwan Ketchup combines the tanginess
of classic tomato ketchup with the spicy punch of
Schezwan flavours. Perfect for dipping, spreading, or
cooking, it adds a zesty twist to any meal or snack.

Ching’s Chicken 65 Masala
SIZE: 48x50g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS030
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972652
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595854004
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Chicken 65 Masala brings you the authentic
taste of South India with its perfect blend of aromatic
spices and fiery flavours.

Ching's Chicken Chilli Masala
SIZE: 48x50gm
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS031
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972234
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595863709
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Chicken Chilli Masala brings the bold, spicy
flavours of Indo-Chinese cuisine to your kitchen.
Easy to cook and full of zest, it helps you prepare
delicious restaurant-style chicken chilli at home.

Ching’s Desi Combi Masala
SIZE: 20x6x20g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS032
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972562
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965892
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Desi Combi Masala is a versatile blend of
classic Indian spices, crafted to add rich flavour and
aroma to any dish.
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Ching's Haka Noodles Masala
SIZE: 48x50gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS033
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Hakka Noodles Masala is a flavourful blend
of spices that instantly transforms plain noodles into
a delicious Indo-Chinese treat.

Ching’s Hakka Noodles Masala
SIZE: 24x6x20g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS034
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972548
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965861
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Hakka Noodles Masala is a flavourful blend
of spices that instantly transforms plain noodles into
a delicious Indo-Chinese treat.

Ching's Paneer Chilli Masala
SIZE: 24x5x20gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS035
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Paneer Chilli Masala makes it easy to cook
flavourful, restaurant-style paneer chilli at home.
Packed with bold spices and Schezwan-inspired
taste, it brings authentic Indo-Chinese flavour to
every bite.Ching's Paneer Chilli Masala

SIZE: 48x50gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS036
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Paneer Chilli Masala makes it easy to cook
flavourful, restaurant-style paneer chilli at home.
Packed with bold spices and Schezwan-inspired
taste, it brings authentic Indo-Chinese flavour to
every bite.

Ching's Schezwan Fried Rice Masala
SIZE: 40x50gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS037
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972210
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965762
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Schezwan Fried Rice Masala helps you make
authentic, spicy Schezwan-style fried rice in minutes.
Bursting with bold flavours and aromatic spices, it
turns simple rice into a delicious Indo-Chinese meal.

Ching’s Schezwan fried rice Masala
SIZE: 48x50g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS038
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972210
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965762
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Schezwan Fried Rice Masala infuses your rice
with the bold, spicy flavours of Schezwan cuisine for
an authentic Indo-Chinese experience.
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Ching's Veg Manchurian Masala Mix
SIZE: 48x50gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS039
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972241
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965793
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Veg Manchurian Masala Mix makes it easy to
prepare tasty, restaurant-style Manchurian at home.
Packed with rich spices and bold Schezwan flavours,
it adds the perfect Indo-Chinese kick to your meal.

Ching's Chow Mein Noodles
SIZE: 15x560gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS050
INNER BARCODE: 8901595934683
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595934706
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Chow Mein Noodles are made from high-
quality wheat to give you the perfect, non-sticky
texture every time. Ideal for making authentic Indo-
Chinese chow mein, they cook quickly and absorb
flavours beautifully.

Ching's Chow Mein Noodles
SIZE: 30x140gm
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: 81
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS051
INNER BARCODE: 8901595853908
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595853977
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Chow Mein Noodles are made from high-
quality wheat to give you the perfect, non-sticky
texture every time. Ideal for making authentic Indo-
Chinese chow mein, they cook quickly and absorb
flavours beautifully.



Ching’s Egg Hakka noodles
SIZE: 30x150g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS052
INNER BARCODE: 8901595851225
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965618
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Egg Hakka Noodles are made from high-
quality wheat and blended with real egg to give a
rich, smooth texture and authentic taste.

Ching’s Veg Hakka noodles
SIZE: 12x840g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS053
INNER BARCODE: 6291007915341
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007915720
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Veg Hakka Noodles are made from premium
wheat to give you non-sticky, perfectly textured
noodles every time

Ching’s Veg Hakka noodles
SIZE: 15x560g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS054
INNER BARCODE: 8901595853403
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595934614
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Veg Hakka Noodles are made from premium
wheat to give you non-sticky, perfectly textured
noodles every time

Ching’s Veg Hakka noodles
SIZE: 30x140g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS055
INNER BARCODE: 8901595851218
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595936922
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Veg Hakka Noodles are made from premium
wheat to give you non-sticky, perfectly textured
noodles every time

Ching's Hot Garlic Instant Noodles
SIZE: 96x60gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS060
INNER BARCODE: 8901595963331
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965564
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Hot Garlic Instant Noodles are quick-cooking
noodles bursting with bold, spicy garlic flavours.
Perfect for a fast and flavourful meal, they deliver
the classic taste of Indo-Chinese cuisine in every
bite.

Ching's Manchurian Instant Noodles
SIZE: 96x60gm
LAYER:
PALLET: 49
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS061
INNER BARCODE: 8901595963317
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965571
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Manchurian Instant Noodles are ready in
minutes and bring the bold, tangy flavours of Indo-
Chinese Manchurian to your bowl. Perfect for a
quick, tasty meal, they combine soft noodles with a
spicy, savoury seasoning.
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Ching's Schezwan Instant Noodles
SIZE: 96x60gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS062
INNER BARCODE: 8901595963324
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965588
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Schezwan Instant Noodles are quick-cooking
noodles packed with bold, spicy Schezwan flavours.
Perfect for a hot and tangy meal in minutes, they
deliver the taste of authentic Indo-Chinese cuisine at
home.

Ching's Sweet Corn Soup
SIZE: 48x55gm
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: 17
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS072
INNER BARCODE: 8901595934560
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965694
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Sweet Corn Soup is a creamy and mildly
sweet Indo-Chinese soup, packed with tender corn
and delicate flavours. Easy to prepare, it makes a
comforting starter or a light, delicious snack.

Ching's Tomato Soup
SIZE: 48x55gm
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS073
INNER BARCODE: 8901595961429
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595962334
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Tomato Soup is a smooth and tangy soup
made from ripe tomatoes, offering a classic,
comforting flavour. Quick and easy to prepare, it’s
perfect as a starter or a warm, wholesome snack.
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Ching's Corn Flour
SIZE: 24x500gm
LAYER:
PALLET: 42
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS080
INNER BARCODE: 8901595972652
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595854004
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Corn Flour is a fine, versatile flour ideal for
thickening soups, sauces, and gravies. It also works
perfectly for baking and coating, adding a smooth
texture and light consistency to your dishes.

Ching's Manchurian Stir Fry Sauce
SIZE: 6x2x250gm
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS081
INNER BARCODE: 8901595873548
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595937028
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Manchurian Stir Fry Sauce brings the bold,
tangy flavours of Indo-Chinese Manchurian to your
home-cooked meals. Perfect for vegetables, chicken,
or paneer, it makes stir-fries quick, easy, and
delicious.

Lee Kum Kee Fire Hot Dried Shrimp Chilli
Oil
SIZE: 12 x 205g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: LKK766
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Fire Hot Dried Shrimp Chilli Oil
combines the bold heat of chilli with the rich umami
of dried shrimp. Perfect as a condiment or cooking
ingredient, it adds a spicy, savoury depth to noodles,
stir-fries, and marinades.

Ching's FRZN Jumbo Schezwan Spring
Roll
SIZE: 12x800g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS900
INNER BARCODE: 8901595991570
OUTER BARCODE: 89015959916866
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Frozen Jumbo Schezwan Spring Roll is a
crispy, golden delight filled with a spicy Schezwan
vegetable mix. Easy to prepare and full of flavour, it
makes a perfect snack or party starter with an
authentic Indo-Chinese twist.

Ching’s FRZN Jumbo Vegetable Spring
Rolls
SIZE: 12x800g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS901
INNER BARCODE: 8901595991563
OUTER BARCODE: 89015959916798
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s FRZN Jumbo Vegetable Spring Rolls are
generously filled with fresh, crunchy vegetables
wrapped in a crisp, golden pastry.

Ching's Schezwab Samosa
SIZE: 12x650g
LAYER:
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS902
INNER BARCODE: 8901595991549
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595991549
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Schezwan Samosa is a crispy, ready-to-cook
snack packed with spicy Schezwan-flavoured filling.
Perfect for any occasion, it offers a delicious fusion
of traditional Indian taste and bold Indo-Chinese
flavours.

Ching's FRZN Singapore Curry Puff
SIZE: 12x400g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS904
INNER BARCODE: 8901595991532
OUTER BARCODE: 89015959916484
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Frozen Singapore Curry Puff is a flaky, golden
pastry filled with a rich and spicy Singapore-style
curry filling. Easy to prepare and bursting with
flavour, it makes a perfect snack or appetiser for any
occasion.

Ching’s FRZN Veg Manchurian Puff
SIZE: 12x400g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS905
INNER BARCODE: 8901595991525
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595991525
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Frozen Veg Manchurian Puff combines soft,
flaky pastry with a spicy, tangy Veg Manchurian
filling for a delicious snack

Ching’s FRZN Vegetable Spring Rolls
SIZE: 12x480g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS906
INNER BARCODE: 8901595991440
OUTER BARCODE: 89015959916934
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Frozen Vegetable Spring Rolls are filled with
fresh, crunchy vegetables wrapped in a crisp golden
pastry for a delightful snack.
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Ching's Manchow Soup
SIZE: 48x55g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS071
INNER BARCODE: 8901595961405
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965717
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Manchow Soup is a hearty, spicy Indo-
Chinese soup packed with bold flavours, aromatic
spices, and crunchy vegetables.

Ching’s FRZN Schezwan Spring Rolls
SIZE: 12x480g
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS903
INNER BARCODE: 8901595991495
OUTER BARCODE: 89015959916002
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s FRZN Schezwan Spring Rolls are packed with
spicy Schezwan-flavoured vegetables, wrapped in a
crispy golden pastry for the perfect bite.

 

   

PAGE 14



Fruits

Golden Swan Lychee
金天鵝荔枝
SIZE: 24x567g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 66
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LYC242
INNER BARCODE: 5019124724209
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124824206
DESCRIPTION:
Lychees are great for use in fruit salads, Chinese and
Thai dishes or on their own.

Golden Swan Pineapple Pieces
金天鵝菠蘿角
SIZE: 6x3005g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Vietnam
PRODUCT CODE: PINE310B
INNER BARCODE: 5019124310099
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124831006
DESCRIPTION:
Pineapple is used in desserts, salads, as a
complement to meat dishes and in a fruit cocktail.

Golden Swan Pineapple Pieces
金天鵝菠蘿角
SIZE: 24x850g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: Vietnam
PRODUCT CODE: PINE311A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124311096
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124831105
DESCRIPTION:
Pineapple is used in desserts, salads, as a
complement to meat dishes and in a fruit cocktail.

Golden Swan Pineapple Slices (rings)
金天鵝菠蘿圈
SIZE: 24x425g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PINE313
INNER BARCODE: 5019124313090
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124714606
DESCRIPTION:
Pineapple is used in desserts, salads, as a
complement to meat dishes and in a fruit cocktail.

Khanum Kesar Mango Pulp
加龍牌芒果醬
SIZE: 6x850g
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MAN394
INNER BARCODE: 5019124394006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124939405
DESCRIPTION:
Full of flavour and come with only the best quality
mango that we can source. Perfect for making
dessert, Laksa and Chutney etc.

Kissan Mango Pulp
其上芒果醬
SIZE: 6x860g
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MAN391
INNER BARCODE: 5019124389002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124938903
DESCRIPTION:
Full of flavour. Perfect for making dessert, Laksa and
Chutney etc.
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Kissan Mango Slices
其上芒果片
SIZE: 12x450g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MAN392
INNER BARCODE: 5019124392002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124939207
DESCRIPTION:
Full of flavour and come with only the best quality
mango that we can source. Perfect for making
dessert, Laksa and Chutney etc.

Kissan Mango Slices
其上芒果片
SIZE: 6x850g
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MAN390
INNER BARCODE: 5019124390008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124939009
DESCRIPTION:
Full of flavour and come with only the best quality
mango that we can source. Perfect for making
dessert, Laksa and Chutney etc.

Chaokoh Green Jackfruit In Brine
SIZE: 24x565g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 66
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI035
INNER BARCODE: 044738210690
OUTER BARCODE: 044738210690
DESCRIPTION:
Commonly used in Southeast Asian cuisines. Young
jackfruit has a mild flavor and meat-like texture.
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LOBO

Lobo Satay Seasoning Mix
沙爹粉
SIZE: 6x4x100g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: LOB101
INNER BARCODE: 5034739401215
OUTER BARCODE: 28850030009117
DESCRIPTION:
Lobo Satay Seasoning Mix For Thai Style Barbecue
(Satay) Seasoning And Sauce Mix Included No
Preservatives Added When you have grilled satay,
satay sauce and cucumber salad, you have the
perfect combination.

LOBO Red Pork Seasoning
SIZE: 6x4x100g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: LOB102
INNER BARCODE: 8850030112318
OUTER BARCODE: 28850030009056
DESCRIPTION:
Char siu is originally a Chinese dish of roast pork.
Char siu sauce is one of the most popular sauces in
the world and is particularly delicious. Do try Lobo
Roast Red Pork Seasoning Mix for your meat
marinades to give your meat a special spiciness, a
beautiful deep red color and to make it deliciously
tender.

LOBO Thai Holy Basil Seasoning
SIZE: 48x50g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 14
ORIGIN: Ukraine
PRODUCT CODE: LOB103
INNER BARCODE: 8850030116569
OUTER BARCODE: 48850030009234
DESCRIPTION:
Full of aromatic Thai basil, this quick and simple dish
is a favourite of the people of Bangkok. Sometimes it
is served hot over steamed rice with a fried egg on
top. Ingredients - chili, soy sauce, holy basil leaves,
onions, soy bean oil, garlic, sugar and salt. No
Colourings, Preservatives or MSG Added.

LOBO Tom Yum
SIZE: 48x30g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: LOB104
INNER BARCODE: 8850030116064
OUTER BARCODE: 48850030009241
DESCRIPTION:
Tom Yum (Thai spicy) soup is a subtle blend of hot
and sour tastes with citrus overtones derived from
the lime juice and kaffir lime, and can be prepared
quickly with this paste. Simply boil water, add the
paste and shrimp or other meat or tofu. Then just
add fish sauce to suit your taste buds

LOBO Tom KA
SIZE: 48x50g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: LOB105
INNER BARCODE: 8850030116019
OUTER BARCODE: 48850030009258
DESCRIPTION:
Tom Ka is a delightful cream soup harmonised by the
flavor of coconut milk, galangal root, kaffir lime
leaves and lemon grass. Cook gently to prevent the
coconut milk from separating.

LOBO Pad Thai
SIZE: 12x120g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: LOB106
INNER BARCODE: 8850030003074
OUTER BARCODE: 28850030033143
DESCRIPTION:
Pad Thai is very popular among visitors to Thailand
and it has become popular all over the world. This
delicious dish is so easy and quick to prepare.
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LOBO Nam Mix
SIZE: 48x70g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Ukraine
PRODUCT CODE: LOB107
INNER BARCODE: 8850030110918
OUTER BARCODE: 488500300033444
DESCRIPTION:
Nam is pork which has been marinated in Nam
seasoning. Traditionally eaten with an ice cold beer.

LOBO Panko
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: LOB108
INNER BARCODE: 8850030119911
OUTER BARCODE: 18850030009226
DESCRIPTION:
Panko breadcrumbs are used to create a light, crispy
coating for deep-fried meat and fish. The
breadcrumbs are more coarsely cut than traditional
Western breadcrumbs, so instead of compacting into
a hard outer layer, they create an airier, textured
coating.  Deep-fry pork coated in panko for
traditional Japanese Tonkatsu, or use them to create
a delicate crisp around croquettes and scotch eggs.

LOBO Tempura Batter Mix
SIZE: 24x100g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: LOB109
INNER BARCODE: 8850030160456
OUTER BARCODE: 28850030033396
DESCRIPTION:
Tempura is a particularly deep-fried Japanese dish
that is also very popular outside of Japan. Lobo
Tempura Batter mix consists of wheat flour, maize
and herbs and needs to be mixed with water. Meat,
vegetables or shrimp can be coated with tempura
batter. After frying, you can enjoy the distinctive
taste.
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Thai Products

Khanum Tamarind (Seedless)
加龍牌羅望子(無籽)
SIZE: 50x400g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 49
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI472
INNER BARCODE: 5019124004721
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124947202
DESCRIPTION:
A seed pod from the tamarind tree that is used
extensively in South-East Asian and Indian cooking
to flavour curries, chutneys and bean dishes.
Tamarind has a unique sweet and sour flavour

Red Drago Palm Sugar Cup
椰子糖
SIZE: 30x500g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI478
INNER BARCODE: 5019124478003
OUTER BARCODE: 18855273000610
DESCRIPTION:
Some liken palm sugar's flavour to butterscotch or
caramel, or like brown sugar without the metallic
after-taste. Its low melt temperature and extremely
high burn temperature mean it can be used in both
cooking and baking in place of cane sugar.
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Vitasoy Products

Vita Sparkling Apple Green tea
SIZE: 6X310ML & 4X6X310ML
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI840
INNER BARCODE: 4891028727200
OUTER BARCODE: 4891028727224 6X310ML
4891028727231 4X6X310ML
DESCRIPTION:
Zero Sugar with a refreshing mouthfeel by having
sparkling aftertaste together with the perfect
balance of Apple and Tea!

Vita Zero Sugar sparkling Lemon tea
SIZE: 6X310ML & 4X6X310ML
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI839
INNER BARCODE: 4891028727163
OUTER BARCODE: 4891028727187 6X310ML
4891028727194 4X6X310ML
DESCRIPTION:
Zero sugar with a refreshing mouthfeel by having
sparkling aftertaste together with the perfect
balance of Lemon and Tea!

Vita sparkling lemon tea
SIZE: 2x4x6x310ml
LAYER: 0
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI891
INNER BARCODE: 4891028720652
OUTER BARCODE: 94891028720655
DESCRIPTION:
With a perfect balance of juice, bubbling mouthfeel
and real tea taste, enjoy the fizzy bubbly sensation
and the refreshing fruity taste!

Vita sparkling peach&orange tea
SIZE: 2x4x6x310ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI890
INNER BARCODE: 4891028723707
OUTER BARCODE: 94891028723700
DESCRIPTION:
With a perfect balance of juice, bubbling mouthfeel
and real tea taste, enjoy the fizzy bubbly sensation
and the refreshing fruity taste!

Vita Ceylon Lemon Tea
維他錫蘭檸檬茶 (瓶裝)
SIZE: 12X500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI884
INNER BARCODE: 4891028706816
OUTER BARCODE: 14891028706814
DESCRIPTION:
Sweetened lemon flavour black tea beverage. Please
consume immediately after opening.

Vita Jasmine Tea (no sugar)
維他茉利茶 (瓶裝)
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI880
INNER BARCODE: 4891028710660
OUTER BARCODE: 44891028710668
DESCRIPTION:
A refreshing tea filled with the aroma of Jasmine
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Vita Japanese Peach Tea
維他日式桃茶 (瓶裝)
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI870
INNER BARCODE: 4891028167815
OUTER BARCODE: 14891028167812
DESCRIPTION:
Vita Japanese Peach Tea Drink Refreshing High
temperature treatment, no preservatives required
Please consume immediately after opening.

Vita Classic Lemon Tea
維他檸檬茶(瓶裝)
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI874
INNER BARCODE: 4891028170969
OUTER BARCODE: 44891028170967
DESCRIPTION:
A bold red tea flavour blended with refreshing lemon
taste.

Vita Classic Chrysanthemum Tea
維他菊花茶 (瓶裝)
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI872
INNER BARCODE: 4891028705635
OUTER BARCODE: 44891028705633
DESCRIPTION:
A refreshing tea filled with the aroma of
Chrysanthemum

Vita Honey Chrysanthemum Tea
維他蜜糖菊花茶 (瓶裝)
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI871
INNER BARCODE: 4891028705659
OUTER BARCODE: 44891028705657
DESCRIPTION:
A refreshing tea filled with the aroma of
Chrysanthemum and the sweetness of honey.

Vita Zero Sugar Lemon tea
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI841
INNER BARCODE: 4891028727149
OUTER BARCODE: 4891028727156
DESCRIPTION:
A bold red tea flavour blended with refreshing lemon
taste. now with Zero Sugar!

VITA Ya Shi Xiang Lemon Tea Drink
SIZE: 2x4x6x250ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI836
INNER BARCODE: 4 891028 728924
OUTER BARCODE: 5 4891028 728905
DESCRIPTION:
VITA Ya Shi Xiang Lemon Tea Drink is a refreshing
blend of fragrant black tea and zesty lemon flavour,
perfect for enjoying chilled at any time of day.
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Vita Honey Chrysanthemum Tea
維他蜜糖菊花茶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI855
INNER BARCODE: 061954000157
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028164468
DESCRIPTION:
A refreshing tea filled with the aroma of
Chrysanthemum and the sweetness of honey.

Vita Peach Tea
SIZE: 2x4x6x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI807
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Vita Peach Tea is a refreshing iced tea with a smooth,
juicy peach flavour.

Vitasoy Strawberry Flavoured Soy Drink
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI838
INNER BARCODE: 4891028728368
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028728363
DESCRIPTION:
Blending classic Vitasoy with strawberry juice,
delivers a smooth and fruity sensation with rich soya
bean taste. Low sugar, no cholesterol, light and tasty,
delightful and guilt-free

Vita Ya Shi Xiang Lemon Tea Drink 500ml
SIZE: 500ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI806
INNER BARCODE: 4891028728726
OUTER BARCODE: 44891028728724
DESCRIPTION:
Vita Ya Shi Xiang Lemon Tea Drink is a refreshing
blend of bold black tea and zesty lemon flavour,
perfect for cooling down on a hot day. Enjoy the
authentic Hong Kong-style taste in every sip,
conveniently bottled for on-the-go refreshment.

Vitasoy Banana Flavoured Soy Drink
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI837
INNER BARCODE: 4891028728351
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028728356
DESCRIPTION:
A perfect blend of classic Vitasoy and banana juice to
create a light yet flavourful indulgence for your taste
buds. Discover a remarkably smooth tasting
experience with a balance of subtle sweetness and
the rich flavour of soyabean. Low sugar, no
cholesterol, light and tasty, delightful and guilt-free.

Vita Low Sugar Chrysanthemum Tea
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI888
INNER BARCODE: 4891028706446
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028706446
DESCRIPTION:
Brewed with high-quality Hang Bai Chrysanthemum ​
· A slightly sweet taste and a mild floral note.
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Vita Chrysanthemum Tea
維他菊花茶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI854
INNER BARCODE: 4891028711469
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028164444
DESCRIPTION:
A refreshing tea filled with the aroma of
Chrysanthemum

Vita Mango Juice
維他芒果汁
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI857
INNER BARCODE: 4891028711629
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028164499
DESCRIPTION:
An explosion of mango flavour, just like biting into a
ripe, juicy mango!

Vita Zero Sugar Lemon tea
SIZE: 2x4x6x250ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI842
INNER BARCODE: 4891028727088
OUTER BARCODE: 4891028727118
DESCRIPTION:
Zero Sugar- A bold red tea flavour blended with
refreshing lemon taste.

Vita Honey Lemon Tea
維他蜜糖檸檬茶
SIZE: 8x6x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI882
INNER BARCODE: 4891028706144
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028706149
DESCRIPTION:
Vita Honey Lemon Tea Drink Irreplaceable Taste
Sedimentation is a natural phenomenon. Shake well
before use.

Vita Lime Lemon Tea
維他青檸 檸檬茶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI867
INNER BARCODE: 4891028700203
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028700208
DESCRIPTION:
Vita Lime Lemon Tea Drink Refreshing High
temperature treatment, no preservatives required
Please consume immediately after opening.

Vita Lemon Ceylon Tea
維他錫蘭檸檬茶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI866
INNER BARCODE: 4891028172246
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028172241
DESCRIPTION:
Sweetened lemon flavour, ceylon tea beverage.

PAGE 23



Vita Lemon Tea
維他檸檬茶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI853
INNER BARCODE: 4891028164456
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028164451
DESCRIPTION:
A bold red tea flavour blended with refreshing lemon
taste.

Vitasoy Pure Soy Bean Extract
純豆漿 (無糖)
SIZE: 12x1ltr
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI868
INNER BARCODE: 4891028164814
OUTER BARCODE: 44891028164812
DESCRIPTION:
Unsweetened plain soya milk

Vitasoy Less Sugar
維他奶-少糖豆奶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI864
INNER BARCODE: 061954200717
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028711570
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious soymilk with the goodness of soy and a
great milky taste that is easy to enjoy. Now with less
sugar

Vitasoy Chocolate Vitasoy
朱古力味豆奶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI852
INNER BARCODE: 061954000041
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028165274
DESCRIPTION:
Vitasoy Chocolate Soy Milk for a great tasting soy
drink.

Vitasoy Malted Vitasoy
麥精維他奶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI851
INNER BARCODE: 4891028711452
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028164406
DESCRIPTION:
Sweetened malt flavoured soya beverage.

Vitasoy Regular Vitasoy
維他奶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI850
INNER BARCODE: 4891028711391
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028162372
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious soymilk with the goodness of soy and a
great milky taste that is easy to enjoy.
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Vitasoy Black Vitasoy
維他奶-黑豆奶
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI849
INNER BARCODE: 4891028711568
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028711563
DESCRIPTION:
Vitasoy chooses only the highest quality, handpicked
and non-genetically Engineered Blacksoybeans.

Vita Guava Juice
維他石榴汁
SIZE: 6x4x2x250ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI856
INNER BARCODE: 4891028164517
OUTER BARCODE: 54891028164512
DESCRIPTION:
Experience the fragrant aroma of rich, sweet Guava
in every sip.
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Chefs Kim

Ching's Hot & Sour Soup
SIZE: 48x55gm
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: 41
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CGS070
INNER BARCODE: 8901595961405
OUTER BARCODE: 8901595965700
DESCRIPTION:
Ching’s Hot & Sour Soup offers a perfect balance of
spicy and tangy flavours for a classic Indo-Chinese
experience. Easy to prepare and full of bold taste, it
makes a comforting and delicious starter for any
meal.

Chefs Kim Rapokki Original Sweet & Spicy
SIZE: 6x140g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR300
INNER BARCODE: 850058543161
OUTER BARCODE: 850058543154
DESCRIPTION:
Indulge in the irresistible combination of sweet and
spicy flavors with Yopokki Sweet & Spicy Rapokki
Cup. This convenient cup brings together chewy rice
cakes and instant ramen noodles in a tantalizing
sauce that will satisfy your taste buds. With each
bite, you'll experience the perfect balance of
sweetness and heat, creating a delightful explosion
of flavors.

Chef Kim's Rapokki Korean BBQ
SIZE: 6x140g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR301
INNER BARCODE: 850058543185
OUTER BARCODE: 850058543178
DESCRIPTION:
Savor the rich, smoky flavor of Korean BBQ, enjoy
the Ramyeon and Topokki within 3-min!

Chefs Kim Japchae Original
SIZE: 6x71.5g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR302
INNER BARCODE: 850058543123
OUTER BARCODE: 850058543116
DESCRIPTION:
Enjoy the delightful flavors of Korean Tradition stir-
fried glass noodles and vegetables in 3-mins with
Chef Kim's Japchae!

Chefs Kim Japchae Spicy
SIZE: 6x71.5g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR303
INNER BARCODE: 850058543147
OUTER BARCODE: 850058543130
DESCRIPTION:
Taste the Firey Twist of the glass noodles and
vegetables! New Spicy Flavor of Chef Kim's Japchae!
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Vermicelli / Rice Sticks

Lungkow Vermicelli
龍口粉絲
SIZE: 6x400g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI460S
INNER BARCODE: 5019124460008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124946007
DESCRIPTION:
Longkou Vermicelli are delicate, translucent noodles
made from mung beans and water. Once cooked,
they become smooth and springy, absorbing flavours
beautifully and making them a versatile staple in
Asian cuisine.

Lungkow Vermicelli
龍口粉絲
SIZE: 50x250g
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 20
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI461
INNER BARCODE: 6901713800120
OUTER BARCODE: 6938519400513
DESCRIPTION:
Longkou Vermicelli are delicate, translucent noodles
made from mung beans and water. Once cooked,
they become smooth and springy, absorbing flavours
beautifully and making them a versatile staple in
Asian cuisine.

Lungkow Vermicelli
龍口粉絲
SIZE: 25x500g
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 20
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI462
INNER BARCODE: 6901713800137
OUTER BARCODE: 6938519400520
DESCRIPTION:
Longkou Vermicelli are delicate, translucent noodles
made from mung beans and water. Once cooked,
they become smooth and springy, absorbing flavours
beautifully and making them a versatile staple in
Asian cuisine.

Red Drago Rice Sticks 3mm
河粉
SIZE: 30x375g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI488
INNER BARCODE: 8855273000040
OUTER BARCODE: 18855273000047
DESCRIPTION:
Rice sticks are thin rice-flour noodles common in
Chinese, Thai,Vietnamese, and other Southeast
Asian cuisines, where they are often used in stir-
fries, soups, spring rolls, and salads.

Red Drago Rice Sticks 5mm
河粉
SIZE: 30x375g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI487
INNER BARCODE: 8855273000057
OUTER BARCODE: 18855273000054
DESCRIPTION:
Rice sticks are thin rice-flour noodles common in
Chinese, Thai,Vietnamese, and other Southeast
Asian cuisines, where they are often used in stir-
fries, soups, spring rolls, and salads.

Red Drago Rice Sticks 10mm
河粉
SIZE: 30x375g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI486
INNER BARCODE: 8855273000040
OUTER BARCODE: 18855273000061
DESCRIPTION:
Rice sticks are thin rice-flour noodles common in
Chinese, Thai,Vietnamese, and other Southeast
Asian cuisines, where they are often used in stir-
fries, soups, spring rolls, and salads.
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Wai Wai Rice Vermicelli
健力超級米粉
SIZE: 24x500g
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 25
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI316
INNER BARCODE: 8501002070296
OUTER BARCODE: 28850100003489
DESCRIPTION:
Rice vermicelli are thin rice-flour noodles common in
Chinese, Thai,Vietnamese, and other Southeast
Asian cuisines, where they are often used in stir-
fries, soups, spring rolls, and salads.

ShuangRenHsu Noodles - Hot And Spicy
双人徐小辣麵
SIZE: 12X352g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN190
INNER BARCODE: 4715409919087
OUTER BARCODE: 4715409919650
DESCRIPTION:
Shuang Ren Hsu Chinese Noodle Spicy Flavour (with
Sauce). Recommendation to use a pot to cook, not
just soaked into hot water.

Kung Fu Mama Noodles-Sesame &
Peanuts
双人徐花枝麵
SIZE: 12x352g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN191
INNER BARCODE: 4715409919094
OUTER BARCODE: 4715409919667
DESCRIPTION:
Shuang Ren Hsu Chinese Noodle Sesame & Peanut
Flavour (with Sauce). Recommendation to use a pot
to cook, not just soaked into hot water.

Kung Fu Mama Szechuan Pepper Noodles
SIZE: 6X352.5g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN185
INNER BARCODE: 4715049919087
OUTER BARCODE: 947154099190874
DESCRIPTION:
Kung Fu Mama Szechuan Pepper noodles pack a big
punch of chilli and spice, with a ‘firm bite’ noodle. Be
prepared for a tasty high kick!

Kung Fu Mama sun dried noodles with
ginger & sesame oil
双人徐老薑麻油細麵
SIZE: 6X313.5g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN186
INNER BARCODE: 4715049919728
OUTER BARCODE: 94715409919721
DESCRIPTION:
Taiwanese Sun-dried Noodles. Convenient, quick,
and easy.

Kung Fu Mama Biang Biang Noodles with
Mapo Sauce
双人徐麻婆褲帶麵
SIZE: 6x283.5g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN189S
INNER BARCODE: 4715409919728
OUTER BARCODE: 47154099196982
DESCRIPTION:
For those who relish extreme heat and spice, these
fiery hot noodles pack a punch. Broad, flat and with a
slightly chewy texture these authentic Asian noodles
are paired with a deliciously spicy chilli oil ‘Mapo’
sauce, made to a secret recipe to create a sensational
taste-bud tingling flavour. Simply irresistible!
Suitable for vegetarians.
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Rice Vermicelli Pad Thai Flat 4mm
河粉
SIZE: 4x2.5kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI225
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 88520190026898
DESCRIPTION:
Rice vermicelli from Erawan is made from 90% rice
and 10% water in thin strings. Rice vermicelli is often
prepared in Asian cuisine because of the quick and
easy preparation in all kinds of variants.
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Ajumma Republic

Ajumma Republic Korean BBQ Sauce
阿豬媽 韓式燒烤醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 64
PALLET: 384
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR110
INNER BARCODE: 8809410721411
OUTER BARCODE: 18809410721418
DESCRIPTION:
Ajumma Republic Korean BBQ marinade sauce have
been inspired by generations of authentic Korean
cuisine. This old-fashioned Korean sauce is made
from fresh and quality ingredients to deliver a rich
flavour and a distinctive aroma to all your food.

Ajumma Republic Sweet & Spicy Chilli
Sauce
阿豬媽 韓式甜辣醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 64
PALLET: 384
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR112
INNER BARCODE: 8809410721428
OUTER BARCODE: 18809410721425
DESCRIPTION:
Ajumma Republic Korean sweet and spicy
Gochujang chilli sauce with citron have been inspired
by generations of authentic Korean cuisine. This old-
fashioned Korean sauce is made from fresh and
quality ingredients to deliver a rich flavour and a
distinctive aroma to all your food.

Ajumma Republic Kimchi Sauce
阿豬媽 韓式泡菜醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 64
PALLET: 384
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR113
INNER BARCODE: 8809410721404
OUTER BARCODE: 18809410721401
DESCRIPTION:
Ajumma Republic Kimchi sauce for fresh cut
vegetables. It has irresistible, unique flavours that
everyone can enjoy. Ajumma Republic is the Korean
traditional and fusion sauce.

Ajumma Republic Japchae Sauce
阿豬媽 韓式炒粉絲醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 64
PALLET: 384
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR114
INNER BARCODE: 8809410721435
OUTER BARCODE: 18809410721432
DESCRIPTION:
Ajumma Republic Korean stir fried sweet potato
noodle sauce have been inspired by generations of
authentic Korean cuisine. This old-fashioned Korean
sauce is made from fresh and quality ingredients to
deliver a rich flavour and a distinctive aroma to all
your food.

Ajumma Republic Fire Chicken Sauce
阿豬媽 韓式辣雞醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 64
PALLET: 384
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR119
INNER BARCODE: 8801791500319
OUTER BARCODE: 18801791500316
DESCRIPTION:
Add classic Korean taste to grilled meats, stir-fries,
noodles and more with this fiery chicken sauce, a
must-have for glazed wings and fried chicken.

Ajumma Republic Spicy BBQ Sauce
阿豬媽 韓式辣燒烤醬
SIZE: 6X300g
LAYER: 64
PALLET: 384
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR126
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 18801791500415
DESCRIPTION:
Ajumma Republic Korean Spicy BBQ sauce have
been inspired by generations of authentic Korean
cuisine. This old-fashioned Korean sauce is made
from fresh and quality ingredients to deliver a rich
flavour and a distinctive aroma to all your food.
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Ajumma Republic Red Pepper Paste
阿豬媽 韓式辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR115S
INNER BARCODE: 8809410721459
OUTER BARCODE: 18809410721456
DESCRIPTION:
Ajumma Republic Korean hot red pepper paste have
been inspired by generations of authentic Korean
cuisine. This old-fashioned Korean red paste is made
from fresh and quality ingredients to deliver a rich
flavour and a distinctive aroma to all your food.

Ajumma Republic Kimchi
阿豬媽 泡菜
SIZE: 12X160g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 84
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: KOR118
INNER BARCODE: 8809521340335
OUTER BARCODE: 18809521340331
DESCRIPTION:
Kimchi a staple in Korean cuisine, is a traditional side
dish made from salted and fermented vegetables,
most commonly napa cabbage and Korean radishes,
with a variety of seasonings
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Flours / Starch

I Sushi Breadcrumbs
SIZE: 8x350g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: SAN500
INNER BARCODE: 5056558014704
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558114701
DESCRIPTION:
Breadcrumbs (also known as breading) consist of
crumbled bread of various dryness, sometimes with
seasonings added, used for breading or crumbing
foods, topping casseroles, stuffing poultry, thickening
stews, adding inexpensive bulk to soups, meatloaves
and similar foods

Khanum Gram Flour
加龍牌鹰嘴豆粉
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 81
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI499
INNER BARCODE: 5019125499007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124949909
DESCRIPTION:
Gram flour or chickpea flour or besan is a pulse flour
made from a variety of ground chickpea known as
Bengal gram. It is a staple ingredient in the cuisine of
the Indian subcontinent, including in Indian,
Bangladeshi, Burmese, Nepali, Pakistani and Sri
Lankan cuisines.

Khanum Gram Flour
加龍牌鹰嘴豆粉
SIZE: 6x2kg
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 81
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI498
INNER BARCODE: 5019124498001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124949800
DESCRIPTION:
Gram flour or chickpea flour or besan is a pulse flour
made from a variety of ground chickpea known as
Bengal gram. It is a staple ingredient in the cuisine of
the Indian subcontinent, including in Indian,
Bangladeshi, Burmese, Nepali, Pakistani and Sri
Lankan cuisines.

Golden Orchid Self Raising Flour
金蘭花炸粉
SIZE: 10x1.5kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI411A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124411000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124941101
DESCRIPTION:
Self-rising flour is all-purpose flour with baking
powder and salt added.

Golden Orchid Plain Flour
金蘭花麵粉
SIZE: 10x1.5kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI409
INNER BARCODE: 5019124409007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124940906
DESCRIPTION:
Plain flour is usually a soft flour and is best for cakes
and pastries as it has less gluten, and therefore
makes a softer dough.

FLCK Potato Starch
富隆正記號-靚生粉
SIZE: 32x450g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI372
INNER BARCODE: 4895072413881
OUTER BARCODE: 94895072413884
DESCRIPTION:
Potato starch can be used to thicken sweet and
savoury sauces or in baking recipes.
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FLCK Rice Flour
富隆正記號-潔白粘米粉
SIZE: 32x450g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI373
INNER BARCODE: 4895072413287
OUTER BARCODE: 94895072413280
DESCRIPTION:
Rice flour is made from ground raw rice and is used
to make rice noodles and some pancakes, such as
South Indian appams. It can be used to thicken soups
and stews, as well as providing an alternative to
wheat flour in cakes and biscuits.

FLCK Glutinous Rice Flour
富隆正記號-十淨大糯粉
SIZE: 32x450g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI374
INNER BARCODE: 4895072413386
OUTER BARCODE: 94895072413389
DESCRIPTION:
Glutinous Rice Flour is also known as sweet rice flour
or sweet rice powder, this flour is made from short-
grain rice that becomes moist, firm and sticky when
cooked

FLCK Wheat Starch
富隆正記號-飛淨澄麵粉
SIZE: 32x450g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI375
INNER BARCODE: 4895072413782
OUTER BARCODE: 94895072413785
DESCRIPTION:
Wheat starch is a white flour used to make
dumplings, doughs and to thicken sauces. Mix the
light, finewheat starch with water to create
translucent white casings for steamed dim sum
dumplings.

Kingsford Corn Starch
家樂牌鷹粟粉
SIZE: 24x420g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI341
INNER BARCODE: 4898828031025
OUTER BARCODE: 04898828800287
DESCRIPTION:
Corn starch is a common food ingredient, used in
thickening sauces or soups, and in making corn syrup
and other sugars.
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Vinegar

Golden Swan White Vinegar
金天鵝白醋
SIZE: 4x5ltr
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 45
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI436
INNER BARCODE: 5019124436003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124943600
DESCRIPTION:
White Vinegar is a non-toxic traditional cleaning
solution that has been used safely for centuries. The
active ingredient in White Vinegar is acetic acid,
which has both cleaning and descaling properties.

Golden Swan Malt Vinegar
金天鵝黃醋
SIZE: 4x5ltr
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 55
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI435
INNER BARCODE: 5019124435006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124943501
DESCRIPTION:
Ideal for sprinkling over chips or flavouring your
favourite foods, such as rice noodles, homemade
salsa or pickled beetroot.
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Pun Chun

Pun Chun Loo Tau Soy Sauce
品珍老頭抽
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI426
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 4891130000642
DESCRIPTION:
Perfect for Fried Rice, Stir Fry and Cooking

Pun Chun Sauce & Preserved Fruit Fty Ltd
SIZE: 12x210g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: PUN101
INNER BARCODE: 4891130003292
OUTER BARCODE: 14891130003299
DESCRIPTION:
Enhance your meals with the irresistible crunch of
Pun Chun Crispy Chilli Oil, available in a 210g jar.
This premium condiment combines crispy chilli
flakes with rich, savoury oil, delivering a perfect
balance of heat and texture.
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Food Colour

SOP S9326 Red Food Colour
紅色粉
SIZE: 20x400g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 63
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI107
INNER BARCODE: 5019124107002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124910701
DESCRIPTION:
Ideal for adding to curry dishes, stews and soups. See
label for mixing instructions.

SOP S5507 Orange Food Colour
橙色粉
SIZE: 20x400g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 63
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI108
INNER BARCODE: 5019124108009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124910800
DESCRIPTION:
Ideal for adding to curry dishes, stews and soups. See
label for mixing instructions.

SOP S7752 Yellow Food Colour
黃色粉
SIZE: 20x400g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 63
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI106
INNER BARCODE: 5019124106005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124910602
DESCRIPTION:
Ideal for adding to curry dishes, stews and soups. See
label for mixing instructions.
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Rice

Golden Orchid Fragrant Thai Rice
金蘭花泰國香米
SIZE: 4x5kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 30
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI402A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124402008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124940104
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Orchid Fragrant Thai Rice
金蘭花泰國香米
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI231
INNER BARCODE: 5019124400004
OUTER BARCODE: 50191244000040
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Orchid Fragrant Thai Rice
金蘭花泰國香米
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI401
INNER BARCODE: 5019124401001
OUTER BARCODE: 05056559041105
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

I Sushi Medium Grain Rice
東北大米/ 壽司米
SIZE: 5kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: Italy
PRODUCT CODE: CHI395
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124003953
DESCRIPTION:
A short-grained rice that becomes tender, yet sticky
and dense when cooked. The firm consistency is
desired for shaping into sushi blocks or for handling
when using chopsticks.

I Sushi Medium Grain Rice
東北大米/ 壽司米
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Italy
PRODUCT CODE: CHI399
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124399001
DESCRIPTION:
A short-grained rice that becomes tender, yet sticky
and dense when cooked. The firm consistency is
desired for shaping into sushi blocks or for handling
when using chopsticks.

I Sushi Medium Grain Rice
東北大米/ 壽司米
SIZE: 10x1kg
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Italy
PRODUCT CODE: CHI391
INNER BARCODE: 5019124391005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124000204
DESCRIPTION:
Premium sushi rice is not only of a premium quality
but also versatile so that it can be used in almost any
dish. It is quick and easy to prepare. Ideal for
restaurants, kitchens and even for students. It is an
essential part of authentic Asian and oriental cuisine.
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Golden Swan Super Long Grain Rice
金天鵝絲苗米
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Spain
PRODUCT CODE: CHI410
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124941002
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Swan Cambodian Scented Rice
金天鵝香米
SIZE: 5x5kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 30
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI413
INNER BARCODE: 5019124413004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124941200
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Swan Cambodian Scented Rice
金天鵝香米
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI403
INNER BARCODE: 5019124403005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124403005
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Swan Cambodian Scented Rice
金天鵝香米
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI412
INNER BARCODE: 5019124412007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124941200
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Orchid Thai Glutinous Rice
金蘭花泰國糯米
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI408
INNER BARCODE: 5019124408000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124408000
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice
SIZE: 5kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI001A
INNER BARCODE: 5056559000027
OUTER BARCODE: 5056559000027
DESCRIPTION:
A long-grained polished rice grain that is famous for
its slightly sticky and glossy texture and aromatic
fragrance. These features have made Jasmine rice an
incredibly popular starch base that is used
extensively in Thai cuisine.
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ML Premium Long Grain Rice
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Various
PRODUCT CODE: CHI410A
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: 05056559041006
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice
SIZE: 10x1kg
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI002A
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
A long-grained polished rice grain that is famous for
its slightly sticky and glossy texture and aromatic
fragrance. These features have made Jasmine rice an
incredibly popular starch base that is used
extensively in Thai cuisine.

Golden Orchid Premium Super White
Long Grain Rice
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI401B
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Lily Sushi Rice
SIZE: 5kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: Vietnam
PRODUCT CODE: MLR156
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
A short-grained rice that becomes tender, yet sticky
and dense when cooked. The firm consistency is
desired for shaping into sushi blocks or for handling
when using chopsticks.

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI004A
INNER BARCODE: 05056559000300
OUTER BARCODE: 05056559000300
DESCRIPTION:
A long-grained polished rice grain that is famous for
its slightly sticky and glossy texture and aromatic
fragrance. These features have made Jasmine rice an
incredibly popular starch base that is used
extensively in Thai cuisine.

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Cambodia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI005A
INNER BARCODE: 05056559000508
OUTER BARCODE: 05056559000508
DESCRIPTION:
A long-grained polished rice grain that is famous for
its slightly sticky and glossy texture and aromatic
fragrance. These features have made Jasmine rice an
incredibly popular starch base that is used
extensively in Thai cuisine.
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Golden Lily Sushi Rice
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: Vietnam
PRODUCT CODE: CHI007A
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
A short-grained rice that becomes tender, yet sticky
and dense when cooked. The firm consistency is
desired for shaping into sushi blocks or for handling
when using chopsticks.

Golden Lily Glutinous Rice
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Laos
PRODUCT CODE: CHI011A
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Lily Glutinous Rice
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER:
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Laos
PRODUCT CODE: CHI012A
INNER BARCODE: 5
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups

Golden Lily Glutinous Rice
SIZE: 10x1kg
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Laos
PRODUCT CODE: CHI014A
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Steamed rice is ideal for eating with stir fries, with
grilled, fried, or braised food items, and in soups
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Want Want Products

Want Want Milk Flavoured Drink
旺仔牛奶
SIZE: 24x245ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN100
INNER BARCODE: 686352806974
OUTER BARCODE: 10686352806971
DESCRIPTION:
Want-Want Milk Flavored Drink is one of the most
popular sweet drinks in all of Asia! Not only it is the
perfect pair with breakfast cereal, it is also a
fantastic snack drink that goes well with our Senbei,
and the Ball Cake!

Want Want Fruity Juice Drink Grape
旺旺果粒多(葡萄)
SIZE: 24X300ml
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN101
INNER BARCODE: 4710144903995
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144903992
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious grape juice from Taiwan. Also available in
peach flavour.

Want Want Fruity Juice Drink Peach
旺旺果粒多(水蜜桃)
SIZE: 24X300ml
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN102
INNER BARCODE: 4710144904008
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144904005
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious peach juice from Taiwan. Also available
in grape flavour.

Want Want Mango & Pineapple Flavoured
Drink
SIZE: 24x300ml
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN104
INNER BARCODE: 6920658216025
OUTER BARCODE: 16920658216022
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious peach juice from Taiwan. Also available in
grape flavour.

Want Want Orange Flavoured Drink
SIZE: 24x300ml
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN103
INNER BARCODE: 6920658284291
OUTER BARCODE: 16920658284298
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious peach juice from Taiwan. Also available
in pineapple flavour.

Want Want Senbei Rice Crackers
旺旺仙貝
SIZE: 20X56g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 78
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN200
INNER BARCODE: 4710144001110
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144001117
DESCRIPTION:
Want-Want Senbei is one of the most popular snacks
in all of Asia! Made from premium Japonica rice and
individually wrapped, it is the perfect snack to go
with all of your daily activities.
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Want Want Senbei Rice Crackers
旺旺仙貝
SIZE: 20x112g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN201
INNER BARCODE: 4710144101216
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144101213
DESCRIPTION:
Want-Want Senbei is one of the most popular snacks
in all of Asia! Made from premium Japonica rice and
individually wrapped, it is the perfect snack to go
with all of your daily activities.

Want Want Shelly Senbei Rice Crackers
旺旺雪餅(原味)
SIZE: 20x72g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 66
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN202
INNER BARCODE: 4710144005101
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144005108
DESCRIPTION:
A sweet and savoury flavour, Want-Want Shelly
Senbei is one of the most popular snacks in all of
Asia! Made from premium Japonica rice and
individually wrapped, it is the perfect snack to go
with all of your daily activities.

Want Want Shelly Senbei Rice Crackers
旺旺大雪餅 (原味)
SIZE: 20x150g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 35
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN203
INNER BARCODE: 4710144802380
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144802387
DESCRIPTION:
A sweet and savoury flavour, Want-Want Shelly
Senbei is one of the most popular snacks in all of
Asia! Made from premium Japonica rice and
individually wrapped, it is the perfect snack to go
with all of your daily activities.

Want Want Shelly Senbei Spicy
旺旺大雪餅 (香辣)
SIZE: 20x150g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 35
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN204
INNER BARCODE: 4710144802373
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144802370
DESCRIPTION:
A spicy flavour, Want-Want Shelly Senbei Spicy is
one of the most popular snacks in all of Asia! Made
from premium Japonica rice and individually
wrapped, it is the perfect snack to go with all of your
daily activities.

Want Want Mini Senbei Rice Crackers
(Seaweed)
旺旺小小酥 (海苔)
SIZE: 20x60g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN205
INNER BARCODE: 4710144900154
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144900151
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want Mini Senbei Rice Crackers, Seaweed
flavour and ready to eat.

Want Want Mini Senbei Rice Crackers
(Spicy)
旺旺小小酥 (輕辣)
SIZE: 20x60g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN206
INNER BARCODE: 14710144802370
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144901912
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want Mini Senbei Rice Crackers, Spicy flavour
and ready to eat.
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Want Want Mini Senbei Rice Crackers
(Chicken)
旺旺小小酥 (香蔥雞汁)
SIZE: 20x60g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN207
INNER BARCODE: 14710144901912
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144902001
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want Mini Senbei Rice Crackers, Chicken
flavour and ready to eat.

Want Want Seaweed Rice Cracker
旺旺厚燒海苔
SIZE: 20x160g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 28
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN208
INNER BARCODE: 4710144802779
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144802776
DESCRIPTION:
The seaweed rice crackers are made from refined
rice, contain delicious bonito extract, mixed with
high-protein seaweed.

Want Want Shelly Senbei (Strawberry
Flavour)
米餅
SIZE: 10x117g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN209
INNER BARCODE: 4710144912881
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144912888
DESCRIPTION:
Want-Want Senbei is one of the most popular snacks
in all of Asia! Made from premium Japonica rice and
individually wrapped, it is the perfect snack to go
with all of your daily activities.

Want Want Golden Rice Cracker Original
一定要吃 - 醬燒脆米酥 (經典原味)
SIZE: 12x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN210
INNER BARCODE: 4710144204245
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144204242
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want Golden Rice Cracker are wonderful
golden nuggets. Light crispy, super crunchy, and
touched with the aroma of black pepper. A little bit
of sweetness and spiciness.

Want Want Golden Rice Cracker Spicy
一定要吃 - 激辛脆米酥 (霸道辣味)
SIZE: 12x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN211
INNER BARCODE: 4710144908808
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144908805
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want Golden Rice Cracker (旺旺 小小酥 - 黑胡
椒口味) are wonderful golden nuggets. It tastes light
crispy, super crunchy, and touched with the aroma of
black pepper. A little bit of sweetness and spiciness
that makes it hard to stop eating.

Want Want Lonely God Potato Twist Veg
Flavour
浪味仙 - 創意花式薯卷 (田園蔬菜口味)
SIZE: 10x86g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN212
INNER BARCODE: 4710144905944
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144905941
DESCRIPTION:
Made with carefully selected premium ingredients!
Packaged perfectly for easy snacking and sharing!
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Want Want Crunchy Senbei Rice Cracker
旺旺無聊派大仙貝酥
SIZE: 10x155g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN215
INNER BARCODE: 4710144204412
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144204419
DESCRIPTION:
This big rice cracker is a hybrid between our classic
Want-Want Senbei, and Golden Rice Cracker. Made
with premium rice, carefully fried until golden, and
seasoned with tasty sauce, these senbei rice snacks
are savoury, crunchy, and highly recommended.

Want Want Got Rice (Original)
SIZE: 4x10x150g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN216
INNER BARCODE: 4710144840252
OUTER BARCODE: 24710144840256
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious crispy golden yellow rice crackers. Ready
to eat.

Want Want Got Rice (Wasabi Flavour)
SIZE: 4x10x150g
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 12
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN217
INNER BARCODE: 4710144840269
OUTER BARCODE: 24710144840263
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious crispy rice crackers. Ready to eat.

Want Want Crunchy Legume Crisps
(Classic Salted)
SIZE: 4x10x85g
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 12
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN218
INNER BARCODE: 4270003399104
OUTER BARCODE: 4270003399159
DESCRIPTION:
Light and crunchy, a low-calorie healthy snack.

Want Want Crunchy Legume Crisps
(Wasabi Flavour)
SIZE: 4x10x85g
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 12
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN219
INNER BARCODE: 4270003399128
OUTER BARCODE: 24710144840263
DESCRIPTION:
Light and crunchy, a low-calorie healthy snack.

Want Want Premium Senbei Rice
Crackers (Black Rice & Sea Salt Flavour)
SIZE: 10x78g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: WAN221
INNER BARCODE: 4710144908372
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144908379
DESCRIPTION:
Senbei rice crackers are a traditional Chinese
crunchy snack with sweet and salty flavours.
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Want Want Got Rice Honey and mustard
SIZE: 4x10x85g
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 12
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN222
INNER BARCODE: 4710144804773
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144804770
DESCRIPTION:
I surprise you with harmonious spice blend and
delicious aroma. I combine the hint of sharpness of
mustard with the sweetness of honey. One bite, one
“crack” and feel the happiness in you, and you’ll want
more of our tasty honey mustard.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Strawberry
Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(草莓味)
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN300
INNER BARCODE: 6920548867139
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548867136
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummy Soft Candies (Strawberry
Flavour). Ready to eat.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Pineapple
Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(菠蘿味)
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN301
INNER BARCODE: 6920548862080
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548862087
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummy Soft Candies (Pineapple
Flavour), ready to eat.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Blueberry
Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(藍莓味
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN302
INNER BARCODE: 6920548867146
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548867143
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummies (Blueberry Flavour), ready
to eat.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Green Apple
Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(青蘋果味)
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN303
INNER BARCODE: 6920548867320
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548867327
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummies (Green Apple Flavour),
ready to eat.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Grape Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(葡萄味)
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN304
INNER BARCODE: 6920548862073
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548862070
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummies (Grape Flavour), ready to
eat.
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Want Want QQ Gummies (Lychee
Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(荔枝味)
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN305
INNER BARCODE: 6920548862998
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548862995
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummies (Lychee Flavour), ready to
eat.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Peach Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(水蜜桃味)
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN306
INNER BARCODE: 6920548862097
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548862094
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummies (Peach Flavour), ready to
eat.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Orange
Flavour)
旺仔QQ糖(香橙味)
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN307
INNER BARCODE: 6920548862066
OUTER BARCODE: 16920548862063
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummies (Orange Flavour), ready to
eat.

Want Want QQ Gummies (Cola Flavour)
旺仔QQ可樂軟糖
SIZE: 6x10x70g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN308
INNER BARCODE: 6920952712254
OUTER BARCODE: 16920952712251
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want QQ Gummies (Cola Flavour), ready to
eat.

Want Want chewy milk candy original
SIZE: 20x126g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN310
INNER BARCODE: 6936003512247
OUTER BARCODE: 16936003512244
DESCRIPTION:
The classic Chinese milk candy has finally arrived!
These little milk candy, are not only sweet, but also
chewy and savory!The perfect nostalgia taste for
everyone of all ages!

Want Want chewy milk candy original
SIZE: 20x42g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN311
INNER BARCODE: 6936003517204
OUTER BARCODE: 16936003522120
DESCRIPTION:
The classic Chinese milk candy has finally arrived!
These little milk candy, are not only sweet, but also
chewy and savory!The perfect nostalgia taste for
everyone of all ages!
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Want Want Ice Pops
SIZE: 8x78ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN315
INNER BARCODE: 6925861531224
OUTER BARCODE: 10686352605512
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want Ice Pop Variety Pack is one of the
classics well known snack in all Eastern Asia! The
unfrozen bars could quickly turn into icy fruity
goodness in the matter of a moment. This is the
perfect summertime snack whether you are just
chilling at the beach, skate park, or just relaxing at
home!!

WANT WANT LONELY GOD POTATO
TWIST ROSE
SIZE: 12x86g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN317
INNER BARCODE: 4710144913390
OUTER BARCODE: 14710144913397
DESCRIPTION:
This is crispy Chinese chips made from potato flour.
These baked potato twists have a distinctive spiral
shape and are dusted in a yummy Rose Salt flavor. It
is crunchy and savory.

Want Want Small Ball Cake Honey
SIZE: 12x210g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: WAN400
INNER BARCODE: 686352803836
OUTER BARCODE: 1068352803833
DESCRIPTION:
Want Want Ball Cake is the go-to snack for kids and
toddlers! Each little ball cake is made with carefully
sourced all-natural ingredients and baked to
perfection. Its crunchy yet melt in your mouth
texture will get you and your kids to keep coming
back for more! It is also the perfect pairing food with
our Want Want Milk Flavored Drink!

   

PAGE 48



Taiwan Village products

Taiwan Village Matcha Green Tea Mochi
SIZE: 12X210g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN400
INNER BARCODE: 4713227250900
OUTER BARCODE: 14713227251294
DESCRIPTION:
Mochi is a very popular wagashi and is often served
with matcha.

Taiwan Village Red Bean Mochi
SIZE: 12X210g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN401
INNER BARCODE: 4713227250894
OUTER BARCODE: 14713227250891
DESCRIPTION:
Mochi is a rice dish from Japanese cuisine that is
traditionally eaten around New Year’s, but nowadays
it is eaten all year round. Mochi is a very popular
wagashi and is often served with matcha.

Taiwan Village Mango Jelly
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: SAN402
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 14713227251287
DESCRIPTION:
Mellow sweetness pairs with a smooth and pleasant
mouthfeel.
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Flying Goose Products

Flying Goose Chilli Sauce Chicken
飛鵝牌甜辣雞醬
SIZE: 12x725ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI325
INNER BARCODE: 087666052062
OUTER BARCODE: 087666052024
DESCRIPTION:
Perfect for Fried Rice, Stir Fry and Cooking. Use as a
dipping sauce or as a marinade for chicken.

Flying Goose Sweet Chili Sauce
SIZE: 12x725ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI325A
INNER BARCODE: 8853662044019
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sweet Chili Sauce is a delicious blend of
sweet and spicy flavours, perfect for dipping, grilling,
or stir-frying. Made with sun-ripened chili and garlic,
it adds a tasty kick to any dish.

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli Sauce (pb)
飛鵝牌是拉差香甜辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x200ml
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI329AR
INNER BARCODE: 087666052789
OUTER BARCODE: 087666002784
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha Hot Chilli Sauce is made from sun ripen
chilli, ready to use with roasted or cold cut meat,
kebab or just add to give your favorite dish a sizzling
kick.

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli Sauce (pb)
飛鵝牌是拉差香甜辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI328AR
INNER BARCODE: 0853662056012
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662056531
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha Hot Chilli Sauce is made from sun ripen
chilli, ready to use with roasted or cold cut meat,
kebab or just add to give your favorite dish a sizzling
kick.

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli Sauce (pb)
飛鵝牌是拉差香甜辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x730ml
LAYER: 32
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI330A
INNER BARCODE: 087666052833
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064475
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha Hot Chilli Sauce is made from sun ripen
chilli, ready to use with roasted or cold cut meat,
kebab or just add to give your favorite dish a sizzling
kick.

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli Sauce Super
Hot (pb)
飛鵝牌是拉差特辣香甜辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI332AR
INNER BARCODE: 087666052819
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662056548
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha Hot Chilli Sauce is made from sun ripen
chilli, ready to use with roasted or cold cut meat,
kebab or just add to give your favorite dish a sizzling
kick.
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Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli Sauce Extra
Garlic (pb)
飛鵝牌是拉差香甜蒜蓉辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI326A
INNER BARCODE: 8853662056098
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662056555
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha with extra garlic is the
ultimate hot sauce for garlic lovers. Thailand's most
famous brand of Sriracha chilli sauces is enriched
with spicy garlic, bringing extra garlicky pungency to
grilled meat, kebabs, sandwiches, noodl.

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli Sauce &
Lemongrass (pb)
飛鵝牌香茅是拉差醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI328SA
INNER BARCODE: 087666052888
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662056616
DESCRIPTION:
A unique blend of the famous Flying Goose Brand
sharp Sriracha Chilli Sauce with the glorious taste of
lemongrass, indispensable for anyone who loves
delicious chilli and lemongrass.

Flying Goose Hoi Sin Sauce (pb)
飛鵝牌海鮮醬
SIZE: 12x455ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 108
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI335
INNER BARCODE: 4710320228652
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662058285
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose hoisin sauce is a popular sweet and
sticky condiment for southeast Asian duck and pork
dishes.

Flying Goose Green Sriracha Chilli Sauce
飛鵝牌青辣椒是拉差醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO101A
INNER BARCODE: 8853662056982
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064178
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha Green Chilli Sauce made from
green chillies which are ground into a smooth paste
with garlic. It is excellent in noodle or rice dishes,
soups, sauces, pastas, pizzas, hot dogs, hamburgers,
giving a delicious and spicy taste.

Flying Goose Blackout Sriracha Chilli
Sauce
飛鵝牌是拉差醬 (激辣版)
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO102A
INNER BARCODE: 885366206004
OUTER BARCODE: 885366206004
DESCRIPTION:
Extremely Hot: Blackout Sriracha Chilli Sauce is
made from sun ripen chilli, ready to use with roasted
or cold cut meat, kebab or just add to give your
favourite dish a sizzling kick.

Flying Goose Spicy Mayo Sriracha Chilli
Sauce
飛鵝牌是拉差蛋黃醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: FGO103A
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060170
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064536
DESCRIPTION:
Made from sun-dried ripened chilli pepper without
egg. Ideal as a dip for sushi and bread. Enjoy the
distinctive taste of Sriracha made from sun-ripened
chilli grown, in Thailand.
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Flying Goose Wasabi Sriracha Chilli Sauce
飛鵝牌 芥末是拉差辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO105A
INNER BARCODE: 8853662057064
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064215
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose is the world's favourite brand of
Sriracha chilli sauces, delicious and spicy. This
Wasabi Sriracha chilli sauce adds an extra kick to
your favourite dishes.

Flying Goose Sriracha Wasabi sauce
飛鵝牌 芥末是拉差辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x200ml
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO126
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060194
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064222
DESCRIPTION:
Like wasabi? Love Sriracha? Same. That’s why we
created this game changer. Go ahead, slather it on
some sushi.

Flying Goose Spicy Mayo Sriracha Chilli
Sauce (Vegan)
飛鵝牌是拉差蛋黃醬
SIZE: 6x200ml
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO110AR
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060163
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662056685
DESCRIPTION:
Made from sun-dried ripened chilli pepper without
egg. Ideal as a dip for sushi and bread. Enjoy the
distinctive taste of Sriracha made from sun-ripened
chilli grown, in Thailand.

Flying Goose Hoi Sin Sauce (pb)
飛鵝牌海鮮醬
SIZE: 24x200ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 96
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO113A
INNER BARCODE: 8853662056272
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662058276
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose hoi sin sauce is a popular sweet and
sticky condiment for southeast Asian duck and pork
dishes.

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli Sauce (MSG
free sachets)
飛鵝牌是拉差香甜辣椒醬
SIZE: 6x(200x8ml)
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 49
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO127
INNER BARCODE: 8853662056746
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662058740
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha Hot Chilli Sauce is made from sun ripen
chilli, ready to use with roasted or cold cut meat,
kebab or just add to give your favorite dish a sizzling
kick.

Flying Goose Hot Chilli Sauce (Yellow)
飛鵝牌 黃辣椒是拉差醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO135
INNER BARCODE: 8853662057019
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064154
DESCRIPTION:
The hot flavour goes very well with seafood and
meat dishes. It's mostly used as a condiment or
dipping sauce.
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Flying Goose Sriracha Yuzu Sauce
飛鵝牌 柚子是拉差醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO136
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060347
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064895
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha is the world's favourite brand
of Thai Sriracha hot chilli sauces, made from sun-
dried chillies, garlic and distilled vinegar. Now with
yuzu zest.

Flying Goose Sriracha Tikka Sauce
飛鵝牌 TIKKA是拉差醬
SIZE: 6X455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO137
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060361
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064918
DESCRIPTION:
New from Flying Goose, Sriracha Tikka Sauce for the
curry lovers.

Flying Goose Sriracha Coconut Sauce
飛鵝牌 棷子是拉差醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO139
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060316
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064871
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha is the world's favourite brand
of Thai Sriracha hot chilli sauces, made from sun-
dried chillies, garlic and distilled vinegar. Now with
coconut.

Flying Goose Sriracha Ginger Sauce
飛鵝牌 薑汁是拉差醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO140
INNER BARCODE: 8853662056180
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662056593
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Ginger Sriracha is Thailand’s most
famous chilli sauce with a fiery-sweet kick from
added ginger. The ginger sriracha is milder than the
original sriracha sauce, letting the woody, sweet heat
of the ginger shine through.

Flying Goose Green Sriracha With Hemp
飛鵝牌 麻籽是拉差辣醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO141
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060460
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065069
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Green Sriracha With Hemp, the great
tasting hot sauce with the added benefits of hemp.

Flying Goose Green Sriracha With Hemp
飛鵝牌 麻籽是拉差辣醬
SIZE: 6x200ml
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO161
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060453
OUTER BARCODE: 885366205052
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Green Sriracha With Hemp, the great
tasting hot sauce with the added benefits of hemp.
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Flying Goose Sweet Chilli Sauce
飛鵝牌 甜辣醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO142
INNER BARCODE: 8853662056333
OUTER BARCODE: 8853772064192
DESCRIPTION:
Fruity and spicy, Sweet Chilli is perfect for chicken,
grilled meats, prawn crackers, spring rolls, nuggets,
and fish.

Flying Goose Black Sriracha Chili Sauce
飛鵝牌 黑辣椒是拉差醬
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO143
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060385
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662064956
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose sriracha black pepper is a cult hot sauce
with a fiery black pepper crackle. With combined
heat from chilli and black pepper, this sauce is great
if you like your dishes hot. Drizzle over kebabs, stir
fries, fried rice, or use as a dip for prawn crackers and
spring rolls.

Flying Goose Super Hot Sweet Chili Sauce
飛鵝牌 甜辣醬(超辣)
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO145
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060521
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065083
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha super hot chilli sauce is made from extra
ripen chilli, ready to use with roasted, cold meat,
cutlet fish, egg roll and salad.

Flying Goose Sriracha With Kimchi
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO146
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060484
OUTER BARCODE: 885366206065113
DESCRIPTION:
Made from an original recipe in Si Racha district,
Thailand, using high quality ingredients, fresh from
chilli farms in Thailand, the latest edition to the
range is Flying Goose Sriracha With Kimchi.

Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo Chili Sauce
(Vegan)
SIZE: 5x2x730ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO147
INNER BARCODE: 8853662064840
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065120
DESCRIPTION:
Made to cater to those with a milder constitution,
our Sriracha Mayo Sauce blends the heat of chillies
with the coolness of mayo to create a warm and
flavourful condiment. It makes for a delicious dipping
sauce for all kinds of seafood and can be added to
sandwiches for little extra kick. The mild chilli taste
also does well in bringing out the flavour of salads
and as an addition to BBQs.

Flying Goose Sriracha Smokey
SIZE: 6x455
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO148
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060057
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662062051
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha now with a delicious smoky flavour. Tasty
with pizza, pulled pork sandwich, spring rolls and so
much more.
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Flying Goose Sriracha Smokey
SIZE: 6x200ml
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO162
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060040
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662062044
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha now with a delicious smoky flavour. Tasty
with pizza, pulled pork sandwich, spring rolls and so
much more.

Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo Chili Sauce
(Vegan)
SIZE: 12x730ml
LAYER: 27
PALLET: 30
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO170
INNER BARCODE: 8853662058672
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Made to cater to those with a milder constitution,
our Sriracha Mayo Sauce blends the heat of chillies
with the coolness of mayo to create a warm and
flavourful condiment. It makes for a delicious dipping
sauce for all kinds of seafood and can be added to
sandwiches for little extra kick. The mild chilli taste
also does well in bringing out the flavour of salads
and as an addition to BBQs.

Flying Goose Hoi Sin Sauce
SIZE: 12x720ml
LAYER: 27
PALLET: 30
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO171
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662058290
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose hoisin sauce is a popular sweet and
sticky condiment for southeast Asian duck and pork
dishes.

Flying Goose Sriracha Hot Chilli Sauce
Super Tom Yum
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO181
INNER BARCODE: 8853662056142
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662056579
DESCRIPTION:
Super Tom Yum with Sriracha, this comfort taste
create a rich blend of Thai-inspired flavours. Sriracha
Hot Chilli Sauce delivers the spicy finishing touch as
an enjoyable meal.

Flying Goose Sriracha Gochujang
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO182
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060583
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065366
DESCRIPTION:
Enjoy original Korean taste in one squeeze, Sriracha
Gochujang

Flying Goose Spicy Mayo Yellow Chilli
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO183
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060880
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065458
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Spicy Mayo Yellow Chilli. Great with
sushi, salads, BBQs, sandwiches and everything,
come to think of it…
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Flying Goose Sriracha Spicy Garlic Mayo
Yellow Chilli
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO184
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060842
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065465
DESCRIPTION:
Fulfil your dish by the spice from the authentic
yellow chilli and rich mayonnaise

Flying Goose Sriracha Green Chilli Mayo
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO185
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060705
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065472
DESCRIPTION:
A delightful balance of creamy mayonnaise and the
spiciness flavour of green chilli, perfect for adding a
kick to your Favorited dishes.

Flying Goose Sriracha Soju
SIZE: 6x455ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO186
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060675
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065489
DESCRIPTION:
Distinctive Asian Combination, the infatuate Hot
Soju taste but alcohol free.

Flying Goose Sriracha Ghost
SIZE: 12x100ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO188
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060835
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662062839
DESCRIPTION:
Looking for the extremely hot sauce? Try our Ghost
Sriracha, made from “Naga Jolokia chilli” one of the
hottest chilli in the world.

Flying Goose Sriracha Gochujang
SIZE: 6x200ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO190
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060576
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065441
DESCRIPTION:
Enjoy original Korean taste in one squeeze, Sriracha
Gochujang

Flying Goose Sriracha Bibim Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 6 x 200ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO191
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060958
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065809
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha Bibim Chilli Sauce blends
spicy, tangy, and slightly sweet flavors, perfect for
adding a Korean-inspired kick to noodles, rice, or
stir-fries.
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Flying Goose Sriracha Bibim Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 6 x 455ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO192
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060965
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065816
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha Bibim Chilli Sauce blends
spicy, tangy, and slightly sweet flavors, perfect for
adding a Korean-inspired kick to noodles, rice, or
stir-fries.

Flying Goose Sriracha Mixed Pack
(Original, Mayo, Super Hot)
SIZE: 3 x 8 x 100ml
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO193
INNER BARCODE: 8853662065519
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065526
DESCRIPTION:
The Flying Goose Sriracha Mixed Pack (Original,
Mayo, Super Hot) offers a versatile trio of flavours -
from classic heat to creamy spice and fiery intensity.
Enjoy the variety for yourself or give the perfect gift
to a chilli sauce lover you know.

Flying Goose Sriracha Satay Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 6 x 200ml
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO194
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060903
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065809
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha Satay Sauce combines the
creamy nuttiness of classic satay with the signature
heat of Sriracha, making it a deliciously bold dip or
marinade for grilled meats, noodles, and more.

Flying Goose Sriracha Satay Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 6 x 455ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO195
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060910
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065816
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha Satay Sauce combines the
creamy nuttiness of classic satay with the signature
heat of Sriracha, making it a deliciously bold dip or
marinade for grilled meats, noodles, and more.

Flying Goose Sriracha Curry Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 6 x 200ml
LAYER: 45
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO196
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060927
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065786
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha Flying Goose Curry Sauce blends the fiery
kick of chilli with rich Thai curry flavours, creating a
bold and savoury condiment perfect for spicing up
any dish.

Flying Goose Sriracha Curry Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 6 x 455ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 216
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO197
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060934
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662065793
DESCRIPTION:
Sriracha Flying Goose Curry Sauce blends the fiery
kick of chilli with rich Thai curry flavours, creating a
bold and savoury condiment perfect for spicing up
any dish.
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Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 24 x 100ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 198
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO221
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060811
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662062815
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo blends creamy
mayonnaise with spicy sriracha chili sauce for a rich,
tangy, and mildly spicy kick perfect for dipping,
drizzling, or spreading. Now available in a convenient
100ml pack size.

Flying Goose Sriracha Super Hot
SIZE: 24x100ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 198
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: FGO222
INNER BARCODE: 8853662060897
OUTER BARCODE: 8853662062891
DESCRIPTION:
Flying Goose Sriracha Super Hot turns up the heat
with an extra-spicy blend of sun-ripened chilies,
delivering an intense kick for serious spice lovers.
Now available in a convenient 100ml pack size.
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Nongshim

Nongshim Cup Noodles
SIZE: 6x68g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI095SS
INNER BARCODE: 8801043031011
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043031288
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shin Cup Noodles are instant meals that
are made with fresh ingredients. They may be
prepared in 3 to 4 minutes. Bowl Noodles can be
eaten by itself or with any of your other favourite
foods.

Nongshim Veggie Soon Cup
農心”素”拉麵
SIZE: 6x67g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 162
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON104
INNER BARCODE: 8801043028127
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043028141
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Oolongmen Vegetable Noodles, just add
boiling water.

Nongshim Kimchi Cup Noodles
農心 泡菜拉麵(杯麵)
SIZE: 6x75g
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON105
INNER BARCODE: 8801043028158
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043042437
DESCRIPTION:
Fresh & Spicy Kimchi Flavor - With this kimchi-
flavored, Korean-style ramen, you don't have to
sacrifice taste for speed. The soup offers a fresh,
spicy flavor and features fried kimchi to reproduce
the taste of authentic kimchi stew

Nongshim Shin Super Spicy Red Cup
農心 紅杯激辣拉麵(杯麵)
SIZE: 6x68g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 162
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON139
INNER BARCODE: 8801043049566
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043049863
DESCRIPTION:
Shin Cup Noodles make the perfect instant spicy
Korean Ramen Noodle Soup, and are easy to prepare.
Simply add water up to the level indicated on the pot,
stir and serve.

Nongshim Big Bowl Noodle Kimchi
農心 泡菜麵 (大碗)
SIZE: 16x112g
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON130
INNER BARCODE: 8801043032285
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043032292
DESCRIPTION:
Nong Shim spicy kimchi flavour noodles big bowl is a
mixture of fresh vegetables with the fresh taste of
Kimchi makes this convenient bowl noodle soup an
instant classic.

Nongshim Spicy Chicken Bowl Noodle
農心 辣雞碗麵
SIZE: 12x100g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON145
INNER BARCODE: 8801043055659
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043055666
DESCRIPTION:
Combined with Korean traditional chicken soup and
chicken noodle soup. Nongshim Spicy Chicken Flavor
Ramen Bowl adds Korean traditional spicy taste to
the protein taste of chicken broth. A chicken noodle
soup made by minimizing the greasy of chicken and
adding spicy flavor.
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Nongshim Hot & Spicy Bowl Noodle
農心 香辣碗麵
SIZE: 12x100g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON146
INNER BARCODE: 8801043055604
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043055611
DESCRIPTION:
This Spicy Bowl Noodle will tingle your taste buds
because it is made from delicious beef broth. It
contains a variety of vegetables and spices, and its
flavour was derived from a traditional Korean dish

Nongshim Kimchi Bowl Noodle
農心 泡菜碗麵
SIZE: 12x100g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON147
INNER BARCODE: 8801043055628
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043055635
DESCRIPTION:
Savour the refreshing heat of kimchi in this big bowl
of hot instant ramyun noodle soup. Ready in just 3
minutes with hot water, the firm bite of these ramen
noodles is soaked in rich soy and mustard flavour,
making its pungent spice perfect for spice lovers who
enjoy a sumptuous aromatic taste.

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Big Bowl
農心 辛拉麵 (大碗)
SIZE: 16x114g
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: SAN150
INNER BARCODE: 8801043025256
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043025263
DESCRIPTION:
If you love the Shin bowl and have a big appetite,
then this Shin Big Bowl is perfect for you. More
noodles, more fresh vegetables and more soup for
you to enjoy!

Nongshim Kimchi Ramyun
農心 泡菜拉麵(單包裝)
SIZE: 20x120g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON110
INNER BARCODE: 8801043157742
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043952965
DESCRIPTION:
Ready in just three minutes, this noodle dish is made
up of instant, ramen-style noodles, a complex spicy
soup seasoned with soy sauce, garlic, anchovies, and
other spices, and dried kimchi flakes and vegetable
garnishes that plump up and add texture as the
noodles cook.

Nongshim Shin Ramyun
農心 辛拉麵 (單包裝)
SIZE: 20x120g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON112
INNER BARCODE: 8801043150620
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043951685
DESCRIPTION:
Shin Ramyun/Ramyeon is a brand of instant noodle
produced by the South Korean food company
Nongshim. Shin Ramyun is well known for its spicy
flavor.

Nongshim Neoguri (Hot)
農心 浣熊香辣海鮮麵(單包裝)
SIZE: 20x120g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON116
INNER BARCODE: 8801043157711
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043952934
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Neoguri noodles taste of seafood and are
very hot.
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Nongshim Chapagetti Chajangmyun
農心 浣熊炸醬拉麵(單包裝)
SIZE: 20x140g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON119
INNER BARCODE: 8801043157728
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043952941
DESCRIPTION:
Chapagetti is Nongshim's version of the
Chajangmyun Noodles, an immensly popular noodle
dish in Korea.

Nongshim Ansungtangmyun
農心 安城湯麵(單包裝)
SIZE: 20x125g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON120
INNER BARCODE: 8801043157735
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043952958
DESCRIPTION:
Mildly spicy miso noodle soup; A favourite for its
comforting, agreeable flavour; A favourite for people
to add on their own ingredients.

Nongshim Shin Red Pouch
農心 紅袋激辣拉麵(單包裝)
SIZE: 20x120g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON140
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043053174
DESCRIPTION:
Spicy noodle soup with taste of mushrooms, carrots,
red peppers and onion.

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Black
SIZE: 20x130g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: NON160
INNER BARCODE: 8801043060226
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043060233
DESCRIPTION:
Shin Black is all about the broth – thick and rich with
garlic and onion to give the depth of flavour that you
crave. Plus the famous Shin Ramyun ‘kick’, with red
pepper and green onion to add a powerful punch.
Produced from farm-fresh produce, premium quality
grains and spices, and with less sodium and no added
MSG.

Nongshim Ramyun Chicken
SIZE: 20x120g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON165
INNER BARCODE: 8801043069588
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043069595
DESCRIPTION:
Authentic Korean Essence: Crafted with meticulous
attention to authenticity, these instant noodles
embody the essence of traditional Korean culinary
craftsmanship. The perfect balance of savory spices
and savory chicken flavor creates a harmony that
takes your palate on a journey to the bustling streets
of Korea.

Nongshim Soon Veggie Ramyun
農心 "純"蔬菜拉麵(單包裝)
SIZE: 20x112g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON114
INNER BARCODE: 8801043022705
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043023344
DESCRIPTION:
Soon Veggie Ramyun uses no meat ingredients so
that vegetarians may consume without burden and
the flavor is smooth and clean.
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Nongshim Shin Ramyun
農心辛辣麵
SIZE: 8x(5x120g)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI096S
INNER BARCODE: 8801043021883
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043022071
DESCRIPTION:
At the first taste of Shin Ramyun's signature broth,
there is no question how Shin Ramyun has become
the most recognized ramyun in the world. With Shin
Ramyun, you will enjoy a piping hot meal of aromatic
spices, fresh vegetables, and wonderfully chewy
noodles in the convenience of 4 minutes.

Nongshim Kimchi Ramyun (Multi)
農心 泡菜拉麵(5連包)
SIZE: 8X(5X120g)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON111
INNER BARCODE: 8801043022002
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043021999
DESCRIPTION:
Ready in just three minutes, this noodle dish is made
up of instant, ramen-style noodles, a complex spicy
soup seasoned with soy sauce, garlic, anchovies, and
other spices, and dried kimchi flakes and vegetable
garnishes that plump up and add texture as the
noodles cook.

Nongshim Veggie Soon Ramyun Noodles
SIZE: 8x5x120g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: NON149
INNER BARCODE: TBC
OUTER BARCODE: TBC
DESCRIPTION:
Soon Veggie Noodle Soup, made with 100% vegan
ingredients, The mildly spicy and extremely tasty
flavors will get everyone slurping this veggie
goodness.

Nongshim Ramyun Chicken
SIZE: 5x120g / 8x5x120g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON166
INNER BARCODE: 8801043069588
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043009585/
8801043009447
DESCRIPTION:
Authentic Korean Essence: Crafted with meticulous
attention to authenticity, these instant noodles
embody the essence of traditional Korean culinary
craftsmanship. The perfect balance of savory spices
and savory chicken flavor creates a harmony that
takes your palate on a journey to the bustling streets
of Korea.

Nongshim Ramyun Chicken
SIZE: 8x6x120g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON167
INNER BARCODE: 8801043069588
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043008150
DESCRIPTION:
Authentic Korean Essence: Crafted with meticulous
attention to authenticity, these instant noodles
embody the essence of traditional Korean culinary
craftsmanship. The perfect balance of savory spices
and savory chicken flavor creates a harmony that
takes your palate on a journey to the bustling streets
of Korea.

Nonshim Shin Ramyun Red
SIZE: 8x5x120g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON142
INNER BARCODE: 8801043053167
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043053174
DESCRIPTION:
Shin Red Noodles make the perfect instant spicy
Korean Ramen Noodle Soup, and are easy to
prepare.
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Nongshim Shuin Ramyun Black
SIZE: 8X(4X100g)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: NON161
INNER BARCODE: 8801043060240
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043060554
DESCRIPTION:
Shin Black is all about the broth – thick and rich with
garlic and onion to give the depth of flavour Plus the
famous Shin Ramyun ‘kick’, with red pepper and
green onion to add a powerful punch. Produced from
farm-fresh produce, premium quality grains and
spices, and with less sodium and no added MSG.

Nongshim Neoguri Hot Ramyun Noodles
SIZE: 8x5x120g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON148
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Neoguri Seafood & Spicy ramen noodles
are a Korean variety of noodle flavoured with spicy
chilli and seafood flavours.

Nongshim Shrimp Meat Chips
SIZE: 20x75g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: SAN151
INNER BARCODE: 8801043007368
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043007375
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shrimp Flavoured Crisps 75g. A delicious
shrimp flavoured crispy treat! Simply eat straight
from the packet and enjoy! Perfect for sharing with
friends or eating alone!

Nongshim Onion Rings
農心 洋葱圈
SIZE: 20x50g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON136
INNER BARCODE: 8801043216142
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043701471
DESCRIPTION:
Onion rings are crisp, round chips made of wheat and
potato flour and spiced up with the natural spiciness
of onions

Nongshim Hot and Spicy Shrimp Cracker
農心 香辣蝦條
SIZE: 12x75g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: SAN152
INNER BARCODE: 8801043001786
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043013161
DESCRIPTION:
Shrimp Crackers are shaped like crunchy French
fries with narrow ripples. They are “hot, salted and
fried” and are made from fresh flour and ground
shrimp.

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba Stir Fry
(Spicy & Creamy Flavour)
SIZE: 20 x 137g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON174
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba is a bold, creamy
stir-fry noodle that blends the iconic Shin spice with
rich garlic, mushroom, and cheesy flavours. Inspired
by Korean Toowoomba pasta, it delivers a unique,
savoury twist perfect for fans of spicy fusion
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Nongshim Shin Stir Fried Ramyun
SIZE: 20 x 131g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON177
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shin Stir Fried Ramyun delivers bold, spicy
flavours with perfectly chewy noodles and a rich,
sauce-coated stir-fry twist on the classic Shin
Ramyun.

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba Stir Fry
(Spicy & Creamy Flavour) SRP
SIZE: 8x6x137g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON179
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba is a bold, creamy
stir-fry noodle that blends the iconic Shin spice with
rich garlic, mushroom, and cheesy flavours. Inspired
by Korean Toowoomba pasta, it delivers a unique,
savoury twist perfect for fans of spicy fusion

Nongshim Kimchi Ramyun
SIZE: 8X6X120G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: NON181
INNER BARCODE: 8801043029018
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043040105
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Kimchi Ramyun delivers a bold, spicy
flavour infused with authentic Korean kimchi for a
satisfying, savoury noodle experience. Made with
premium ingredients, it's the perfect quick meal for
fans of classic Korean heat and tangy fermented
goodness.

Nongshim Soon Veggie Ramyun
SIZE: 8X6X112G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON182
INNER BARCODE: 8801043035514
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043040082
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Soon Veggie Ramyun is a delicious, mild
and 100% vegan noodle soup made with a savoury
vegetable broth and hearty noodles. Perfect for a
quick meal or snack, it offers a wholesome and
satisfying taste that everyone can enjoy.

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Stir Fry
SIZE: 8X5X131G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON183
INNER BARCODE: 8801043062848
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043062831
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shin Ramyun Stir Fry delivers the
signature spicy kick of Shin Ramyun in a bold, broth-
free stir-fry noodle dish. This convenient 5-pack
features chewy noodles coated in a rich, savoury
sauce with Korean-inspired flavours perfect for
quick and satisfying meals.

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba Stir Fry
(Spicy & Creamy Flavour) Multipack
SIZE: 8X5X137G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON180
INNER BARCODE: 8801043019262
OUTER BARCODE: 88010443019255
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba is a bold, creamy
stir-fry noodle that blends the iconic Shin spice with
rich garlic, mushroom, and cheesy flavours. Inspired
by Korean Toowoomba pasta, it delivers a unique,
savoury twist perfect for fans of spicy fusion
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Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba Stir Fry
(Spicy & Creamy Flavour) Big Bowl
SIZE: 12x113g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON184
INNER BARCODE: 8801043028295
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043028301
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Shin Ramyun Toomba is a bold, creamy
stir-fry noodle that blends the iconic Shin spice with
rich garlic, mushroom, and cheesy flavours. Inspired
by Korean Toowoomba pasta, it delivers a unique,
savoury twist perfect for fans of spicy fusion.

Nongshim Shin Big Bowl Noodle Soup
SIZE: 6x114g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON185
INNER BARCODE: 8801043025256
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043011655
DESCRIPTION:
Big, bold, and fiery, a proper spicy noodle fix in
minutes. Hearty noodles and rich broth that hit the
spot every time.

Nongshim Kimchi Big Bowl Noodle Soup
SIZE: 6x112g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON186
INNER BARCODE: 8801043032285
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043011662
DESCRIPTION:
Tangy, spicy, and packed with the classic taste of
kimchi. Chewy noodles in a bold, flavourful broth
that warms you through.

Nongshim Kimchi Ramyun SRP
SIZE: 8X6X120g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NON187
INNER BARCODE: 8801043029018
OUTER BARCODE: 8801043040105
DESCRIPTION:
This instant ramen is a perfect blend of spicy, tangy,
and savoury notes, paying homage to the classic and
much-loved Korean dish, Kimchi.

Nongshim Taekyung Sweet Potato
Vermicelli 500g
SIZE: 20x500g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: NTK101
INNER BARCODE: 8809061676566
OUTER BARCODE: 18809061676570
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Taekyung Sweet Potato Vermicelli is
made from 100% sweet potato starch, delivering a
delightfully chewy texture perfect for stir-fries,
soups, and Korean dishes like Japchae. Naturally
gluten-free and versatile, it's an ideal choice for
healthy and flavourful meals.

Nongshim Taekyung Sweet Potato
Vermicelli 1kg
SIZE: 10x1kg
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NTK102
INNER BARCODE: 8809061676337
OUTER BARCODE: 18809061676345
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Taekyung Sweet Potato Vermicelli is
made from 100% sweet potato starch, delivering a
delightfully chewy texture perfect for stir-fries,
soups, and Korean dishes like Japchae. Naturally
gluten-free and versatile, it's an ideal choice for
healthy and flavourful meals.
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Nongshim Taekyung Holey Topokki Spicy
SIZE: 16x128g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NTK103
INNER BARCODE: 880-983294-107-7
OUTER BARCODE: 1-880-983294-107-
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Taekyung Holey Topokki Spicy features
chewy Korean rice cakes in a bold and fiery
gochujang sauce, delivering an authentic street food
experience in minutes

Nongshim Taekyung Holey Topokki
Jjajang
SIZE: 16x128g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NTK104
INNER BARCODE: 880-983294-108-4
OUTER BARCODE: 1-880-983294-108-1
DESCRIPTION:
Nongshim Taekyung Holey Topokki Jjajang offers a
rich and savoury black bean sauce paired with chewy
Korean rice cakes for a quick and satisfying meal at
home.

Nongshim Taekyung PHO (Hot)
SIZE: 6X78.6G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NTK107
INNER BARCODE: 880-906167-642-9
OUTER BARCODE: 1-880-906167-644-0
DESCRIPTION:
Enjoy the rich, fiery flavour of Nongshim Taekyung
PHO (HOT) – a quick and comforting Vietnamese-
style noodle soup with a bold kick and aromatic
herbs.

Nongshim taekyng PHO (Mild)
SIZE: 6X77.1G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: NTK108
INNER BARCODE: 880-906167-641-2
OUTER BARCODE: 1-880-906167-643-3
DESCRIPTION:
Savour the smooth, aromatic taste of Nongshim
Taekyung PHO (Mild) – a gently spiced Vietnamese-
style noodle soup that's warm, comforting, and full of
flavour.
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Sun Yan Noodles

Sun Yan Asian Chicken Noodles
SIZE: 33x65g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Lithuania
PRODUCT CODE: SUN101
INNER BARCODE: 4770107252942
OUTER BARCODE: 4770107253000
DESCRIPTION:
Noodles with rich, full-flavoured chicken broth and
vegetables, such as corn, celery and hot peppers. The
richness of the broth is complemented by warming
ginger.

Sun Yan Char Hot & Spicy Noodles
SIZE: 33x65g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Lithuania
PRODUCT CODE: SUN103
INNER BARCODE: 4770107252966
OUTER BARCODE: 4770107253024
DESCRIPTION:
The unexpected combination of aniseed and
cinnamon gives the noodles an exotic and Asian
flavour.

Sun Yan Char Siu Duck Noodles
SIZE: 33x65g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Lithuania
PRODUCT CODE: SUN102
INNER BARCODE: 4770107252980
OUTER BARCODE: 4770107253048
DESCRIPTION:
Grilled duck flavour Sun Yan Char Siu Crispy Duck
noodles, sweet and salty, reveal the typical aspects
of Chinese cuisine. The aroma of five Chinese spices
(cinnamon, aniseed, fennel, cloves, and pepper) adds
a special flavour.

Sun Yan Tom Yum Noodles
SIZE: 33x65g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Lithuania
PRODUCT CODE: SUN104
INNER BARCODE: 4770107252997
OUTER BARCODE: 4770107253055
DESCRIPTION:
Sun Yan Tom Yum noodles flavoured with typical
savory-sour spices. The warming flavours and
aromas of ginger, lemongrass and Kafir lime instantly
transports you to Asia. The light aftertaste of prawns
will give you a taste of holiday…

Sun Yan Instant Noodles Beef Flavour Cup
SIZE: 8x65g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Lithuania
PRODUCT CODE: SUN117
INNER BARCODE: 4770107252812
OUTER BARCODE: 4770107252874
DESCRIPTION:
Sun Yan Beef Flavor Noodles combine the richness of
tender beef with the convenience of instant noodles.
Enjoy a savory broth and hearty taste in minutes,
perfect for a quick and satisfying meal on the go.

Sun Yan Instant Noodles Hot & Spicy
Flavour Cup
SIZE: 8x65g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Lithuania
PRODUCT CODE: SUN115
INNER BARCODE: 4770107252829
OUTER BARCODE: 4770107252881
DESCRIPTION:
The unexpected combination of aniseed and
cinnamon gives the noodles an exotic and Asian
flavour.
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Sun Yan Instant Noodles Chicken Flavour
Cup
SIZE: 8x65g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Lithuania
PRODUCT CODE: SUN116
INNER BARCODE: 4770107252805
OUTER BARCODE: 4770107252867
DESCRIPTION:
Sun Yan Chicken Flavor Noodles offer a comforting
taste reminiscent of homemade chicken broth. Quick
to prepare and bursting with savory chicken essence,
these noodles provide a satisfying meal option for
any occasion.

  

   

PAGE 70



Lee Kum Kee Products

Lee Kum Kee Kung Pao Chicken Stir Fry
Sauce
李錦記 宮保雞丁醬
SIZE: 12x60g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK207S
INNER BARCODE: 078895148299
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895148290
DESCRIPTION:
This is a ready sauce to help you re-create without
hassle the authentic "Kung Pao Chicken" at home.
Quick, easy, and most important of all, tasty! It has a
well balanced savoury-sweetness and mild spiciness.

Lee Kum Kee Tomato Garlic Stir Fry Sauce
李錦記 干燒明蝦醬
SIZE: 12x70g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK226S
INNER BARCODE: 078895121896
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895121897
DESCRIPTION:
This rich tasting sauce has the sweetness of
tomatoes and honey, with fresh chillies and garlic.
Ideal for making a quick stir-fry with prawns,
chicken, pork or vegetables. Also good as a dip for
finger food and chips.

Lee Kum Kee Honey & Soy Stir Fry Sauce
李錦記 蜜汁豉油小炒醬
SIZE: 12x70g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK256S
INNER BARCODE: 078895131178
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895131179
DESCRIPTION:
This distinctive sweet and savoury sauce made with
honey and flavoured with the richness of soy sauce,
is perfect for both stir-fries, glazing spare ribs or
chicken.

Lee Kum Kee Spicy Garlic Stir Fry Sauce
李錦記 魚香茄子醬
SIZE: 12x80g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK257S
INNER BARCODE: 078895144598
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895144599
DESCRIPTION:
This fragrant Sichuan flavoured sauce is prepared
from selected soya beans, distinctive warming
chillies, peppers and aromatic spices. It is perfect for
making a quick stir-fry with pork, chicken, seafood,
aubergine or other vegetables.

Lee Kum Kee Black Bean Garlic Stir Fry
Sauce
李錦記 香爆豆豉醬
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK258S
INNER BARCODE: 078895120318
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895120319
DESCRIPTION:
A classic Chinese sauce prepared from selected
fermented black beans and aromatic garlic. With a
hint of fragrant spice and the warmth of ginger. No
added MSG.

Lee Kum Kee Rich & Savory Noodle Stir
Fry Sauce
李錦記 港式蠔油炒麵醬
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 360
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK259
INNER BARCODE: 078895148077
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895148078
DESCRIPTION:
Deep and rich umami flavours from Lee Kum Kee's
iconic Premium Oyster Sauce, this mouthwatering
sauce will bring out the umami taste in your
ingredients.

PAGE 71



Lee Kum Kee Sweet Vinegar Spare Ribs
SIZE: 12x60g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK209S
INNER BARCODE: 78895138603
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895138604
DESCRIPTION:
Ready made in a wide range of flavour, Lee Kum Kee
Menu-Oriented Sauces bring you delicious dishes
and save your time in the kitchen. This sauce has an
appetizing flavour for preparing Sweet and Vinegar
Spare Ribs, the favourite Cantonese-style Chinese
dish.

Lee Kum Kee Lemon Chicken Stir Fry
Sauce
SIZE: 12x80g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK716
INNER BARCODE: 78895121933
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895160681
DESCRIPTION:
The classic and child friendly Cantonese style Lemon
Chicken can now be made quickly and easily at home
with this convenient sauce sachet. The lemon juice,
salted plum and rice vinegar add a unique tangy
fruity taste to the flavour. Suitable as a pour on
sauce, cooking sauce or can be used for desserts too.

Lee Kum Kee Ma Po Tofu Stir Fry Sauce
SIZE: 12x80g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK717
INNER BARCODE: 78895120332
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895160681
DESCRIPTION:
Ma Po Tofu, the signature dish of Chinese Sichuan
cuisine dish can now be made quickly and easily at
home with this convenient sauce sachet. Made with
fermented soybean paste, spicy Sichuan
peppercorns, chilli pepper and sesame oil, the sauce
offers a great savoury and numb taste to your dish.
Can also be used with pork, beef and vegetables.

Lee Kum Kee Sweet & Sour Stir Fry Sauce
SIZE: 12x80g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK718
INNER BARCODE: 78895120356
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895120357
DESCRIPTION:
This sauce comes in the famous and appetizing
Cantonese sweet & sour flavour you will find in a
Chinese restaurant, blended with pineapple juice to
provide a refreshing fruity touch to your dish. This is
also great with meat, vegetables, tofu or even
seafood.

Lee Kum Kee Broccoli Beef Stir Fry Sauce
李錦記 西蘭花炒牛肉醬
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK206S
INNER BARCODE: 078895148077
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895148078
DESCRIPTION:
Deep and rich umami flavours from Lee Kum Kee’s
iconic Premium Oyster Sauce, this mouthwatering
sauce will bring out the umami taste in your
ingredients. Good with any meat and vegetables for
a tasty stir-fry.

Lee Kum Kee Satay Soup Base
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK672
INNER BARCODE: 78895122022
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895122023
DESCRIPTION:
Prepared from peanut paste, shrimp, coconut, and a
variety of spices, this medium spicy rich satay soup
base is ideal for hot pot, noodles and casserole
dishes.
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Lee Kum Kee Seafood Soup Base
李錦記 瑤柱海鮮火鍋上湯
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK671
INNER BARCODE: 78895123371
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895156721
DESCRIPTION:
Prepared from selected dried scallop and dried
shrimp to bring you a convenient and umami-rich
seafood soup base that is ideal for hot pot, bringing
extra taste to congee and noodles.

Lee Kum Kee Hot & Spicy Soup Base
李錦記 麻辣火鍋上湯
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK670
INNER BARCODE: 78895123395
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895123396
DESCRIPTION:
Prepared from selected chilli pepper with a blend of
spices and Sichuan peppercorn to create this unique
numbing hot and spicy soup base.

Lee Kum Kee Tom Yum Soup Base
李錦記 冬蔭火鍋上湯
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK673
INNER BARCODE: 78895161557
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895161558
DESCRIPTION:
Probably the most famous of Thai soup flavours, Lee
Kum Kee Tom Yum Soup base is perfect for that
authentic flavour.

Lee Kum Kee Umami Mushroom Soup
Base
李錦記 香菇火鍋上湯
SIZE: 12x50g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK674
INNER BARCODE: 78895161564
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895161565
DESCRIPTION:
Prepared from dried mushrooms to bring you a
convenient and umami-rich soup base that is ideal
for hot pot.

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Rice Vinegar
李錦記 調味香醋
SIZE: 12x207ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 145
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK256
INNER BARCODE: 078895148664
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895148665
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Rice Vinegar is made from
Zhenjiang vinegar, retaining the traditional flavour.
Especially great for dressing cold dishes, salad and
also ideal to use in stir-fry, noodles and as a dipping
sauce for dumplings.

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Vinegar
李錦記 醇釀調味香醋
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK656
INNER BARCODE: 78895160451
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895160452
DESCRIPTION:
This Seasoned Rice Vinegar is made from authentic
Zhenjiang vinegar to create a perfect blend of sweet,
tangy and slightly smoky flavour.
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Lee Kum Kee Mature Vinegar
李錦記 醇釀陳醋
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK657
INNER BARCODE: 78895154825
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895154826
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Mature Vinegar is brewed with
carefully-selected sorghum using the traditional
solid-state fermentation process. With its rich
aroma, which gets better with age, it is equally well-
suited for pickling, as a dressing, for stir-frying, or as
a dip.

Lee Kum Kee Rice Vinegar
李錦記 醇釀米醋
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK660
INNER BARCODE: 078895161915
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895161916
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Rice Vinegar has pure and smooth
vinegar taste. It is glowing amber-coloured with
multiple applications. No Artificial Colours Added.
No Flavour Enhancers Added. No MSG Added. No
Preservatives Added. Vegan.

Lee Kum Kee Hot Chilli Soy Sauce
李錦記 辣椒豉油
SIZE: 12x207ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 116
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK659
INNER BARCODE: 078895423051
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895423052
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Key Hot Chilli Soy Sauce is a brand NEW
flavour! A classic soy sauce with an extra spiciness.

Lee Kum Kee Mushrooms Vegetarian Stir-
fry Sauce
李錦記素食蠔油
SIZE: 12x510g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK131
INNER BARCODE: 078895100853
OUTER BARCODE: 3007889552532
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Mushrooms Vegetarian Stir-fry Sauce
contains unique shiitake mushrooms flavour. It is
excellent for stir-frying, enriching any vegetarian
dish, and also great as a dip

Lee Kum Kee Sauce for Dumplings
李錦記餃子醬汁
SIZE: 12x270ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK188
INNER BARCODE: 078895127706
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895127707
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee sauce for dumplings is a light brown,
free flowing thin liquid with a layer of oil on top. It is
an aromatic soy sauce with spices and a garlic
flavour.

Lee Kum Kee Sweet Hoi Sin Sauce
(Squeezy)
李錦記甜海鮮醬(擠擠裝)
SIZE: 12x567g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: USA
PRODUCT CODE: LKK247
INNER BARCODE: 0788951409727
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895140928
DESCRIPTION:
This sauce is a irresistibly delicious sweet sauce
made from selected spices, ground soybeans, and
sweet potatoes. Excellent for marinating, stir-frying
or dipping.
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Lee Kum Kee Chicken Marinade
李錦記豉油雞汁
SIZE: 12x410ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK190
INNER BARCODE: 078895800319
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895800310
DESCRIPTION:
Chicken Marinade is a soy sauce based all-in-one
marinade and braising sauce with a hint of ginger and
sweetness. Use it with chicken duck or your favourite
meat. It also great as a soy dipping sauce.

Lee Kum Kee Chinese Marinade
李錦記鹵水汁
SIZE: 12x410ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK192
INNER BARCODE: 078895600018
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895600019
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Chinese marinade is a ready-to-use
natural cooking sauce made from a blend of selected
Chinese spices. Use this marinade to poach chicken,
goose or other meat dishes.

Lee Kum Kee Drunken Chicken Marinade
李錦記醉雞汁
SIZE: 12x410ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK197
INNER BARCODE: 078895610239
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895610230
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Drunken Chicken Marinade is made
from an exotic blend of Chinese Shao Hsing rice wine
and selected aromatic spices. Following a traditional
recipe, this authentic Shanghai-style marinade is rich
in wine aroma and is best for making Drunken
Chicken and Drunken Shrimps.

Lee Kum Kee Sweet & Sour Sauce
李錦記甜酸醬
SIZE: 12x240g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK179
INNER BARCODE: 078895720051
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895720052
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee sweet and sour sauce is a ready-to-use
sauce with no artificial colouring. The fruity and
tangy flavours will enhance any sweet and sour dish.
It's also good as a dipping sauce.

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Oil
李錦記辣椒油
SIZE: 12x207ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK151
INNER BARCODE: 078895733563
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895733564
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee chilli oil sauce choice of top chefs and
the secret behind great Chinese food. Use it as an all-
purpose seasoning sauce to uplift the umami taste of
meat and vegetables. Traditionally used as a
marinade, it is a seasoning for stir-fries, as a
condiment, and also a must in broccoli beef

Lee Kum Kee YUZU Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 12x140g
LAYER: 40
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK712
INNER BARCODE: 78895165210
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895165211
DESCRIPTION:
A spicy chilli sauce with a YUZU flavour. Perfect for
dipping and stir-frying.
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Lee Kum Kee KFFIR Lime Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 12x135g
LAYER: 40
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK713
INNER BARCODE: 78895165241
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895165242
DESCRIPTION:
A spicy chilli sauce with a KFFIR Lime flavour.
Perfect for dipping and stir-frying.

Lee Kum Kee Sesame Lime Chilli
SIZE: 12x135g
LAYER: 40
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK714
INNER BARCODE: 78895165234
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895165235
DESCRIPTION:
Made with selected sesame seeds to ensure a great
sesame aroma and smooth texture infused with Lime
Chilli. Ideal for dips, cold dishes, noodles and salads.

Lee Kum Kee Vegan Oyster Sauce
SIZE: 12x520g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK051
INNER BARCODE: 78895165357
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895165358
DESCRIPTION:
Vegan Oyster Sauce is the secret ingredient of many
top Chinese chefs and kitchens.

Lee Kum Kee Vegan Oyster Sauce
SIZE: 12x260g
LAYER: 31
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK050
INNER BARCODE: 78895165340
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895165341
DESCRIPTION:
Vegan Oyster Sauce is the secret ingredient of many
top Chinese chefs and kitchens.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Oyster Sauce
李錦記舊庄特級蠔油
SIZE: 12x255g
LAYER: 31
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK120
INNER BARCODE: 078895100013
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895100014
DESCRIPTION:
Made with oyster extract from the finest oysters, it
is the choice of Chinese chefs and the secret behind
great Chinese food.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Oyster Sauce
李錦記舊庄特級蠔油
SIZE: 12x510g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK122
INNER BARCODE: 078895100020
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895100021
DESCRIPTION:
Made with oyster extract from the finest oysters, it
is the choice of Chinese chefs and the secret behind
great Chinese food.
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Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster Sauce
李錦記熊貓牌鮮味蠔油
SIZE: 12x255g
LAYER: 31
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK123
INNER BARCODE: 078895300017
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895300018
DESCRIPTION:
Made with oyster extract from the finest oysters, it is
the choice of Chinese chefs and the secret behind
great Chinese food.

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster Sauce
李錦記熊貓牌鮮味蠔油
SIZE: 12x510g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK124
INNER BARCODE: 078895300024
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895300025
DESCRIPTION:
Made with oyster extract from the finest oysters, it
is the choice of Chinese chefs and the secret behind
great Chinese food.

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster Sauce
李錦記熊貓牌鮮味蠔油
SIZE: 12x907g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK126
INNER BARCODE: 078895300031
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895300032
DESCRIPTION:
Made with oyster extract from the finest oysters, it
is the choice of Chinese chefs and the secret behind
great Chinese food.

Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free Oyster sauce
無麩質熊貓牌鲜味蠔油
SIZE: 12x510g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK090
INNER BARCODE: 078895147100
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895147101
DESCRIPTION:
Made with oyster extract from the finest oysters, it is
the choice of Chinese chefs and the secret behind
great Chinese food.

Lee Kum Kee Pure Sesame Oil
SIZE: 12x410g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK719
INNER BARCODE: 78895151381
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895151382
DESCRIPTION:
100% pure sesame oil has been made from roasted
sesame seeds. This oil is perfect for all types of
Chinese cuisines, including marinades, on salads, or
added to stir-fries before serving. Just a few dashes
of our high-quality sesame oil delivers a delightful,
nutty aroma.

Lee Kum Kee Pure Sesame Oil
李錦記芝麻油
SIZE: 12x207ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK182
INNER BARCODE: 078895710922
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895710923
DESCRIPTION:
Contains 100 percent sesame oil; Made from the
best roasted sesame seeds; Carefully processed to
retain a strong sesame flavour and aroma; Essential
ingredient for any occasion.
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Lee Kum Kee Black Sesame Oil
李錦記 極純黑芝麻油
SIZE: 12x207ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK654
INNER BARCODE: 078895147889
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895147880
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Pure Black Sesame Oil ​ Lee Kum Kee
Pure Black Sesame oil is 100% made from selected
black sesame seeds with no preservatives added. It
has rich sesame flavour and aroma which delicately
enhance the taste of any dish.

Lee Kum Kee Blended Sesame Oil
李錦記特級芝麻油
SIZE: 6x1890ml
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 78
ORIGIN: USA
PRODUCT CODE: LKK104
INNER BARCODE: 742812709770
OUTER BARCODE: 00078895129731
DESCRIPTION:
It has been carefully processed to retain a strong
sesame flavour and aroma. This delectably flavoured
sesame oil is a great addition to any dish.

Lee Kum Kee Blended Sesame Oil
SIZE: 1.75lx6
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 78
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK104A
INNER BARCODE: 78895151466
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895151460
DESCRIPTION:
It has been carefully processed to retain a strong
sesame flavour and aroma. This delectably flavoured
sesame oil is a great addition to any dish.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark Soy
李錦記特級老抽
SIZE: 12x150ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 170
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK234
INNER BARCODE: 078895135282
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895147071
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Dark Soy Sauce is brewed using
natural, traditional methods to accentuate for a deep
colour and lustre. It is ideal for adding a rich and
naturally deep colour to casserole and stews.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy
李錦記特級鮮味生抽
SIZE: 12x150ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 170
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK232
INNER BARCODE: 078895128833
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895147088
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Light Soy Sauce is brewed naturally
using non-GM soybeans. It has a rich soy flavour and
aroma which will delicately enhance the "taste" of
any dish. Premier extract; Naturally brewed; Made
with non-GM soybeans; No preservatives added;
Suitable for vegetarians.

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy Sauce
李錦記味極鮮
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK084
INNER BARCODE: 078895158953
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895158954
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy Sauce has a refreshing,
mellow taste, bringing out that delicious umami
flavour. No added preservatives.
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Lee Kum Kee Sweet Soy Sauce
李錦記煲仔飯醬油
SIZE: 12x207ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 116
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK200
INNER BARCODE: 078895147308
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895147309
DESCRIPTION:
Sweet Soy Sauce for Dim Sum & Rice. Authentically
blended Hong Kong Style Sweet Soy Sauce, ideal as
dim sum dipping sauce, dressing for rice dishes and
can also be used for noodles and other cooking.

Lee Kum Kee Soy for Seafood
李錦記蒸魚豉油
SIZE: 12x410ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK216
INNER BARCODE: 078895423037
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895423038
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy Sauce For Seafood is a
ready-to-use soy sauce seasoned perfectly for
steamed fish as well as other seafood. It is also an
excellent condiment for rice rolls and hot pot rice.

Lee Kum Kee Reduced Salt Soy
李錦記 減鹽頭抽
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 68
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK658
INNER BARCODE: 78895161205
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895161206
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Salt Reduced Soy Sauce contains 40%
less sodium than Lee Kum Kee Premium Soy Sauce.
Drawn during the first extraction process, this
delightful sauce offers you a healthier savory choice

Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free Light Soy Sauce
無麩質鮮味生抽
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK091
INNER BARCODE: 078895147148
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895147149
DESCRIPTION:
This Gluten Free Light Soy Sauce has a delicious, rich
soy flavour and aroma that is sure to enhance the
taste of any dish.

Lee Kum Kee Double Deluxe Soy
李錦記雙璜生抽
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 68
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK233
INNER BARCODE: 078895132908
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895132909
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee double deluxe soy sauce is made with
an ancient secret fermentation that combines high
quality koji starter, selected soybean and flour and
double fermenting with naturally brewed soy sauce.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark Soy
李錦記特級老抽
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 68
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK237
INNER BARCODE: 078895135299
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895126380
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Dark Soy Sauce is brewed using
natural, traditional methods to accentuate for a deep
colour and lustre. It is ideal for adding a rich and
naturally deep colour to casserole and stews.
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Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy
李錦記特級鮮味生抽
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 68
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK236
INNER BARCODE: 078895126396
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895136327
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Light Soy Sauce is brewed naturally
using non-GM soybeans. It has a rich soy flavour and
aroma which will delicately enhance the "taste" of
any dish. Premier extract; Naturally brewed; Made
with non-GM soybeans; No preservatives added;
Suitable for vegetarians.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark Soy
SIZE: 6x1.75ltr
LAYER: 0
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK706
INNER BARCODE: 078895148756
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895148750
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark Soy Sauce is brewed
using natural, traditional methods to accentuate for
a deep colour and lustre. It is ideal for adding a rich
and deep colour to marinade, casseroles and stews.

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy
SIZE: 6x1.75ltr
LAYER: 0
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK707
INNER BARCODE: 078895163445
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895163449
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy Sauce is made with no
added preservatives, the original taste of the
ingredients is fully enhanced, and the taste is mellow
and refreshing, bringing out the umami of all
ingredient.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy
SIZE: 6x1.75ltr
LAYER: 0
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK705
INNER BARCODE: 078895132335
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895132339
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy Sauce is great for
seasoning and its "Xian Wei' (Umami) will uplift the
taste of any dishes with a fuller and richer flavour.

Lee Kum Kee Light Soy Sauce
SIZE: 2x8L
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK720
INNER BARCODE: 78895166217
OUTER BARCODE: 60078895166219
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Light Soy Sauce is brewed naturally
using non-GM soybeans. It has a rich soy flavour and
aroma which will delicately enhance the "taste" of
any dish. Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy Sauce is
made with pure soybeans, salt, water, and wheat. It is
great for stir-frying, marinating, and dipping.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy
李錦記特級鮮味生抽 (桶裝)
SIZE: 2x8ltr
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK230
INNER BARCODE: 078895133301
OUTER BARCODE: 60078895133303
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Light Soy Sauce is brewed naturally
using non-GM soybeans. It has a rich soy flavour and
aroma which will delicately enhance the "taste" of
any dish. Premier extract; Naturally brewed; Made
with non-GM soybeans; No preservatives added;
Suitable for vegetarians.
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Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark Soy
李錦記特級老抽 (桶裝)
SIZE: 2x8ltr
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK231
INNER BARCODE: 078895135305
OUTER BARCODE: 6007889510944
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Dark Soy Sauce is brewed using
natural, traditional methods to accentuate for a deep
colour and lustre. It is ideal for adding a rich and
naturally deep colour to casserole and stews.

Lee Kum Kee Supreme Dark Soy
李錦記老抽
SIZE: 2x8lt
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK250
INNER BARCODE: 078895147025
OUTER BARCODE: 60078895147027
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Dark Soy Sauce is brewed using
natural, traditional methods to accentuate for a deep
colour and lustre. It is ideal for adding a rich and
naturally deep colour to casserole and stews. 

Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free Hoi Sin Sauce
李錦記無麩質海鮮醬
SIZE: 12x397g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK085
INNER BARCODE: 078895155877
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895155878
DESCRIPTION:
The same delicious taste made from selected spices,
soybeans, and garlic - now gluten free!

Lee Kum Kee Toban Djian (Chilli Bean)
李錦記辣豆瓣醬
SIZE: 12x368g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK145
INNER BARCODE: 078895731033
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895731034
DESCRIPTION:
Made from a special blend of chilies and fermented
beans; Sichuan style chili sauce; Can be used for
dipping sauce or for adding a bit of spice to any dish.

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Garlic Sauce
李錦記蒜蓉辣椒醬
SIZE: 12x368g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK148
INNER BARCODE: 078895770025
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895770026
DESCRIPTION:
This sauce is a perfect combination of fully ripened
chilies blended with zesty garlic. This sauce is
versatile and delicious, perfect for dipping, cooking,
marinating, or stir-frying.

Lee Kum Kee Coconut Curry Sauce
SIZE: 12x190g
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 232
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK715
INNER BARCODE: 78895165173
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895165174
DESCRIPTION:
Made from a special blend of selected spices and
coconut milk. Lee Kum Kee Coconut Curry Sauce is
creamy in texture and rich in coconut flavour. It is
perfect for cooking dishes such as Portuguese
braised chicken, meat or vegetables.
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Lee Kum Kee Peking Duck Sauce
李錦記北京鴨醬
SIZE: 12x383g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK169
INNER BARCODE: 078895124095
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895124096
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee peking duck sauce is a spicy-sweet
sauce made form selected spices and ground
soybeans. Use to accent marinades, roasts and stir-
fries or as a condiment for crispy-aromatic ducks and
peking ducks.

Lee Kum Kee Plum Sauce
李錦記蘇梅醬
SIZE: 12x397g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK170
INNER BARCODE: 078895123005
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895123006
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee plum sauce is an excellent dipping
sauce for roast duck, pork - and even spring rolls.
Chinese salted plums are simmered together with
sugar to make a rich golden jam - balanced with a
hint of sharp rice vinegar, ginger and chilli.

Lee Kum Kee Satay Sauce
李錦記沙爹醬
SIZE: 12x340g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK173
INNER BARCODE: 078895941630
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895941631
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee satay sauce is a southeast Asian
inspired sauce with a spicy peanut flavour accented
by sweet coconut. Satay sauce is good for
marinating, dipping or as barbeque sauce.

Lee Kum Kee Spare Rib Sauce
李錦記排骨醬
SIZE: 12x397g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK176
INNER BARCODE: 078895741025
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895741026
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Spare Rib Sauce is perfect for
marinating, grilling or stir-frying your favouritespare
ribs.

Lee Kum Kee Spicy Ma Po Tofu Sauce
李錦記麻婆醬
SIZE: 12x340g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK177
INNER BARCODE: 078895610000
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895138949
DESCRIPTION:
A ready-to-use Sichuan-style stir-fry sauce. Just add
tofu and minced meat for delicious Ma Po Tofu.

Lee Kum Kee Minced Garlic
李錦記蒜蓉
SIZE: 12x326g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK228
INNER BARCODE: 078895405576
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895405577
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Minced Garlic is a convenient and
perfect substitute for fresh garlic in stir-frying,
marinating and steaming, and all kinds of cooking.
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Lee Kum Kee Minced Ginger
李錦記薑蓉
SIZE: 12x326g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK229
INNER BARCODE: 078895404555
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895404570
DESCRIPTION:
Can be used for stir-frying, marinating, and steaming
all types of foods

Lee Kum Kee Black Bean Garlic Sauce
李錦記蒜蓉豆豉醬
SIZE: 12x368g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK137
INNER BARCODE: 078895760026
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895760027
DESCRIPTION:
An aromatic and savoury, ready-to-usesauce made
with fermented black beans and garlic. Ideal for stir-
fry or steaming.

Lee Kum Kee Black Pepper Sauce
李錦記黑椒汁
SIZE: 12x350g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK139
INNER BARCODE: 078895941609
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895941600
DESCRIPTION:
Made from selected black pepper and seasonings;
Ready-to-use Chinese sauce; Suitable to be used as a
gravy for steaks or as a base sauce for stir-frying

Lee Kum Kee Char Sui Sauce
李錦記叉燒醬
SIZE: 12x397g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK143
INNER BARCODE: 078895740035
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895740036
DESCRIPTION:
This honey-sweet sauce is the secret to the authentic
Chinese barbecued pork, also know as ''Char Siu''. It
is a great marinade for any kinds of meat and ribs for
barbecue, roasts and oven baked dishes.

Lee Kum Kee Hoi Sin Sauce
李錦記海鮮醬
SIZE: 12x397g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK166
INNER BARCODE: 078895700002
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895700023
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee hoisin sauce is a spicy-sweet sauce
made from a blend of umami-rich soybean paste,
salted plums, sesame and chilli peppers. Also known
as 'Chinese barbecue sauce' or 'hoi sin sauce', hoisin
sauce has a similar consistency to HP sauce, making
it a great glaze for pork or duck dishes.

Lee Kum Kee Black Bean Sauce
SIZE: 12x226g
LAYER:
PALLET: 116
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK721
INNER BARCODE: 078895761566
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895761567
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Black Bean Sauce is an all-purpose
savoury sauce ready-to-use as marinade, stir-fry
seasoning or sauce over rice, noodles and all kinds of
dishes.
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Lee Kum Kee Peanut Flavoured Sauce
SIZE: 12x226g
LAYER:
PALLET: 116
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK722
INNER BARCODE: 078895920017
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895920018
DESCRIPTION:
Sweet, vinegary, with full-bodied peanut-flavor.
Great on salads and noodles.

Lee Kum Kee Chiu Chow Chilli Oil
李錦記潮州辣椒油
SIZE: 12x335g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK152
INNER BARCODE: 078895743067
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895743068
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee chiu chow chilli oil sauce choice of top
chefs and the secret behind great Chinese food. Use
it as an all-purpose seasoning sauce to uplift the
umami taste of meat and vegetables. Traditionally
used as a marinade, it is a seasoning for stir-fries, as a
condiment, and also a must in broccoli beef

Lee Kum Kee Chiu Chow Chilli Oil
李錦記潮州辣椒油
SIZE: 12x170ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 155
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK187
INNER BARCODE: 078895141849
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895141840
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee chiu chow chilli oil sauce choice of top
chefs and the secret behind great Chinese food. Use
it as an all-purpose seasoning sauce to uplift the
umami taste of meat and vegetables. Traditionally
used as a marinade, it is a seasoning for stir-fries, as a
condiment, and also a must in broccoli beef

Lee Kum Kee Roasted Sesame Dressing
SIZE: 12x220g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK723
INNER BARCODE: 078895148565
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Add a twist to your dish with this creamy, savoury,
sweet dressing with a rich, roasted sesame aroma
and taste.

Lee Kum Kee Soy Bean Sauce
李錦記 黃豆醬
SIZE: 12x240g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK253
INNER BARCODE: 078898151473
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895151474
DESCRIPTION:
This is an aromatic savory sauce made from delicious
soybeans. This enticing sauce with complex flavors is
great for stir-frying, stewing, dipping and marinating.

Lee Kum Kee Soy Bean Sauce
李錦記 黃豆醬
SIZE: 6x800g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK254
INNER BARCODE: 078898151480
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895151484
DESCRIPTION:
This is an aromatic savoury sauce made from
delicious soybeans. This enticing sauce with complex
flavors is great for stir-frying, stewing, dipping and
marinating.
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Lee Kum Kee Chu Hou Sauce
李錦記 柱侯醬
SIZE: 12x368g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK255
INNER BARCODE: 078895939576
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895939577
DESCRIPTION:
Chu Hou Paste. Made from quality soybeans, garlic,
ginger, and sesame seeds. This convenient cooking
ingredient is specially designed for braising meats
and vegetables.

Lee Kum Kee XO Sauce
李錦記XO醬
SIZE: 12x220g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK134
INNER BARCODE: 078895407044
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895407045
DESCRIPTION:
XO Sauce is an all-purpose gourmet condiment made
from the finest ingredients such as dried scallops,
dried shrimps, red chillies and spices. It is a delicious
appetizer by itself, as well as an excellent addition to
all dishes.

Lee Kum Kee Crushed Yellow Bean (Tin)
李錦記磨豉醬
SIZE: 12x470g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK241
INNER BARCODE: 078895130966
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895130967
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Crushed Yellow Bean Sauce is an all-
purpose cooking sauce for typical stir-frying,
steaming, or braising meat and fish. It is a ready-to-
use condiment prepared specially from naturally
fermented soybeans.

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy Sauce for
Seafood
SIZE: 6x1.75ltr
LAYER:
PALLET: 45
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK215
INNER BARCODE: 78895151956
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895151958
DESCRIPTION:
Seasoned Soy Sauce for Seafood is a ready-to-use soy
sauce with a hint of sweetness and seasoned
perfectly for steamed fish as well as other seafood. It
is also an excellent condiment for all kinds of cooking
and dressing, and instantly lift the umami taste of
fried rice, fried noodles and stir-fried vegetables.

Lee Kum Kee Chili Garlic Sauce
SIZE: 6x2.13kg
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK077
INNER BARCODE: 78895770032
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895770036
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Chilli Garlic Sauce is the perfect blend
of chilli and garlic, providing a savoury, hot paste for
stir-fries, stews or as a marinade.

Lee Kum Kee Sesame Oil Blended with
Soybean Oil
SIZE: 12x410ml
LAYER:
PALLET: 95
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK184
INNER BARCODE: 078895151374
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895151375
DESCRIPTION:
This product is a unique blend of sesame and
soybean oil designed for stir-fries. It can be used as a
replacement for traditional cooking oils and delivers
a unique nutty sesame aroma to your cooking unlike
any other cooking oil.
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Lee Kum Kee Toban Chili Sauce
SIZE: 6x2.04kg
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK078
INNER BARCODE: 78895510034
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895510038
DESCRIPTION:
Chilli Bean Sauce, also known as "Toban Djan", is an
all-rounded ingredient paste with a pungent blend of
salted chilli peppers, soybean and broad bean pastes.
It is perfect for dipping or making spicy dishes.

LKK Choy Sun Oyster Sauce
SIZE: 12x510g
LAYER:
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK129
INNER BARCODE: 0078895310023
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895310024
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Choy Sun Oyster Sauce has a balanced
flavour and a smooth texture. It's an ideal all-
purpose seasoning. Lee Kum Kee Reduced Salt Premium Light

Soy Sauce
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER:
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK235
INNER BARCODE: 78895161205
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895161206
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Reduced Salt Soy Sauce made from the
first press soy sauce to give the full flavour and
aroma for use in seasoning, dressing and dipping,
with a more delicate taste. It contains 25% less salt
than Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy Sauce, but still
provide you with the same rich soy flavour and
aroma.

Lee Kum Kee Guilin Chilli Sauce
李錦記桂林辣椒醬
SIZE: 12x368g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK158
INNER BARCODE: 078895730074
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895730075
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Guilin chili sauce was developed from a
century old recipe in Guilin, China. Tiny bird s-eye
chilies give this sauce a fiery accent, can be used for
dipping and stir-frying.

Lee Kum Kee Hoi Sin Sauce (Tin)
李錦記海鮮醬 (鐵瓶)
SIZE: 6x2268g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK117
INNER BARCODE: 078895700053
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895700057
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee hoisin sauce is a spicy-sweet sauce
made from a blend of umami-rich soybean paste,
salted plums, sesame and chilli peppers. Also known
as 'Chinese barbecue sauce' or 'hoi sin sauce', hoisin
sauce has a similar consistency to HP sauce, making
it a great glaze for pork or duck dishes.

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Bean Sauce
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK760
INNER BARCODE: 078895169362
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895169366
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Chilli Bean Sauce is a savoury, spicy
Sichuan-style condiment made from fermented
broad beans, soybeans, and chili peppers. Perfect for
stir-fries, marinades, and dipping sauces, it adds bold,
authentic flavour to any dish.
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Lee Kum Kee Red Label Hoi Sin Sauce (Tin)
李錦記海鮮醬 (鐵瓶)
SIZE: 12x500g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK242
INNER BARCODE: 078895412581
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895412582
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee hoisin sauce is a spicy-sweet sauce
made from a blend of umami-rich soybean paste,
salted plums, sesame and chilli peppers. Also known
as 'Chinese barbecue sauce' or 'hoi sin sauce', hoisin
sauce has a similar consistency to HP sauce, making it
a great glaze for pork or duck dishes.

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster Sauce
李錦記熊貓牌鮮味蠔油
SIZE: 6x2268g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK127
INNER BARCODE: 078895300048
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895300042
DESCRIPTION:
Made with oyster extract from the finest oysters, it
is the choice of Chinese chefs and the secret behind
great Chinese food.

Lee Kum Kee Chui Chow Chilli Oil
SIZE: 6x880g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK762
INNER BARCODE: 078895169188
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895169182
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Chiu Chow Chilli Oil is a savoury and
aromatic chili oil infused with crunchy garlic and
authentic Chiu Chow spices. Ideal for drizzling,
dipping, or cooking, it adds a deliciously spicy and
fragrant kick to any dish.

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Mushroom
Powder
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK708
INNER BARCODE: 078895158410
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895158411
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Mushroom Seasoning Powder is made
with oriental shiitake mushrooms to bring out the
unique sweetness and umami in cooking.

Lee Kum Kee Green Sichuan Peppercorn
Oil
SIZE: 12X180G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK730
INNER BARCODE: 078895169584
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895169585
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Green Sichuan Peppercorn Oil delivers
a unique, citrusy heat with a signature tingling
sensation, perfect for elevating any dish. Drizzle over
noodles, seafood, or salads to add an authentic burst
of numbing spice and aroma.

Lee Kum Kee Mala Red Oil Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 12X205G
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK731
INNER BARCODE: 078895170177
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895170178
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Mala Red Oil Chilli Sauce delivers an
authentic Sichuan-style numbing heat with a bold
blend of chili and Sichuan peppercorns. Perfect for
hot pots, noodles, or stir-fries, this sauce adds a
spicy, aromatic kick to any dish.
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Lee Kum Kee Mushroom Powder
李錦記 特鮮香菇粉
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 0
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK655
INNER BARCODE: 78895160468
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895160469
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Premium Mushroom Powder, with no
added MSG, is made with premium mushroom in
golden proportions to boost up the mushroom's
unique sweetness and umami. Just a small spoon can
fully bring out the unami of ingredients. It is an
indispensable kitchen choice which is suitable for
cooking a variety of dishes.

Lee Kum Kee Vegan Oyster Flavour Sauce
SIZE: 6x2.2kg
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK049
INNER BARCODE: 78895170900
OUTER BARCODE: 20078895170904
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Vegan Oyster Flavour Sauce is a
delicious plant-based alternative made with
mushrooms, delivering the same rich, savoury taste
as traditional oyster sauce. Perfect for stir-fries,
marinades, and dipping, it's a versatile addition to
any vegan or vegetarian kitchen.

Lee Kum Kee Cantonese Sweet Chilli
Sauce
SIZE: 2x2.35kg
LAYER:
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK248
INNER BARCODE: 078895133264
OUTER BARCODE: 60078895133266
DESCRIPTION:
This is a smooth, sweet and spicy sauce blended with
select red chilli peppers and preserved Chinese
plums to create its mild but special taste.
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Lee Kum Kee Panda Brand Oyster Sauce
SIZE: 12x490g
LAYER:
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK767
INNER BARCODE: 078895170405
OUTER BARCODE: 30078895170406
DESCRIPTION:
A rich, savoury sauce that adds deep umami flavour
to stir-fries, marinades and dipping sauces. Made
with quality oyster extracts, it’s a trusted staple for
authentic Chinese cooking.

  

Lao Gan Ma

Lao Gan Ma Fermented Soybean in Chilli
Oil
SIZE: 24x280g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM101
INNER BARCODE: 6921804700757
OUTER BARCODE: 16921804700754
DESCRIPTION:
Lao Gan Ma Black Bean Chilli Sauce provides savoury
traditional Sichuan flavour for cooking or as a
condiment. The aroma is at once reminiscent of ripe
pineapple and savoury fermented fish.

Lao Gan Ma Fermented Soybeans in Chilli
Oil
SIZE: 12x740g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM102
INNER BARCODE: 6921804701525
OUTER BARCODE: 6921804701539
DESCRIPTION:
Lao Gan Ma Black Bean Chilli Sauce provides
savoury traditional Sichuan flavour for cooking or as
a condiment. The aroma is at once reminiscent of
ripe pineapple and savoury fermented fish.

Lao Gan Ma Peanuts In Chili Oil
SIZE: 24x275g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM103
INNER BARCODE: 6921804700764
OUTER BARCODE: 16921804700761
DESCRIPTION:
Peanuts in Chilli Oil is a vegetable based condiment
exported from Chinese food brand LaoGanMa. This
is a great flavour enhancer in Chinese cooking. This is
a sweetened soybean sauce, infused with chilli
peppers and combined with peanuts.

Lao Gan Ma Peanuts In Chili Oil
SIZE: 12x730g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM104
INNER BARCODE: 6921804701549
OUTER BARCODE: 6921804701553
DESCRIPTION:
Peanuts in Chilli Oil is a vegetable based condiment
exported from Chinese food brand LaoGanMa. This is
a great flavour enhancer in Chinese cooking. This is a
sweetened soybean sauce, infused with chilli peppers
and combined with peanuts.

Lao Gan Ma Crispy Chili Oil
SIZE: 24x210g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM106
INNER BARCODE: 6921804700269
OUTER BARCODE: 16921804700266
DESCRIPTION:
This classic version is made with soybean oil, chilli,
onion, peanuts, soybeans, prickly ash powder, MSG,
salt, and sugar.

Lao Gan Ma Crispy Chili Oil
SIZE: 12x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM107
INNER BARCODE: 6921804701563
OUTER BARCODE: 6921804701577
DESCRIPTION:
This classic version is made with soybean oil, chilli,
onion, peanuts, soybeans, prickly ash powder, MSG,
salt, and sugar.
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Lao Gan Ma Kohlrabi Peanut & Tofu Chili
Oil
SIZE: 24x280g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM108
INNER BARCODE: 6921804700788
OUTER BARCODE: 6921804700785
DESCRIPTION:
A sweetened and salted chilli sauce variety which is
one of the perfect soybean oil based condiments
applied in Chinese cooking. The soybean oil is infused
with hot chilli peppers.

Lao Gan Ma Spicy Paste in Chilli Oil
SIZE: 24x210g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 105
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LGM109
INNER BARCODE: 6921804700849
OUTER BARCODE: 16921804701973
DESCRIPTION:
Lao Gan Ma Bean Paste In Chili Oil adds heaps of
flavour to a variety of Chinese and Asian dishes. It
goes well with stir-fries, ramen, noodles, rice dishes
and dumplings.
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Totole

Totole Granulated Chicken Flavour
Bouillon
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 35
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: TTL101
INNER BARCODE: 6922130121308
OUTER BARCODE: 6940225303576
DESCRIPTION:
Add delicious chicken flavour to the dishes.

Totole Granulated Chicken Flavour
Bouillon
SIZE: 12x250g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 98
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: TTL102
INNER BARCODE: 6922130121292
OUTER BARCODE: 6940225303583
DESCRIPTION:
Add delicious chicken flavour to the dishes.

Totole Granulated Chicken Flavour
Bouillon
SIZE: 10x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: TTL103
INNER BARCODE: 6922130121476
OUTER BARCODE: 6940225303767
DESCRIPTION:
Add delicious chicken flavour to the dishes.

Totole Granulated Chicken Flavour
Bouillon
SIZE: 40x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: TTL104
INNER BARCODE: 6922130121452
OUTER BARCODE: 6940225303774
DESCRIPTION:
Add delicious chicken flavour to the dishes.

Totole Granulated Mushroom Bouillon
SIZE: 12x227g
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 126
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: TTL107
INNER BARCODE: 6922130122008
OUTER BARCODE: 6940225303590
DESCRIPTION:
Granulate for the preparation of mushroom
flavoured bouillon.
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Jinro products

Jinro Grapefruit Soju
SIZE: 20x360ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: HIT100A
INNER BARCODE: 8801048921003
OUTER BARCODE: 8801048921805
DESCRIPTION:
Also known as Korean vodka, Jinro Soju is perfect for
sharing and goes down easy! *YOU MUST BE 18 OR
OVER TO PURCHASE THIS PRODUCT

Jinro Green Grape Soju
SIZE: 20x350ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: HIT101A
INNER BARCODE: 8801048921102
OUTER BARCODE: 8801048179114
DESCRIPTION:
Jinro grape soju offers a particularly refreshing
experience with a burst of fruit-filled flavour. You’re
sure to enjoy notes of classic juicy green grapes with
an alcoholic kick. *YOU MUST BE 18 OR OVER TO
PURCHASE THIS PRODUCT

Jinro Plum Soju
SIZE: 20x350ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: HIT102A
INNER BARCODE: 8801048178308
OUTER BARCODE: 880104817308
DESCRIPTION:
Jinro Plum is a favourite throughout Korea. This
delicious drink is enjoyed among Korean barbecues
and parties, making it perfect for group gatherings!
*YOU MUST BE 18 OR OVER TO PURCHASE THIS
PRODUCT

Jinro Strawberry Soju
SIZE: 20x350ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: HIT103A
INNER BARCODE: 8801048178018
OUTER BARCODE: 8801048179152
DESCRIPTION:
If you love the taste of strawberry, you’ll want to
have a swig of this. Indulge in Jinro’s Strawberry
Soju; it offers the refreshing taste and smell of
strawberries with an alcoholic twist. *YOU MUST BE
18 OR OVER TO PURCHASE THIS PRODUCT

Jinro Peach Soju
SIZE: 20x360ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: HIT104A
INNER BARCODE: 8801048179169
OUTER BARCODE: 8801048179176
DESCRIPTION:
Fruit juice in soju is becoming more popular, and
Jinro Peach has unique peach flavour and taste that
everyone can enjoy. *YOU MUST BE 18 OR OVER TO
PURCHASE THIS PRODUCT*

Jinro Soju Chamisul fresh
SIZE: 20x350ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: HIT110A
INNER BARCODE: 8801048951000
OUTER BARCODE: 8801048951802
DESCRIPTION:
For a clean and refreshing taste of Sujo, why not try
Jinro’s Chamisul Fresh Soju. To help purify this
mouth-watering drink, Jiro uses a bamboo charcoal
filtration process to produce the purist soju! *YOU
MUST BE 18 OR OVER TO PURCHASE THIS
PRODUCT
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Jinro Soju Chamisul original
SIZE: 20x350ml
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: HIT111
INNER BARCODE: 8801048941001
OUTER BARCODE: 8801048941803
DESCRIPTION:
Also known as Korean vodka, Jinro Soju is perfect for
sharing and goes down easy! The clear, neutral spirit
is delicious when served straight or mixed into
cocktails! *YOU MUST BE 18 OR OVER TO
PURCHASE THIS PRODUCT
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Bubble Teas

Mokko Brown Sugar Bubble Tea
SIZE: 8x150g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: CHI975
INNER BARCODE: 4711203780991
OUTER BARCODE: 04711203780922
DESCRIPTION:
Brown Sugar Bubble (Tapioca Pearl) Tea with
creamer

Mokko Matcha Bubble Tea
MOKKO 臺灣抺茶珍奶
SIZE: 8x150g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: CHI976
INNER BARCODE: 4711203782070
OUTER BARCODE: 04711203782087
DESCRIPTION:
Matcha Bubble (Tapioca Pearl) Tea with creamer

Mokko Fruity Bubble Tea
SIZE: 8x150g
LAYER: 21
PALLET: 147
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: CHI977
INNER BARCODE: 4711203782292
OUTER BARCODE: 04711203782308
DESCRIPTION:
Fruity Bubble (Tapioca Pearl) Tea with creamer
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Gold Kili Products

Gold Kili Instant Ginger Drink
SIZE: 10x18g (3x8 box)
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 42
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL101
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019010
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019031
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Ginger Drink is made using top grade ginger
and honey to give a refreshing feeling when
consumed.

Gold Kili Instant ginger drink
SIZE: 20x18g (12 Packets)
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL102
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019058
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019093
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Ginger Drink is made using top grade ginger
and honey to give a refreshing feeling when
consumed.

Gold Kili Instant ginger lemon drink
SIZE: 10x18g (24 boxes)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL103
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019355
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019352
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Ginger Lemon Drink is made using top grade
ginger enhanced with natural honey and lemon
flavor. It is an ideal drink for everyone, and can be
consumed in hot or cold in any occasion and season.

Gold Kili Instant ginger lemon drink
SIZE: 20x18g (24 Boxes)
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL104
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019386
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019383
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Ginger Lemon Drink is made using top grade
ginger enhanced with natural honey and lemon
flavor. It is an ideal drink for everyone, and can be
consumed in hot or cold in any occasion and season.

Gold Kili Instant matcha latte with ginger
SIZE: 10x25g (24 boxes)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL105
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019508
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019505
DESCRIPTION:
Indulge in the combined goodness of traditionally
produced Matcha Powder and Gold Kili's classic
ginger extract, every cup warms your heart and
makes you craves for more!

Gold Kili Instant ginger tea latte
SIZE: 10x25g (24 boxes)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL106
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019621
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019628
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Ginger Lemon Drink is made using top grade
ginger enhanced with natural honey and lemon
flavor. It is an ideal drink for everyone, and can be
consumed in hot or cold in any occasion and season.
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Gold Kili Instant chrysanthemum drink
SIZE: 10x18g (24 packets)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL108
INNER BARCODE: 8888296029019
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296029016
DESCRIPTION:
This is one of Goldkili’s most popular beverage. It is
made using specially selected high-grade
chrysanthemum flowers with honey for a delicious
and refreshing drink. Drink it hot or cold at anytime
anywhere.

Gold Kili Instant matcha latte
SIZE: 10x25g (24 boxes)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL109
INNER BARCODE: 8888296051102
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296051109
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Matcha Latte Indulge in a refreshing creamy
beverage,prepared from a blend of finest green teas
and premium Matcha powder.

Gold Kili Instant red date tea with longan
SIZE: 10x18g (24 boxes)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL110
INNER BARCODE: 8888296067011
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296067018
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili Instant Red Date Tea. A delicious red date
tea with a hint of longan and honey, quick and easy
to make

Gold Kili Jasmine Green Tea
SIZE: 50x2g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL111
INNER BARCODE: 8888296098077
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296098074
DESCRIPTION:
Premium specially selected unfermented Green Tea
leaves combined with the finest grade of Jasmine
flowers to create this highly aromatic superior
beverage. Much care is employed to balance the
distinctive flavour of the Green Tea leaves with the
sweet flavour of the Jasmine flowers.

Gold Kili Green Tea
SIZE: 50x2g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL112
INNER BARCODE: 8888296098022
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296098029
DESCRIPTION:
Premium unfermented green tea leaves are
processed to preserve its glossy and lustrous colour.
A distinctive fragrance and smooth refreshing taste
delivers an unforgettable experience in every cup.

Gold Kili Iron Buddha Tea
SIZE: 100x2g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL113
INNER BARCODE: 8888296098008
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296098005
DESCRIPTION:
Premium semi-fermented tea leaves are treated
using traditional methods to develop this highly
fragrant tea. It has a good strong flavour with a
bright golden infusion.
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Tontin Oolong Tea
SIZE: 100x2g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL114
INNER BARCODE: 8888296078000
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296078007
DESCRIPTION:
Tontin Oolong Tea leaves are cultivated in the
highlands at 1000 feet above sea level and are
carefully processed and packed into individual tea
bags for your enjoyment. This tea is smooth with
subtle flowery undertones. A perfect compliment at
meal times.

Gold Kili Original cereal
SIZE: 20x30g (24 packets)
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL200
INNER BARCODE: 8888296089020
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296089027
DESCRIPTION:
Instant cereal is a nutritious and easily digestible
drink for every member in the family. Product
packed in individual foil sachets, convenient for the
fast paced society of today. This revitalizing
beverage is made using premium wheat, rice, corn,
malt and rich aromatic creamer. By adding hot water,
it can be easily consumed at any time anywhere.

Gold Kili Oat cereal
SIZE: 20x28g (24 packets)
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL201
INNER BARCODE: 8888296089822
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296089829
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Oat Cereal is a great source of antioxidant
and dietary fibre. It is blended with Instant Cereal
and fortified with Inulin*, with no added cane sugar
in this formulation. This is definitely a healthy, simple
and delicious breakfast beverage suitable for all
ages.

Gold Kili Instant Brown Sugar
SIZE: 10x18g (24 boxes)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL203
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019454
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019451
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Brown Sugar Ginger Drink is made using top
grade fresh ginger and brown sugar. Modern
hygienic manufacturing techniques are used to
preserve the natural taste, goodness and fragrance.
It is an ideal drink that can be served hot or cold,
suitable for all occasions and seasons.

Gold Kili Instant Brown Sugar Drink
SIZE: 20x18g (24 Packets)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL204
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019461
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019468
DESCRIPTION:
Instant Brown Sugar Ginger Drink is made using top
grade fresh ginger and brown sugar. Modern
hygienic manufacturing techniques are used to
preserve the natural taste, goodness and fragrance.
It is an ideal drink that can be served hot or cold,
suitable for all occasions and seasons.

Gold Kili Instant Ginger Drink (No Added
Suger)
SIZE: 10x25g (24 boxes)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL205
INNER BARCODE: 8888296019812
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296019819
DESCRIPTION:
This instant ginger drink with no added cane sugar
tastes like home-brew and provides an additional
choice for more to enjoy. Every sips feels comforting,
light and refreshing.
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Gold Kili Instant Ginger Turmeric Drink
SIZE: 10x16g (24 Boxes)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL206
INNER BARCODE: 8888296021013
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296021010
DESCRIPTION:
The Asian brew combines the Natural Goodness of
Ginger and Turmeric within a cup. With a balance of
mild spiciness and sweetness. every sip keeps you
feeling refreshed throughout the day!

Gold Kili Kopi (3 in 1 Coffee)
SIZE: 30x20g (24 Packets)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL207
INNER BARCODE: 8888296099722
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296099729
DESCRIPTION:
A full-bodied and fragrant beverage blended with a
perfect combination of instant coffee made from
premium Arabica and Robusta coffee beans. Its
flavourful taste and roasty aroma will bring you back
to the good old taste!

Gold Kili Double Shot White Coffee
SIZE: 15x35g (24 Packets)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL208
INNER BARCODE: 8888296095151
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296095158
DESCRIPTION:
A strong full bodied taste of the finest Arabica Beans
blended with creamer. Its rich and intense flavour
stimulates the senses for enjoyment in every sip. This
beverage, with the added benefit of INULIN* ensures
a truly unforgettable experience.

Gold Kili Double Shot White Milk Tea
SIZE: 15x35g (24 Packets)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL209
INNER BARCODE: 8888296049482
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296049489
DESCRIPTION:
Intensively rich and fragrant, this tea beverage is
made using Premium Instant Tea (extracted from
premium grade black tea leaves), giving it a
wholesome mouth feel with a velvety frothy flavor.

Gold Kili Oat-K Oat Coffee (Vegan)
SIZE: 6x25g (24 Box)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL210
INNER BARCODE: 8888296083066
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296083063
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili, a well-known brand in Singapore for its
coffee and cereal drinks, has launched a new oat milk
drink mix called Oat-K. This plant-based, vegan-
friendly beverage mix is free from dairy and does not
use palm oil and does not include non-dairy creamer.

Gold Kili Oat -K Oat Drink (Vegan)
SIZE: 6x25g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL211
INNER BARCODE: 8888296084063
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296084060
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili, a well-known brand in Singapore for its
coffee and cereal drinks, has launched a new oat milk
drink mix called Oat-K. This plant-based, vegan-
friendly beverage mix is free from dairy and does not
use palm oil and does not include non-dairy creamer.
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Gold Kili Oat-K Matcha (Vegan)
SIZE: 6x25g (24 Box)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL212
INNER BARCODE: 8888296081062
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296081069
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili, a well-known brand in Singapore for its
coffee and cereal drinks, has launched a new oat milk
drink mix called Oat-K. This plant-based, vegan-
friendly beverage mix is free from dairy and does not
use palm oil and does not include non-dairy creamer.

Gold Kili Oat-K Chocolate (Vegan)
SIZE: 6x25g (24 Box)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL 213
INNER BARCODE: 8888296082069
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296082066
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili, a well-known brand in Singapore for its
coffee and cereal drinks, has launched a new oat milk
drink mix called Oat-K. This plant-based, vegan-
friendly beverage mix is free from dairy and does not
use palm oil and does not include non-dairy creamer.

Gold Kili Natural Ginger Bag
SIZE: 20x3g (24 box)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL214
INNER BARCODE: 8888296020337
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296020334
DESCRIPTION:
Instant natural Ginger Drink is made using top grade
fresh ginger. Modern hygienic manufacturing
techniques are used to preserve the natural taste,
goodness and fragrance. It is an ideal drink that can
be served hot or cold, suitable for all occasions and
seasons.

Gold Kili Natural Ginger Bag with Lemon
SIZE: 20x3g (24 Box)
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: GOL215
INNER BARCODE: 8888296020436
OUTER BARCODE: 18888296020433
DESCRIPTION:
Has a sharp and spicy character giving it a distinctive
taste. Ginger is highly regarded for their traditional
herbal properties and benefits by the Asians. It is also
well-known for its warming effect, and is best
consumed during the winter period. Enhance with
tangy natural lemon flavour, the taste is warming yet
refreshing.

Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Mango
Flavour
SIZE: 24 x 85g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: GOL250
INNER BARCODE: 8888 2960 1365 0
OUTER BARCODE: 1 8888 2960 1365 7
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Mango Flavour pairs
the tropical sweetness of ripe mango with the gentle
heat of ginger for a deliciously exotic chew. This
fruity, spicy combination makes it a refreshing treat
with a warming finish.

Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Orange
Flavour
SIZE: 24 x 85g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: GOL251
INNER BARCODE: 8888 2960 1375 9
OUTER BARCODE: 1 8888 2960 1375 6
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Orange Flavour
blends the zesty brightness of orange with the
soothing heat of ginger for a refreshing, citrusy chew.
It's a vibrant twist on the classic ginger candy, perfect
for a flavourful pick-me-up.
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Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Original
Flavour
SIZE: 24 x 85g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: GOL252
INNER BARCODE: 8888 2960 1350 6
OUTER BARCODE: 1 8888 2960 1350 3
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Original Flavour
delivers a comforting kick of pure ginger in every
chewy bite. Perfect for soothing the throat, it's a
timeless treat with a natural spicy warmth.

Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Passion
Fruit Flavour
SIZE: 24 x 85g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: GOL253
INNER BARCODE: 8888 2960 1380 3
OUTER BARCODE: 1 8888 2960 1380 0
DESCRIPTION:
Gold Kili Chewy Ginger Candy – Passion Fruit
Flavour combines the warm spice of ginger with the
tropical tang of passion fruit for a bold yet balanced
bite. Each piece is a zesty, chewy treat that soothes
the throat while satisfying sweet cravings.
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OKF Products

OKF Original
蘆薈汁(原味)
SIZE: 20x500ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI900
INNER BARCODE: 8809041420929
OUTER BARCODE: 8809041421452
DESCRIPTION:
Made with organic Aloe Vera With Original Flavour
Contains the highest amount of Aloe Vera in the
industry Internationally awarded for the taste and
the quality Made from all natural ingredients.

OKF Aloe Vera Grape (FCL Direct Only)
蘆薈汁(葡萄味)
SIZE: 20x500ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI897
INNER BARCODE: 884394000231
OUTER BARCODE: 884394000248
DESCRIPTION:
Made with organic Aloe Vera and organic crane
sugar with a great grape taste.

OKF Aloe Vera Mango (FCL Direct Only)
蘆薈汁(芒果味)
SIZE: 20x500ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI901
INNER BARCODE: 8809041425948
OUTER BARCODE: 8809041425962
DESCRIPTION:
Made with organic Aloe Vera and organic crane
sugar with a great mango taste.

OKF Original
蘆薈汁(原味)
SIZE: 12x1.5ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI910
INNER BARCODE: 8809041420912
OUTER BARCODE: 8809041421445
DESCRIPTION:
Made with organic Aloe Vera With Original Flavour
Contains the highest amount of Aloe Vera in the
industry Internationally awarded for the taste and
the quality Made from all natural ingredients.

OKF Aloe Vera Peach (FCL Direct Only)
蘆薈汁(蜜桃味)
SIZE: 20x500ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI905
INNER BARCODE: 88439400286
OUTER BARCODE: 884394000279
DESCRIPTION:
Made with organic Aloe Vera and organic crane
sugar with a great peach taste.

OKF Aloe Vera Lychee (FCL Direct Only)
蘆薈汁(荔枝味)
SIZE: 20x500ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI907
INNER BARCODE: 8809041426570
OUTER BARCODE: 8809041426587
DESCRIPTION:
Made with organic Aloe Vera and organic crane
sugar with a great lychee taste.
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OKF Beauty Collagen Drink
SIZE: 20x500ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI923
INNER BARCODE: 8809713910710
OUTER BARCODE: 8809713910727
DESCRIPTION:
A delicious new drink from OKF. Refrigerate after
opening.

OKF Slim Fibre Beauty Drink
SIZE: 20x500ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI944
INNER BARCODE: 8808913910130
OUTER BARCODE: 8809713910147
DESCRIPTION:
Amino & Fiber fortified beverage. Maintaining the
digestive health and recovering amino energy.

OKF Mocha Latte
SIZE: 20x390ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI945
INNER BARCODE: 8809713915173
OUTER BARCODE: 8809713915180
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Premium Quality Coffee (Mocha Latte) offers a
delightful blend of coffee and chocolate flavors in a
convenient and ready-to-drink format. This
beverage combines the rich, bold taste of coffee with
the creamy sweetness of chocolate, creating a
smooth and indulgent mocha latte experience.

OKF Caffe Latte
SIZE: 20x390ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI946
INNER BARCODE: 8809713911410
OUTER BARCODE: 8809713911427
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Premium Quality Coffee (Caffe Latte) provides
a luxurious and creamy coffee experience crafted for
those who enjoy a balanced blend of coffee and milk.
This ready-to-drink beverage combines the bold
flavor of coffee with the smoothness of milk, offering
a satisfying and indulgent treat.

OKF Cappuccino
SIZE: 20x390ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI947
INNER BARCODE: 8809713915210
OUTER BARCODE: 8809713915227
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Premium Quality Cappuccino 390ml. Indulge in
the rich and creamy taste of OKF Premium Quality
Cappuccino. Made with quality ingredients, this
390ml drink will satisfy your coffee cravings with
every sip. Enjoy the perfect balance of coffee and
frothy milk without the hassle of making it yourself.
Treat yourself to a premium cappuccino experience.

OKF Caramel Machiato
SIZE: 20x390ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI948
INNER BARCODE: 8809713915234
OUTER BARCODE: 8809713915241
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Premium Quality Coffee (Caramel Macchiato)
offers a delightful blend of coffee, creamy milk, and
caramel flavor, creating a luxurious and indulgent
beverage. This ready-to-drink coffee is crafted to
provide a balanced taste experience, combining the
boldness of coffee with the sweetness of caramel
and the smoothness of milk.
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OKF Musk Melon with Aloe
SIZE: 340ML
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI950
INNER BARCODE: 8 80971 391 9133
OUTER BARCODE: 8 80971 391 9140
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Musk Melon with Aloe is a refreshing beverage
that combines the sweet, juicy flavour of musk melon
with soothing aloe vera. Enjoy a hydrating, tropical
drink perfect for cooling down any time of day.

OKF Watermelon Drink with Aloe
SIZE: 20x340ML
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI951
INNER BARCODE: 8 80971 391 1601
OUTER BARCODE: 8 80971 391 1618
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Watermelon Drink with Aloe is a refreshing
drink with a unique taste of watermelon and aloe
vera. The aloe vera pieces in the drink provide a
refreshing texture and offer numerous health
benefits.

OKF Shine Muscat Sparkling
SIZE: 500ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Korea
PRODUCT CODE: CHI954
INNER BARCODE: 8 80971 391 0444
OUTER BARCODE: 8 80971 391 0451
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Shine Muscat Sparkling is a refreshing, lightly
carbonated drink made with the sweet and aromatic
flavour of premium Shine Muscat grapes. Perfect for
any occasion, it offers a crisp, fruity taste with a
sparkling twist.

OKF Watermelon Sparkling
SIZE:
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI955
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
OKF Watermelon Sparkling is a refreshing, lightly
carbonated beverage made with real watermelon
flavour for a crisp and fruity taste. Perfect for any
occasion, it offers a deliciously sweet and bubbly
experience with every sip.
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Sesame Oil

Golden Swan Blended Sesame Oil
金天鵝混合麻油
SIZE: 12x650ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: CHI289
INNER BARCODE: 5019124289005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124928904
DESCRIPTION:
Blended to make an everyday cooking oil that is
popular among Korean, Chinese, Japanese,
Southeast Asian and even Middle Eastern cuisines.
With a delicious nutty taste and aroma, it provides
an authentic flavour to enhance any recipe.

Golden Swan Blended Sesame Oil
金天鵝混合麻油
SIZE: 4x2ltr
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: CHI290
INNER BARCODE: 5019124290001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124929000
DESCRIPTION:
Blended to make an everyday cooking oil that is
popular among Korean, Chinese, Japanese,
Southeast Asian and even Middle Eastern cuisines.
With a delicious nutty taste and aroma, it provides
an authentic flavour to enhance any recipe.

Golden Swan Blended Sesame Oil
金天鵝混合麻油
SIZE: 4x5ltr
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: CHI294
INNER BARCODE: 5019124294009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124929406
DESCRIPTION:
Blended to make an everyday cooking oil that is
popular among Korean, Chinese, Japanese,
Southeast Asian and even Middle Eastern cuisines.
With a delicious nutty taste and aroma, it provides
an authentic flavour to enhance any recipe.
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Prawn Crackers

Golden Swan Vietnamese Prawn Cracker
(8.75%)
金天鵝越南蝦片
SIZE: 6x2kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Vietnam
PRODUCT CODE: CHI300
INNER BARCODE: 5019124300007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124930006
DESCRIPTION:
Prawn crackers, also known as prawn chips and
shrimp puffs are deep fried crackers made from
starch and prawn that serve as flavouring. They are a
popular snack in parts of Southeast and East Asia.

Manora Prawn Crackers
瑪努拉香酥蝦餅
SIZE: 20x500g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI299
INNER BARCODE: 8850155012043
OUTER BARCODE: 8850155990075
DESCRIPTION:
Manora Shrimp Chips are made with fresh shrimp
and blended with spices with no artificial colours and
preservatives. Once fried they are a delicious and
crispy snack that can be enjoyed by all on their own
or with dips. These shrimp chips are an ideal snack
for adults and children.

Manora Uncooked Taro Chips
SIZE: 20x500g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI297
INNER BARCODE: 8850155112040
OUTER BARCODE: 8850155990570
DESCRIPTION:
Made from fresh taro irresistible taste and crispy. No
preservatives or artificial ingredients added. For
better taste take with chilli or tomato sauce.
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Japanese Products

Kikkoman Soy Sauce - Original (PET)
萬字醬油(膠樽)
SIZE: 6x1ltr
LAYER: 19
PALLET: 57
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: JAP104
INNER BARCODE: 8715035110809
OUTER BARCODE: 8715035110823
DESCRIPTION:
Kikkoman's naturally brewed soy sauce contains just
four ingredients soybeans, wheat, salt and water and
has no artificial additives. The essential cooking
sauce and seasoning for everyday dishes.Its rich,
mellow flavour comes from long months of
unhurried natural brewing.

Kikkoman All-Purpose Soy Sauce
萬字醬油(膠樽)
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SAN132
INNER BARCODE: 8715035110502
OUTER BARCODE: 18715035110547
DESCRIPTION:
Kikkoman's naturally brewed soy sauce contains just
four ingredients soybeans, wheat, salt and water and
has no artificial additives. The essential cooking
sauce and seasoning for everyday dishes.Its rich,
mellow flavour comes from long months of
unhurried natural brewing.

Kikkoman Soy Sauce (Less Salt) PET
SIZE: 6x975ml
LAYER: 19
PALLET: 76
ORIGIN: Netherlands
PRODUCT CODE: JAP107A
INNER BARCODE: 8715035670808
OUTER BARCODE: 8715035670822
DESCRIPTION:
Kikkoman's naturally brewed soy sauce contains just
four ingredients soybeans, wheat, salt and water and
has no artificial additives. The essential cooking
sauce and seasoning for everyday dishes.Its rich,
mellow flavour comes from long months of
unhurried natural brewing.

Kikkoman Soy Sauce (Less Salt)
SIZE: 6x500ml
LAYER: 29
PALLET: 145
ORIGIN: Holland
PRODUCT CODE: SAN131A
INNER BARCODE: 8715035130500
OUTER BARCODE: 8715035130524
DESCRIPTION:
Kikkoman's naturally brewed soy sauce contains just
four ingredients soybeans, wheat, salt and water and
has no artificial additives. The essential cooking
sauce and seasoning for everyday dishes.Its rich,
mellow flavour comes from long months of
unhurried natural brewing.
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Coconut Products

Khanum Pure Coconut Cream
加龍牌椰糕
SIZE: 40x200g
LAYER: 11
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Sri Lanka
PRODUCT CODE: CHI500
INNER BARCODE: 5019124500001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124950004
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum pure coconut cream is a viscous paste
formed after passing desiccated coconut through the
colloid mill, which is intended use for curry
preparations.

Khanum Coconut oil
加龍牌椰油
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: Sri Lanka
PRODUCT CODE: SOP151
INNER BARCODE: 5019124151050
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124015161
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum 100% Pure coconut oil can be used for
cooking due to its high smoke point. Great for baking,
stir fries and or as a dairy free replacement to butter.
It can also be used as an intensive natural
conditioner. Rub into dry hair.

Aroy D Coconut Milk
椰奶
SIZE: 6x2900ml
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI288
INNER BARCODE: 016229002558
OUTER BARCODE: 08851613105536
DESCRIPTION:
Coconut milk can be used for making cakes, candies,
cookies, ice cream, coconut jam (kaya), curries and
other preparations where coconut milk is required.

Aroy D UHT coconut milk
椰奶
SIZE: 12x1lt
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 78
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI053
INNER BARCODE: 8851613101392
OUTER BARCODE: 18851613102822
DESCRIPTION:
Aroy-D UHT (ultra high-temperature) Coconut Milk
can be used for making your favorite Thai dishes,
desserts, and drinks. This type of high heat treated
coconut milk is homogenous, and does not separate
much, even when refrigerated

Aroy D Coconut Milk
椰奶
SIZE: 24x400ml
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 77
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI317
INNER BARCODE: 0162290017113
OUTER BARCODE: 08851613101705
DESCRIPTION:
Coconut milk can be used for making cakes, candies,
cookies, ice cream, coconut jam (kaya), curries and
other preparations where coconut milk is required.

Chaokoh Coconut Milk
椰奶
SIZE: 6x3kg
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI302
INNER BARCODE: 044738075145
OUTER BARCODE: 10044738075142
DESCRIPTION:
Coconut milk can be used for making cakes, candies,
cookies, ice cream, coconut jam (kaya), curries and
other preparations where coconut milk is required.
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Chaokoh Coconut Milk
椰奶
SIZE: 4x6x400ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 84
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI309S
INNER BARCODE: 044738018340
OUTER BARCODE: 48850367990571
DESCRIPTION:
Coconut milk can be used for making cakes, candies,
cookies, ice cream, coconut jam (kaya), curries and
other preparations where coconut milk is required.

Chaokoh Coconut Milk
椰奶
SIZE: 48x165ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 98
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI303
INNER BARCODE: 044738012362
OUTER BARCODE: 60044738012364
DESCRIPTION:
Coconut milk can be used for making cakes, candies,
cookies, ice cream, coconut jam (kaya), curries and
other preparations where coconut milk is required.

 

   

PAGE 110





Squid Brand Fish Sauce

Squid Fish Sauce (gb)
魷魚標魚露(玻璃瓶)
SIZE: 10x60ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI334S
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888012
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888602
DESCRIPTION:
Squid Brand fish sauce is authentic Thai fish sauce,
made from fresh anchovies and salt, naturally
fermented for 18 months to achieve high quality fish
sauce, rich with natural protein, giving it a fragrant
aroma and a clear, reddish brown colour.

Squid Fish Sauce (gb)
魷魚標魚露(玻璃瓶)
SIZE: 12x300ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 102
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI334
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888012
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888019
DESCRIPTION:
Squid Brand fish sauce is authentic Thai fish sauce,
made from fresh anchovies and salt, naturally
fermented for 18 months to achieve high quality fish
sauce, rich with natural protein, giving it a fragrant
aroma and a clear, reddish brown color. With its
robust flavour, Squid Brand fish sauce is ideal not
only for stir-frying, marinating, but also for dipping.

Squid Fish Sauce (gb)
魷魚標魚露(玻璃瓶)
SIZE: 12x725ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI331
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888203
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888200
DESCRIPTION:
Squid Brand fish sauce is authentic Thai fish sauce,
made from fresh anchovies and salt, naturally
fermented for 18 months to achieve high quality fish
sauce, rich with natural protein, giving it a fragrant
aroma and a clear, reddish brown color. With its
robust flavour, Squid Brand fish sauce is ideal not
only for stir-frying, marinating, but also for dipping.

Squid Fish Sauce (pet)
魷魚標魚露(膠瓶)
SIZE: 12x700ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 85
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI333
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888289
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888071
DESCRIPTION:
Squid Brand fish sauce is authentic Thai fish sauce,
made from fresh anchovies and salt, naturally
fermented for 18 months to achieve high quality fish
sauce, rich with natural protein, giving it a fragrant
aroma and a clear, reddish brown color. With its
robust flavour, Squid Brand fish sauce is ideal not
only for stir-frying, marinating, but also for dipping.

Royal Squid Fish Sauce (gb)
魷魚標特級魚露(玻璃瓶)
SIZE: 12x300ml
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 85
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI362
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888098
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888095
DESCRIPTION:
Authentic Thai fish sauce; Made from fresh
anchovies and salt; Naturally fermented for 18
months to achieve quality fish sauce; Clear, reddish
brown colour; Can be used for stir-frying, marinating
and also for dipping.

Royal Squid Fish Sauce (gb)
魷魚標特級魚露(玻璃瓶)
SIZE: 12x725ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI338
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888050
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888057
DESCRIPTION:
Authentic Thai fish sauce; Made from fresh
anchovies and salt; Naturally fermented for 18
months to achieve quality fish sauce; Clear, reddish
brown colour; Can be used for stir-frying, marinating
and also for dipping.
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Squid Fish Sauce
魷魚標魚露(工業裝)
SIZE: 1x20ltr
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 32
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI230
INNER BARCODE: No code
OUTER BARCODE: 8850620888043
DESCRIPTION:
Squid Brand fish sauce is authentic Thai fish sauce,
made from fresh anchovies and salt, naturally
fermented for 18 months to achieve high quality fish
sauce, rich with natural protein, giving it a fragrant
aroma and a clear, reddish brown color. With its
robust flavour, Squid Brand fish sauce is ideal not
only for stir-frying, marinating, but also for dipping.

Squid Fish Sauce (pet)
魷魚標魚露(工業裝)
SIZE: 3x4500ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI229
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888265
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888033
DESCRIPTION:
Squid Brand fish sauce is authentic Thai fish sauce,
made from fresh anchovies and salt, naturally
fermented for 18 months to achieve high quality fish
sauce, rich with natural protein, giving it a fragrant
aroma and a clear, reddish brown color. With its
robust flavour, Squid Brand fish sauce is ideal not
only for stir-frying, marinating, but also for dipping.

Squid Brand Vegan Fish Sauce
SIZE: 2x6x180ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 220
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI340A
INNER BARCODE: 8850620888388
OUTER BARCODE: 18850620888835
DESCRIPTION:
Vegan fish sauce recipe for vegetarians & vegans,
100% plant-based.
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Kernals

Farmer Brand Roasted Peanuts
味香園-白衣花生
SIZE: 4x6x200g
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 30
ORIGIN: Indonesia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI087S
INNER BARCODE: 082312123455
OUTER BARCODE: 082312223056
DESCRIPTION:
Farmer Brand's commitment to quality has helped
established the Farmer Brand peanuts into a
household name synonymous with good quality and
excellence. For over 50 years, in the pursuit of
excellence, the Farmer Brand of peanuts has been
recognized for it's quality, great value and
established brand.

Farmer Brand Roasted Peanuts
味香園-白衣花生
SIZE: 4x6x400g
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 24
ORIGIN: Indonesia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI086S
INNER BARCODE: 082312124393
OUTER BARCODE: 082312223087
DESCRIPTION:
Farmer Brand's commitment to quality has helped
established the Farmer Brand peanuts into a
household name synonymous with good quality and
excellence. For over 50 years, in the pursuit of
excellence, the Farmer Brand of peanuts has been
recognized for it's quality, great value and
established brand.

Farmer Brand Dried Peanuts
味香園-鹹乾花生
SIZE: 4x6x200g
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 30
ORIGIN: Indonesia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI089S
INNER BARCODE: 082312123509
OUTER BARCODE: 082312223117
DESCRIPTION:
Farmer Brand's commitment to quality has helped
established the Farmer Brand peanuts into a
household name synonymous with good quality and
excellence. For over 50 years, in the pursuit of
excellence, the Farmer Brand of peanuts has been
recognized for it's quality, great value and
established brand.

Farmer Brand Dried Peanuts
味香園-鹹乾花生
SIZE: 4x6x400g
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 24
ORIGIN: Indonesia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI088S
INNER BARCODE: 082312123516
OUTER BARCODE: 082312223148
DESCRIPTION:
Farmer Brand's commitment to quality has helped
established the Farmer Brand peanuts into a
household name synonymous with good quality and
excellence. For over 50 years, in the pursuit of
excellence, the Farmer Brand of peanuts has been
recognized for it's quality, great value and
established brand.

Farmer Brand Garlic Peanuts
味香園-大蒜花生
SIZE: 4X6X150G
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 30
ORIGIN: Indonesia
PRODUCT CODE: CHI083S
INNER BARCODE: 082312124483
OUTER BARCODE: 20082312223166
DESCRIPTION:
Only ingredients: Peanuts, Salt & Garlic If you like
peanuts and garlic then you have to try this! Super
garlicky.
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Koh-Kae

Koh-Kae Peanuts - Coconut Cream
Flavour
大哥椰浆味花生豆 (罐裝)
SIZE: 12x230g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH110
INNER BARCODE: 8852023668161
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023668168
DESCRIPTION:
Roasted peanuts encased in crunchy coconut-
flavoured shell. Koh-Kae has been Thailand's
favorite peanut snack for over 30 years.

Koh-Kae Peanuts - Chili Flavour
大哥是拉差味花生豆 (罐裝)
SIZE: 12x230g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH111
INNER BARCODE: 8852023668215
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023668212
DESCRIPTION:
Roasted peanuts encased in chili-
flavoured shell. Koh-Kae has been Thailand's
favorite peanut snack for over 30 years.

Koh-Kae Peanuts - Chicken Flavour
大哥雞肉味花生豆 (罐裝)
SIZE: 12x230g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH112
INNER BARCODE: 8852023668178
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023668175
DESCRIPTION:
Roasted peanuts encased in chicken-
flavoured shell. Koh-Kae has been Thailand's
favorite peanut snack for over 30 years.

Koh-Kae Peanuts - BBQ Flavour
大哥燒烤味花生豆 (罐裝)
SIZE: 12x230g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH113
INNER BARCODE: 8852023668185
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023668182
DESCRIPTION:
Roasted peanuts encased in BBQ-
flavoured shell. Koh-Kae has been Thailand's
favorite peanut snack for over 30 years.

Koh-Kae Peanuts - Tom Yum Flavour
大哥泰式酸辣味花生豆 (罐裝)
SIZE: 12x230g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH114
INNER BARCODE: 8852023668192
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023668199
DESCRIPTION:
Roasted peanuts encased in Tom Yum-
flavoured shell. Koh-Kae has been Thailand's
favorite peanut snack for over 30 years.

Koh-Kae Peanuts - Wasabi Flavour
大哥芥末味香脆花生豆 (袋裝)
SIZE: 12x230g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH115
INNER BARCODE: 8852023668208
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023668205
DESCRIPTION:
Roasted peanuts encased in Wasabi -
flavoured shell. Koh-Kae has been Thailand's
favorite peanut snack for over 30 years.
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Koh-Kae Peas- Wasabi Flavour
大哥芥末味豌豆
SIZE: 12x180g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH125
INNER BARCODE: 8852023003078
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023003075
DESCRIPTION:
Koh-Kae Wasabi Coated Green Peas is a most
delicious and enjoyable snack. Koh-Kae has been
Thailand’s favorite snack for over 30 years.

Koh-Kae Peanuts - Thai Spicy Mix
大哥泰式辣味雜豆仁
SIZE: 12x110g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH126S
INNER BARCODE: 8852023006871
OUTER BARCODE: 18852023006878
DESCRIPTION:
Enjoy a mixture of cashew nuts, green peas, and
dried anchovies with a lemon grass and kaffir lime
leaf scent.

Koh-Kae Salted Green Peas
大哥青豆 (原味)
SIZE: 12x180g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH127
INNER BARCODE: 8852023003672
OUTER BARCODE: 28852023003676
DESCRIPTION:
Salted Green Peas are carefully selected and
processed to bring out the natural full and crispy
taste of the premium peas.

Koh-Kae Sriracha Green Peas
大哥青豆(是拉差味)
SIZE: 12x180g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 150
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: KOH128
INNER BARCODE: 8852023008936
OUTER BARCODE: 28852023008930
DESCRIPTION:
The taste of earthy peas is perfectly enhanced with
spicy chilli, sweet sugar, garlic, salt and vinegary
tang.
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Pearl River Bridge Soy Sauce

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌老抽王
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI420
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820087
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810194
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl river bridge brand soy sauce is a highly
recommended brand of soy sauce by many cooks and
asian cookbooks

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌生抽王
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI422
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820025
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810040
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl river bridge brand soy sauce is a highly
recommended brand of soy sauce by many cooks
and asian cookbooks

Pearl River Bridge Mushroom Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌草菇老抽
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI424
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820087
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810002
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge brand mushroom flavoured
superior dark soy sauce maintains the distinctive
fragrance, aroma, delicious taste, and rich nutrition
of soy beans.

Pearl River Bridge Gold Label Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌金標生抽王
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI428
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820100
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810224
DESCRIPTION:
Golden Label Superior Light Soy Sauce is the
authentic Chinese flavour enhancer and can be used
to season all types of dishes in all different cuisines,
such as: *Stir frying: Vegetables *Dipping: Seafood,
spring rolls, wonton *Marinating: Fish fillets.

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌老抽王
SIZE: 12x150ml
LAYER: 31
PALLET: 186
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI416
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820063
OUTER BARCODE: 16921180811211
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl river bridge brand soy sauce is a highly
recommended brand of soy sauce by many cooks
and asian cookbooks

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌生抽王
SIZE: 12x150ml
LAYER: 31
PALLET: 186
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI415
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820001
OUTER BARCODE: 16921180811204
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl river bridge brand soy sauce is a highly
recommended brand of soy sauce by many cooks
and asian cookbooks
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Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌老抽王(桶裝)
SIZE: 2x8ltr
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI421
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820230
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810347
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl river bridge brand soy sauce is a highly
recommended brand of soy sauce by many cooks and
asian cookbooks

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌生抽王(桶裝)
SIZE: 2x8ltr
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI423
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820223
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810330
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl river bridge brand soy sauce is a highly
recommended brand of soy sauce by many cooks
and asian cookbooks

Pearl River Bridge Mushroom Soy Sauce
珠江橋牌草菇老抽(桶裝)
SIZE: 2x8ltr
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI425
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820247
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810354
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge brand mushroom flavoured
superior dark soy sauce maintains the distinctive
fragrance, aroma, delicious taste, and rich nutrition
of soy beans.

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy
珠江橋牌 老抽王
SIZE: 12 X 1.8lt
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI518
INNER BARCODE: 692180820209
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810316
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy Sauce maintains the
distinctive fragrance, aroma, delicious taste and rich
nutrition of soybeans.

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy
珠江橋牌 生抽王
SIZE: 12 X 1.8lt`
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI519
INNER BARCODE: 6921180820155
OUTER BARCODE: 06921180810088
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Light Soy Sauce is the authentic flavour
enhancer and can be used to season all types of
dishes. Use for stir frying, vegetables, dipping,
seafood, spring rolls, wonton, marinating & fish.

Pearl River Bridge Delicious Dark Soy
珠江橋牌 金裝鮮味老抽
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB127
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy Sauce maintains the
distinctive fragrance, aroma, delicious taste and rich
nutrition of soybeans.
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Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy Sauce
SIZE: 4x6x150ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI416S
INNER BARCODE: 6947593018101
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593026103
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge brand superior dark soy sauce
maintains the distinctive fragrance, aroma, delicious
taste, and rich nutrition of soy beans.

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy Sauce
SIZE: 6x150ml
LAYER: 240
PALLET: 1440
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI416SS
INNER BARCODE: 6947593018101
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593026103
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge brand superior dark soy sauce
maintains the distinctive fragrance, aroma, delicious
taste, and rich nutrition of soy beans.

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy Sauce
SIZE: 4x6x150ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI415S
INNER BARCODE: 6947593018095
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593017521
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge brand superior light soy sauce
maintains the distinctive fragrance, aroma, delicious
taste, and rich nutrition of soy beans.

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy Sauce
SIZE: 6x150ml
LAYER: 0
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI415SS
INNER BARCODE: 6947593018095
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593026097
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge brand superior light soy sauce
maintains the distinctive fragrance, aroma, delicious
taste, and rich nutrition of soy beans.
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Pearl River Bridge Products

Pearl River Bridge Soba Buckwheat
Noodles
珠江橋牌 蕎麥麵
SIZE: 40x400g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB210
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020576
DESCRIPTION:
Soba is made of buckwheat flour and water. They are
nutritious and easy to eat. Soba has good
palatability, and there are many ways to cook

Pearl River Bridge Qingtian Noodles
珠江橋牌 青田麵乾
SIZE: 48x454g
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 64
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB214
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020729
DESCRIPTION:
Qingtian noodles have a thick shape and chewy
taste. Suitable for people who like chewy food.
Perfect for noodles served with soy sauce.

Pearl River Bridge Longevity Noodles
珠江橋牌 長壽麵
SIZE: 10x500g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB215
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Suitable for making fried noodles, stir noodles,
steamed noodles, soup noodles. In China, longevity
noodles stand for a long life and good health.

Pearl River Bridge Shanxi Noodles
SIZE: 40x300g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB216
INNER BARCODE: 6947593020852
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020392
DESCRIPTION:
Shanxi noodles are made of strong wheat flour
produced in the golden wheat-growing area of 36°N
latitude. Processed by advanced low-temperature
drying technique, our noodles are resistant to boiling
but not easy to become pasty.

Pearl River Bridge Lanzhou Ramen
SIZE: 40x300g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB217
INNER BARCODE: 6947593020845
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020385
DESCRIPTION:
Processed by advanced low-temperature drying
technique, our noodles are resistant to boiling but
not easy to become pasty.

Pearl River Bridge Shangdong Ramen
SIZE: 40x300g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB218
INNER BARCODE: 6947593020838
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020378
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge Shandong Ramen Noodles is ideal
for Shandong style noodle dishes. Suitable in hot
soup with vegetables & meat or in a cold mix noodle
dish.
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Pearl River Bridge Sichuan Dandan
Noodles
SIZE: 40x300g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB219
INNER BARCODE: 6947593020876
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020446
DESCRIPTION:
Sichuan dan dan noodles are made of strong wheat
flour produced in the golden wheat-growing area of
36°N latitude. Processed by advanced low-
temperature drying technique, our noodles are
resistant to boiling but not easy to become pasty.

Pearl River Bridge Jiangnan Style Noodles
SIZE: 40x300g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB220
INNER BARCODE: 6947593020883
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020422
DESCRIPTION:
Jiangnan style noodles are more suitable to make hot
dry noodles. When making hot dry noodles, it is
suggested to add sesame oil, chili oil and dark soy
sauce.

Pearl River Bridge Jiangnan Style Noodles
珠江橋牌 江南鹼水麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB200
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Jiangnan style noodles are more suitable to make hot
dry noodles. When making hot dry noodles, it is
suggested to add sesame oil, chili oil and dark soy
sauce.

Pearl River Bridge Shandong Ramen
Noodles
珠江橋牌 山東拉麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB201
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Pearl River Bridge Shandong Ramen Noodles is ideal
for Shandong style noodle dishes. Suitable in hot
soup with vegetables & meat or in a cold mix noodle
dish.

Pearl River Bridge Lanzhou Ramen
Noodles
珠江橋牌 蘭州拉麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB202
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020460
DESCRIPTION:
Lanzhou ramen noodles are made of strong wheat
flour produced in the golden wheat-growing area of
36°N latitude. Processed by advanced low-
temperature drying technique, our noodles are
resistant to boiling but not easy to become pasty. The
strong flavor of wheat makes them ideal foods for
home life.

Pearl River Bridge Shanxi Noodles
珠江橋牌 山西刀削麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB203
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020477
DESCRIPTION:
Shanxi noodles are made of strong wheat flour
produced in the golden wheat-growing area of 36°N
latitude. Processed by advanced low-temperature
drying technique, our noodles are resistant to boiling
but not easy to become pasty. The strong flavor of
wheat makes them ideal foods for home life.
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Pearl River Bridge Shanghai Noodles
珠江橋牌 上海陽春麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB204
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Shanghai Yangchun Noodles are suitable for making
soup noodles with soup-stock. Chopped green onions
and lard oil are perfect accompanying seasonings to
go with Shanghai noodles soup.

Pearl River Bridge Sichuan Dandan
Noodles
珠江橋牌 四川擔擔麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB205
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020491
DESCRIPTION:
Sichuan dan dan noodles are made of strong wheat
flour produced in the golden wheat-growing area of
36°N latitude. Processed by advanced low-
temperature drying technique, our noodles are
resistant to boiling but not easy to become pasty.

Pearl River Bridge Henan Noodles
珠江橋牌 河南手擀麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB206
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020514
DESCRIPTION:
The strong flavor of wheat makes them ideal foods
for home life. Henan noodles are easy to cook and
can be served with soup or side dishes.

Pearl River Bridge Beijing Noodles
珠江橋牌 北京掛麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB207
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16947593020521
DESCRIPTION:
The strong flavor of wheat makes them ideal foods
for home life. Noodles served with gravy are one of
the traditional ways of eating between old Beijings.
Besides, Beijing noodles are usually served with meat
paste or soybean paste.

Pearl River Bridge Tomoshiraga Noodles
珠江橋牌 友白髪素麵
SIZE: 8x2kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB208
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
The strong flavor of wheat makes them ideal foods
for home life. Somen noodles can be served with soup
or ice.

Pearl River Bridge Shanxi Lacey Noodles
珠江橋牌 山西刀削麵
SIZE: 5x1kg
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB213
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Shanxi noodles have a broad shape that picks up
flavor, which make them perfect match with sauce of
pork and eggplant.
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Pearl River Bridge Soba Lacey Sliced
Buckwheat Noodles
珠江橋牌 蕎麥刀削麵
SIZE: 20x500g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: PRB211
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
A thin Japanese noodle made from buckwheat. The
noodles are served either chilled with a dipping
sauce.
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Mae Ploy Sauces & Curry Pastes

Maeploy Red Curry Paste
紅咖喱醬
SIZE: 4x6x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI352S
INNER BARCODE: 18850367990624
OUTER BARCODE: 48850367990625
DESCRIPTION:
An amazing, authentic Red Curry Paste by one of the
leading oriental brands, Mae Ploy. Perfect for a really
easy to make, tasty Thai Red Curry as used in many
top restaurants.

Maeploy Green Curry Paste
綠咖喱醬
SIZE: 4x6x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI353S
INNER BARCODE: 18850367990631
OUTER BARCODE: 48850367990632
DESCRIPTION:
An amazing, authentic Green Curry Paste by one of
the leading oriental brands, Mae Ploy. Perfect for a
really easy to make, tasty Thai Green Curry as used
in many top restaurants.

Maeploy Yellow Curry Paste
黃咖喱醬
SIZE: 4x6x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI354S
INNER BARCODE: 18850367995001
OUTER BARCODE: 48850367995002
DESCRIPTION:
An amazing, authentic Red Curry Paste by one of the
leading oriental brands, Mae Ploy. Perfect for a
really easy to make, tasty Thai Yellow Curry as used
in many top restaurants.

Maeploy Tom Yum Paste
冬陰醬
SIZE: 4x6x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI350S
INNER BARCODE: 18850367995025
OUTER BARCODE: 48850367995026
DESCRIPTION:
Mae Ploy's Tom Yum Paste makes a spicy, clear soup
that is full of strong herbs and spices. Simply add the
paste into boiling water and cook it with fresh
prawns, sliced mushrooms and vegetables.

Maeploy Masaman Curry Paste
馬沙曼咖喱醬
SIZE: 4x6x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI351S
INNER BARCODE: 18850367995032
OUTER BARCODE: 48850367995033
DESCRIPTION:
A blend of spices and ingredients such as lemongrass
which provide the fresh distinct flavour. No
preservative or colourant added

Maeploy Chilli Paste in Oil
辣椒醬油
SIZE: 24x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI322
INNER BARCODE: 044738102469
OUTER BARCODE: 40044738102467
DESCRIPTION:
Chilli paste in oil can be mixed with cooked rice or
stir with fried-rice. Used as a dipping sauce for
crackers, spread on sandwich or used as a seasoning
for Thai soup (Tom Yum).
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Maeploy Red Curry Paste
紅咖喱醬
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI355
INNER BARCODE: 04473820169
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738201692
DESCRIPTION:
An amazing, authentic Red Curry Paste by one of the
leading oriental brands, Mae Ploy. Perfect for a really
easy to make, tasty Thai Red Curry as used in many
top restaurants.

Maeploy Green Curry Paste
綠咖喱醬
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI356
INNER BARCODE: 044738201957
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738201951
DESCRIPTION:
An amazing, authentic Green Curry Paste by one of
the leading oriental brands, Mae Ploy. Perfect for a
really easy to make, tasty Thai Green Curry as used
in many top restaurants.

Maeploy Yellow Curry Paste
黃咖喱醬
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI357
INNER BARCODE: 044738201964
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738201968
DESCRIPTION:
An amazing, authentic Red Curry Paste by one of the
leading oriental brands, Mae Ploy. Perfect for a
really easy to make, tasty Thai Yellow Curry as used
in many top restaurants.

Maeploy Panang Curry Paste
檳城咖喱醬
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI358
INNER BARCODE: 0447382056100
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738205614
DESCRIPTION:
A delightful blend of spices and ingredients such as
lemongrass which provide the fresh distinct flavour.
Good for stir-fry and curries. No preservatives or
colourant added. For a milder flavour use less paste.

Maeploy Tom Yam Paste
冬陰醬
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI359
INNER BARCODE: 044738206198
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738206192
DESCRIPTION:
Mae Ploy's Tom Yum Paste makes a spicy, clear soup
that is full of strong herbs and spices. Simply add the
paste into boiling water and cook it with fresh
prawns, sliced mushrooms and vegetables.

Maeploy Masaman Curry Paste
馬沙曼咖喱醬
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI360
INNER BARCODE: 044738205696
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738205690
DESCRIPTION:
A blend of spices and ingredients such as lemongrass
which provide the fresh distinct flavour. No
preservative or colourant added
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Maeploy Chilli Paste in Oil
辣椒醬油
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI361
INNER BARCODE: 044738215909
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738215903
DESCRIPTION:
Chilli paste in oil can be mixed with cooked rice or
stir with fried-rice. Used as a dipping sauce for
crackers, spread on sandwich or used as a seasoning
for Thai soup (Tom Yum).

Mae Ploy Red Curry Paste Vegan
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI355V
INNER BARCODE: 8850367993505
OUTER BARCODE: 288503679993509
DESCRIPTION:
Vegetarian Thai Red Curry paste made from dried
red chili, lemongrass, garlic, salt, galangal, Kaffir lime
peel, and pepper · Ideal for vegan curry dishes.

Mae Ploy Green Curry Paste Vegan
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI356V
INNER BARCODE: 8850367993512
OUTER BARCODE: 288503679993516
DESCRIPTION:
Mae Ploy Vegetarian Green Curry Paste with
Authentic Thai Spices Like Shallot, Green Chili
Pepper, Lemongrass, Galangal, Kaffir Lime, No MSG,
Preservatives Or Artificial Colouring

Mae Ploy Yellow Curry Paste Vegan
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI357V
INNER BARCODE: 8850367994137
OUTER BARCODE: 288503679994131
DESCRIPTION:
Vegetarian Yellow Curry paste made from garlic,
lemongrass, shallot, dried red chile, salt, galangal,
cumin, cinnamon, star anise, turmeric, kaffir lime
peel, coriander seed.

Mae Ploy Panang Curry Paste Vegan
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI358V
INNER BARCODE: 8850367993536
OUTER BARCODE: 288503679993530
DESCRIPTION:
Vegetarian Thai Red Curry paste made from dried
red chili, lemongrass, garlic, salt, galangal, Kaffir lime
peel, and pepper · Ideal for vegan curry dishes.

Mae Ploy Tom Yum Curry Paste Vegan
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI359V
INNER BARCODE: 8850367993543
OUTER BARCODE: 288503679993547
DESCRIPTION:
Great for a sweet & sour curry with kick. Ideal for
vegan dishes.
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Mae Ploy Masaman Curry Paste Vegan
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI360V
INNER BARCODE: 8850367993529
OUTER BARCODE: 288503679993523
DESCRIPTION:
Mae Ploy massaman curry paste is a spicy, delicious
and great tasting, authentic blend of natural Thai
herbs and ingredients. Perfect for vegan dishes.

Maeploy CHili Paste in oil - Vegan
SIZE: 12x1Kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI361V
INNER BARCODE: 8850367993550
OUTER BARCODE: 28850367993554
DESCRIPTION:
Vegan Chilli paste in oil can be mixed with cooked
rice or stir with fried-rice. Used as a dipping sauce for
crackers, spread on sandwich or used as a seasoning
for Thai soup.

Maeploy Sweet Chilli Sauce Chicken
甜辣椒雞醬
SIZE: 12x730ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI323
INNER BARCODE: 044738072346
OUTER BARCODE: 20044738072346
DESCRIPTION:
Mae Ploy sweet chilli sauce for chicken is a hot and
sweet dipping saucefrom Thailand. It is popularly
served with Thai barbecue chicken or fried chicken.
This thick sweet chilli sauce is packed to the brim
with pickled red chillis and garlic.

Maeploy Sweet Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 3x5.9kg
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 65
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI318
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE: 18850367990204
DESCRIPTION:
Mae Ploy sweet chilli sauce for chicken is a hot and
sweet dipping saucefrom Thailand. It is popularly
served with Thai barbecue chicken or fried chicken.
This thick sweet chilli sauce is packed to the brim
with pickled red chillis and garlic.
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Shaoxing Cooking Condiments

Taiwan Shao Shing Wine (13.5% alc)
台灣紹興酒
SIZE: 12x600ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: Taiwan
PRODUCT CODE: CHI450
INNER BARCODE: 4711588210106
OUTER BARCODE: 44711588210104
DESCRIPTION:
Shaoxing wine (Shaohing, Shaoshing) is one of the
most famous varieties ofhuangjiu, or traditional
Chinese wines, fermented from rice. It originates
from the region of Shaoxing, in the Zhejiang province
of eastern China. It is widely used as both a beverage
and a cooking wine in Chinese cuisine.

Golden Swan Shaoxing Cooking
Condiment (13.5% alc)
金天鵝紹興酒
SIZE: 12x500ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI451
INNER BARCODE: 6908873000322
OUTER BARCODE: 0501912894510
DESCRIPTION:
Shaoxing wine (Shaohing, Shaoshing) is one of the
most famous varieties ofhuangjiu, or traditional
Chinese wines, fermented from rice. It originates
from the region of Shaoxing, in the Zhejiang province
of eastern China. It is widely used as both a beverage
and a cooking wine in Chinese cuisine.

Golden Swan Shaoxing Cooking
Condiment (13.5% alc)
金天鵝紹興酒
SIZE: 4x3.79lt
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 45
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI452
INNER BARCODE: 6920584819093
OUTER BARCODE: 05019128945204
DESCRIPTION:
Shaoxing wine (Shaohing, Shaoshing) is one of the
most famous varieties ofhuangjiu, or traditional
Chinese wines, fermented from rice. It originates
from the region of Shaoxing, in the Zhejiang province
of eastern China. It is widely used as both a beverage
and a cooking wine in Chinese cuisine.
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Yeo's Products

Yeo's Calamansi Lime Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 12x300ml
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO234
INNER BARCODE: 9556156059542
OUTER BARCODE: 19556156058528
DESCRIPTION:
Add a zesty kick to your meals with Yeo's Calamansi
Lime Chilli Sauce, blending tangy calamansi lime with
fiery chili for a bold Southeast Asian flavor. Perfect
as a dip, marinade, or stir-fry enhancer, this sauce
delivers a tantalizing balance of heat and citrus.

Yeo's Soy Bean Drink
原味豆奶飲料 (250毫升)
SIZE: 4x6x250ml
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO100
INNER BARCODE: 9556156042865
OUTER BARCODE: 39556156042880
DESCRIPTION:
The smooth and milky Yeo's soy bean milk has a mild
sweetness that partners this light snack well. Both
have complementing soft flavours and do not
overwhelm the palate.

Yeo's Black Soy Drink
黑豆豆奶飲料 (250毫升)
SIZE: 4x6x250ml
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO101
INNER BARCODE: 6903220559065
OUTER BARCODE: 16903220259061
DESCRIPTION:
Experience a refreshing twist with Yeo's perfect
blend of Black Soy Milk.

Yeo's Chrysanthemum Tea
菊花茶飲料 (250毫升)
SIZE: 4x6x250ml
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO102
INNER BARCODE: 9556156040038
OUTER BARCODE: 39556156040053
DESCRIPTION:
Refreshing instant iced tea drink lightly infused with
the fragrant aroma of yellow chrysanthemum
blossom. These popular Asian soft drink cartons are
a household name in Singapore & Malaysia.

Yeo's Lychee Drink
荔枝汁飲料 (250毫升)
SIZE: 4x6x250ml
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO103
INNER BARCODE: 9556156040182
OUTER BARCODE: 39556156040206
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo's Lychee Drink is the perfect drink for seasonal
fruit lovers in Asia. Enjoy the delicately sweet
luscious taste of lychee all year round. Drink it
chilled, over crushed ice, or simply try mixing it in
your cocktails!

Yeo's Soy Bean Drink
原味豆奶飲料 (300毫升)
SIZE: 24x300ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO120
INNER BARCODE: 9556156046641
OUTER BARCODE: 19556156046658
DESCRIPTION:
The smooth and milky Yeo's soy bean milk has a mild
sweetness that partners this light snack well. Both
have complementing soft flavours and do not
overwhelm the palate.
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Yeo's Lychee Drink
荔枝汁飲料 (300毫升)
SIZE: 24x300ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO121
INNER BARCODE: 9556156003439
OUTER BARCODE: 28888001780734
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo's Lychee Drink is the perfect drink for seasonal
fruit lovers in Asia. Enjoy the delicately sweet
luscious taste of lychee all year round. Drink it
chilled, over crushed ice, or simply try mixing it in
your cocktails!

Yeo's Grass Jelly Drink
仙草蜜涼粉飲料 (300毫升)
SIZE: 24x300ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO122
INNER BARCODE: 9556156034808
OUTER BARCODE: 28888001780802
DESCRIPTION:
Soft strips of herbal grass jelly add a chewy texture
to this refreshing drink. Enjoy it ice cold to cool down
on a hot and humid day.

Yeo's Waterchestnut Drink
SIZE: 24x300ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: YEO124
INNER BARCODE: 077521321136
OUTER BARCODE: 6903220213387
DESCRIPTION:
Water chestnut acts as an excellent coolant for the
body. It quenches thirst & replenish essential
nutrients in the body. Try Yeo's Water Chestnut
Drink for the naturally refreshing, cool and light,
sweet taste.

Yeo's Sugarcane Drink
SIZE: 24x300ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: YEO125
INNER BARCODE: 6903220241359
OUTER BARCODE: 6903220243384
DESCRIPTION:
Sugarcane drink is made with quality sugarcane
making it naturally sweetened to quench your thirst.
Be sure to grab a chilled sugarcane juice on- the go!

Yeo's Soy Bean Drink
原味豆奶飲料 (1升)
SIZE: 12x1ltr
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO130
INNER BARCODE: 9556156046399
OUTER BARCODE: 9556156056039
DESCRIPTION:
The smooth and milky Yeo's soy bean milk has a mild
sweetness that partners this light snack well. Both
have complementing soft flavours and do not
overwhelm the palate.

Yeo's Black Soy Drink
黑豆豆奶飲料 (1升)
SIZE: 12x1ltr
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO131
INNER BARCODE: 9556156046955
OUTER BARCODE: 8888001789597
DESCRIPTION:
Experience a refreshing twist with Yeo's perfect
blend of Black Soy Milk.
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Yeo's Pandan Flavoured Soy Drink
SIZE: 24 x 300ml
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO126
INNER BARCODE: 9 556156 059177
OUTER BARCODE: 1 9556156059167
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo's Pandan Flavoured Soy Drink blends the
creamy richness of soy with the fragrant sweetness
of pandan for a uniquely refreshing treat.

Yeo's Satay Sauce
沙爹醬
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 162
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO200
INNER BARCODE: 077521273312
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521273319
DESCRIPTION:
Use to marinade meat and continue to brush on
during grilling. Great to use at bbq's and great as a
dip. No added MSG. Original South East Asia dish
made from fresh peanuts

Yeo's Hot Bean Sauce
四川辣豆瓣醬
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 162
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO201
INNER BARCODE: 077521233415
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521233412
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo'S Hot Bean Sauce Is Made With Fermented
Soybeans, Fresh Chillies And Other Seasonings. It Is
Highly Aromatic And Spicy, There Ideal For
Szechuan And Hunan Style Cooking

Yeo's Szechuan Kung Po Sauce
四川宮保醬
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 162
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO202
INNER BARCODE: 077521273497
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521273494
DESCRIPTION:
Kung Pao comes originally from Sichuan province
which is known for its spicy cuisine. A traditional
kung pao is made of diced chicken, which is
generously sprinkled with pepper and peanuts. With
Yeo's Szechuan Kung Pao Sauce you can prepare an
authentic Chinese dish within minutes.

Yeo's Black Bean Sauce
黑胡椒醬
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 162
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO205
INNER BARCODE: 077521273466
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521273463
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo's Chinese Black Bean Sauce Fermented with salt
and spices. Great for braising, steaming and stir-fry
dishes.

Yeo's Sambal Olek
参峇辣椒醬
SIZE: 12x250ml
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 162
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO206
INNER BARCODE: 077521235334
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521235331
DESCRIPTION:
The word 'sambal' refers to a condiment of side dish
in Malaysian, Indonesian and Singaporean
cuisine.Sambal Oeleck is a spicy blend of red chilli,
vinegar and sugar.

PAGE 134



Yeo's Nasi Goreng Paste
海鮮醬
SIZE: 12x190g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 198
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO220
INNER BARCODE: 9556156036765
OUTER BARCODE: 49556156036770
DESCRIPTION:
Nasi Goreng (fried rice) is a Malay fried Rice meal,
made using aromatic seasonings like tomato, lemon
grass, fried shallot, dried shrimp and garlic.

Yeo's Singapore Laksa Paste
甜酸醬
SIZE: 12x185g
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 198
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO221
INNER BARCODE: 9556156036901
OUTER BARCODE: 49556156036916
DESCRIPTION:
Laksa (curry noodle) is a famous Singaporean noodle
meal, enriched with fragrant spicy coconut broth. It
is made using coconut milk, lemon grass, chilli, onion,
garlic and ginger. Absolutely delicious!

Yeo's Malaysian Rendang Paste
黑胡椒醬
SIZE: 12x150ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 176
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO222
INNER BARCODE: 9556156046825
OUTER BARCODE: 49556156046830
DESCRIPTION:
Rendang gets its complex and unique flavours from
the numerous ingredients and spices that go into its
preparation: coconut milk, lemongrass, ginger,
turmeric leaves, garlic, shallot and chillies.
Traditionally reserved for special festive occasions,
Rendang dishes take hours of patience and
dedication to cook. With Yeo s Rendang Paste, you
can now whip up this wonderful, authentic taste in a
jiffy.

Yeo's Salted Soy Beans
原味豆醬
SIZE: 24x450g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 49
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO240
INNER BARCODE: 077521122610
OUTER BARCODE: 20077521122614
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo's Salted Soy Beans is a flavoursome, aromatic
ingredient which is widely used in Asian cuisine. It is
also suitable for marinades and stir-fries. Free from
MSG and Preservatives.

Yeo's Hot Chilli Sauce
加辣醬
SIZE: 12x300ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO230
INNER BARCODE: 9556156046689
OUTER BARCODE: 49556156046694
DESCRIPTION:
With a robust flavour our Hot Chilli Sauce is perfect
for the kitchen and table. It adds a touch of spiciness
to your everyday cooking be it poultry, meat,
seafood or vegetables. Use it marinades, stews, pasta
and stir-fries, and as an exciting dip for spring rolls or
even fish and chips!

Yeo's Sweet Chilli Sauce
甜辣醬
SIZE: 12x300ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO231
INNER BARCODE: 9556156046702
OUTER BARCODE: 49556156046717
DESCRIPTION:
Perfect for those who enjoy sweet, mildly spicy
dishes. It has a spicy yet delicate flavour that will add
an exciting and exotic touch to almost any dish. A
delight with barbecues, roasts and deep fried dishes
or simply dipping.
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Yeo's Chilli & Garlic Sauce
蒜蓉辣醬
SIZE: 12x300ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 110
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO232
INNER BARCODE: 9556156046726
OUTER BARCODE: 49556156046731
DESCRIPTION:
Perfect for garlic fanatics. Combining the fragrance
and subtle sweetness of garlic with the robust zest of
hot chillies it makes for an most exciting sauce. Try
adding to marinades, casseroles and stir-fries or just
use for simply dipping.

Yeo's Pure Sesame Oil
香麻油 (150毫升)
SIZE: 12x150ml
LAYER: 36
PALLET: 180
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO400
INNER BARCODE: 077521941013
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521941010
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo s Pure Sesame Oils premium quality and unique
roasted flavour are the secret to getting your meal to
taste like a truly authentic South East Asian cuisine.
Sprinkle a little to bring out the best Oriental flavour
in meat soup, vegetable broth, stir-fries, meat dishes
or noodles. Great as a salad dressing and marinade
too.

Yeo's Pure Sesame Oil
香麻油 (375毫升)
SIZE: 12x375ml
LAYER: 22
PALLET: 88
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO401
INNER BARCODE: 077521941037
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521941034
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo s Pure Sesame Oils premium quality and unique
roasted flavour are the secret to getting your meal to
taste like a truly authentic South East Asian cuisine.
Sprinkle a little to bring out the best Oriental flavour
in meat soup, vegetable broth, stir-fries, meat dishes
or noodles. Great as a salad dressing and marinade
too.

Yeo's Pure Sesame Oil
香麻油 (640毫升)
SIZE: 12x640ml
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 60
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO402
INNER BARCODE: 077521941020
OUTER BARCODE: 10077521941027
DESCRIPTION:
Yeo s Pure Sesame Oils premium quality and unique
roasted flavour are the secret to getting your meal to
taste like a truly authentic South East Asian cuisine.
Sprinkle a little to bring out the best Oriental flavour
in meat soup, vegetable broth, stir-fries, meat dishes
or noodles. Great as a salad dressing and marinade
too.

Yeo's EZY Cook Fried Noodles
SIZE: 12x400g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: YEO301_
INNER BARCODE: 077521931410
OUTER BARCODE: 20077521931339
DESCRIPTION:
This low fat noodles is not only fast and easy to
prepare but versatile too.

Yeo's Rice Vermicelli
星洲排米粉 (375克)
SIZE: 25x375g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: YEO305
INNER BARCODE: 077521982047
OUTER BARCODE: 50077521932042
DESCRIPTION:
Unlike Egg Noodle, Rice Vermicelli, also known as
Rice Noodles is made from rice flour and has a very
different texture and taste.
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Yeo's Malaysia Spicy Tamarind Paste
SIZE: 2x12x100g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO450
INNER BARCODE: 9556156059825
OUTER BARCODE: 19556156059488
DESCRIPTION:
This rich and tangy paste brings a bold blend of
tamarind and spices to your cooking. It adds an
authentic Malaysian flavour to stir fries soups and
marinades.

Yeo's Malaysia Nyonya Curry Paste
SIZE: 2x12x100g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO451
INNER BARCODE: 9556156059832
OUTER BARCODE: 19556156059495
DESCRIPTION:
This fragrant paste is made with a blend of spices for
a classic Nyonya style curry. It delivers a warm and
authentic Malaysian taste to your home cooking.

Yeo's Malaysia Spicy Flame-Grilled
Marinade Paste
SIZE: 2x12x100g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: Malaysia
PRODUCT CODE: YEO452
INNER BARCODE: 9556156059849
OUTER BARCODE: 19556156059501
DESCRIPTION:
This spicy marinade paste gives your dishes a smoky
flame grilled taste. It is perfect for adding bold
Malaysian flavours to meats and vegetables.
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Nissin

Nissin Demae Ramen Chicken
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS101
INNER BARCODE: 4897878000036
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878000037
DESCRIPTION:
Nissin Demae Ramen comes in many flavours - the
instant main dishes are not only quick and easy but
also deliciously original. A delicious combination of
Asian spices, matched with aromatic sesame oil -
experience real ramen soups taste at home!

Nissin Demae Ramen Five Spice Beef
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS102
INNER BARCODE: 4897878000029
OUTER BARCODE: 489787300020
DESCRIPTION:
The best variety of hearty instant ramen flavours,
Demae Iccho offers sweet and succulent flavour with
this delicious beef ramen.

Nissin Demae Ramen With Sesame Oil
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS103
INNER BARCODE: 4897878000012
OUTER BARCODE: 48978783000013
DESCRIPTION:
Nissin Demae Ramen Sesame instant noodles is
quick and easy to make instant noodles. It will excite
your taste buds and it will ready in just three minutes

Nissin Demae Ramen Spicy Sesame Oil
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS104
INNER BARCODE: 4897878000098
OUTER BARCODE: 48978783000099
DESCRIPTION:
A combination of instant ramen noodles, chilli-
enhanced soup seasoning, and spicy sesame oil, this
instant ramen takes mere minutes to prepare and is
great for enjoying either as it is, or with your
favourite meat and vegetable garnishes.

Nissin Demae Ramen Kyushu Tonkotsu
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS105
INNER BARCODE: 48978788000025
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878380022
DESCRIPTION:
A classic serving of juicy pork tonkotsu flavour
ramen.

Nissin Demae Ramen Roast Beef
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS106
INNER BARCODE: 4897878000104
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878000104
DESCRIPTION:
Nissin Demae Ramen comes in many flavours - the
instant main dishes are not only quick and easy but
also deliciously original.
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Nissin Demae Ramen Black Garlic
Tonkotsu
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS107
INNER BARCODE: 4897878830015
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878980086
DESCRIPTION:
Nissin Demae Ramen comes in many flavours - the
instant main dishes are not only quick and easy but
also deliciously original.

Nissin Demae Ramen Hokkaido Miso
Tonkotsu
SIZE: 3x30x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS108
INNER BARCODE: 4897878000018
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878380015
DESCRIPTION:
Nissin Demae Ramen comes in many flavours - the
instant main dishes are not only quick and easy but
also deliciously original.

Nissin Cup Noodle -Chicken
SIZE: 24x71g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS109
INNER BARCODE: 4897878100286
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878304196
DESCRIPTION:
Whether wok or ramen style, you’ll always make the
right choice with our delicious noodles! All Cup
Noodles products are inspired by Asia’s most
popular dishes. Each one is crafted to bring the
authentic taste of Asia right into your home.

Nissin Cup Noodle - Beef
SIZE: 24x69g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS110
INNER BARCODE: 4897878100279
OUTER BARCODE: 04897878304189
DESCRIPTION:
A delicate noodle soup with the full flavour of beef
and an irresistible combination of five carefully
selected Asian spices and flavours.

Nissin Cup Noodle - Seafood
SIZE: 24x72g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: NIS111
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878304165
DESCRIPTION:
Whether wok or ramen style, you’ll always make the
right choice with our delicious noodles! All Cup
Noodles products are inspired by Asia’s most
popular dishes. Each one is crafted to bring the
authentic taste of Asia right into your home.

HK Nissin Demae Iccho Cup Sesame
SIZE: 24x71g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: NIS112
INNER BARCODE: 4897878150014
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878350018
DESCRIPTION:
Whether wok or ramen style, you’ll always make the
right choice with our delicious noodles! All Cup
Noodles products are inspired by Asia’s most
popular dishes. Each one is crafted to bring the
authentic taste of Asia right into your home.
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Nissan HK Demeae Iccho Cup Black Garlic
Oil of Tonkotsu
SIZE: 24x72g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: NIS113
INNER BARCODE: 4897878150083
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878350032
DESCRIPTION:
Whether wok or ramen style, you’ll always make the
right choice with our delicious noodles! All Cup
Noodles products are inspired by Asia’s most
popular dishes. Each one is crafted to bring the
authentic taste of Asia right into your home.

Nissin Fuku Superior Soup Noodle
福字 上湯伊麵 5包裝
SIZE: 3x6X(5x90g)
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: L220500
INNER BARCODE: 4897878650026
OUTER BARCODE: 4897878390014
DESCRIPTION:
A premium instant ramen known for its rich, umami-
packed broth and high-quality ingredients. It offers a
gourmet noodle experience with a perfect balance of
flavours.
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Golden Swan Spices

Golden Swan Cassia Lignea No1
金天鵝桂皮
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI241A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124241003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124924104
DESCRIPTION:
Chinese cassia or Chinese cinnamon, is an evergreen
tree originating in southern China, and widely
cultivated there and elsewhere in southern and
eastern Asia It is one of several species of
Cinnamomum used primarily for their aromatic bark,
which is used as a spice.

Golden Swan Star Aniseed
金天鵝八角
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: Vietnam
PRODUCT CODE: CHI236B
INNER BARCODE: 5019124236009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124923602
DESCRIPTION:
Star aniseed is one of the central spices in Chinese
cooking. It has a strong anise flavour, with a
liquorice-like aroma. The dominant flavour in
Chinese five-spice powder, star anise is also used to
flavour alcoholic drinks such as pastis.

Golden Swan Crushed Red Chillies
金天鵝乾辣椒碎
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 25
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI244A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124244004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124924401
DESCRIPTION:
Crushed red chillies are used in pickling, chowders,
spaghetti sauce, pizza sauce, soups and sausage.
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Dehydrated Garlic

Golden Swan Garlic Flakes 1st Grade
金天鵝脫水蒜片(乾)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI233A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124233008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124923305
DESCRIPTION:
Dehydrated Garlic Flakes Cooking Instructions: Soak
in warm water until rehydrated. Use in cooking as
required.

Golden Swan Garlic Granules
金天鵝脫水蒜粒(乾)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI232A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124232001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124923206
DESCRIPTION:
Dehydrated Garlic Granules Cooking Instructions:
Soak in warm water until rehydrated. Use in cooking
as required.

Khanum Dehydrated Garlic
加龍牌脫水蒜片(乾)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 25
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI509
INNER BARCODE: 5019124509004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124950905
DESCRIPTION:
Dehydrated Garlic Flakes Cooking Instructions: Soak
in warm water until rehydrated. Use in cooking as
required.
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Dried Shiitake Mushrooms

Golden Swan Dried Mushroom
金天鵝冬菇
SIZE: 12X1kg
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 12
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI418A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124418009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124941804
DESCRIPTION:
Dried mushrooms can be used in soups, stews,
sauces, pates, and gratins. Dried mushrooms add a
rich, meaty, savory note and are high in umami.
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Bolst's Products

Bolst's Curry Paste Mild
咖喱醬
SIZE: 12x280g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 164
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BOL381
INNER BARCODE: 5019124381006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124381006
DESCRIPTION:
Bolst's hot curry paste is a blend of different spices in
oil having a paste like consistency with no added
preservative.

Bolst's Curry Paste Hot
辣咖喱醬
SIZE: 12x280g
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 164
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BOL382
INNER BARCODE: 5019124382003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124382003
DESCRIPTION:
Bolst's mild curry paste is a blend of different spices
in oil having a paste like consistency with no added
preservative.

Bolst's Curry Powder Hot
辣咖喱粉
SIZE: 12x100g
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 255
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: POW370
INNER BARCODE: 5019124374008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124937029
DESCRIPTION:
Bolst's Hot Curry Powder is from the renowned Bolst
family, who have been involved in the selection and
blending of fine Curry Powder in Bangalore for many
generations. Use one dessert spoon for each 450g of
meat, fish or poultry.

Bolst's Curry Powder Hot
辣咖喱粉
SIZE: 6x425g
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: POW376
INNER BARCODE: 5019124376002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124937623
DESCRIPTION:
Bolst's Hot Curry Powder is from the renowned Bolst
family, who have been involved in the selection and
blending of fine Curry Powder in Bangalore for many
generations. Use one dessert spoon for each 450g of
meat, fish or poultry.

Bolst's Curry Powder Hot
辣咖喱粉
SIZE: 6x400g
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: POW380
INNER BARCODE: 5019124379003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124938026
DESCRIPTION:
Bolst's Hot Curry Powder is from the renowned Bolst
family, who have been involved in the selection and
blending of fine Curry Powder in Bangalore for many
generations. Use one dessert spoon for each 450g of
meat, fish or poultry.

Bolst's Curry Powder Mild
咖喱粉
SIZE: 12x100g
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 255
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: POW369
INNER BARCODE: 5019124371007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124936923
DESCRIPTION:
Bolsts Mild Curry Powder is from the renowned
Bolst family, who have been involved in the selection
and blending of fine Curry Powder in Bangalore for
many generations. Use one dessert spoon for each
450g of meat, fish or poultry.

PAGE 144



Bolst's Curry Powder Mild
咖喱粉
SIZE: 6x425g
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: POW373
INNER BARCODE: 5019124373001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124937326
DESCRIPTION:
Bolsts Mild Curry Powder is from the renowned
Bolst family, who have been involved in the selection
and blending of fine Curry Powder in Bangalore for
many generations. Use one dessert spoon for each
450g of meat, fish or poultry.

Bolst's Curry Powder Mild
咖喱粉
SIZE: 6x400g
LAYER: 17
PALLET: 204
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: POW379
INNER BARCODE: 5019124378006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124937920
DESCRIPTION:
Bolsts Mild Curry Powder is from the renowned
Bolst family, who have been involved in the selection
and blending of fine Curry Powder in Bangalore for
many generations. Use one dessert spoon for each
450g of meat, fish or poultry.
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Khanum Spices

Khanum Garlic Powder
加龍牌蒜粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI561
INNER BARCODE: 5019124561002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956105
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum garlic powder can be used as a substitute for
fresh garlic

Khanum Chilli Powder
加龍牌辣椒粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI562
INNER BARCODE: 5019124562009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956204
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Chilli Powder is perfect for adding heat to
your stews, curries, casseroles and roasts.

Khanum Ground Black Pepper
加龍牌黑胡椒粉(幼)
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI563
INNER BARCODE: 5019124563006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956303
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum ground black pepper is a lightly granular
powder. It is made by fine and coarse grounding of
back pepper.

Khanum Coarse Black Pepper
加龍牌黑胡椒粉(粗)
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI564
INNER BARCODE: 5019124564003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956402
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Coarse Black Pepper can be used to add
aroma and warm flavour to most dishes. Try adding a
sprinkle to your pastas, eggs, stews and roasts.

Khanum Madras Mild Curry Powder
加龍牌馬德拉斯咖喱粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI567
INNER BARCODE: 5019124567004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956709
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Madras Mild Curry Powder is perfect for
adding subtle heat to your stews, curries, and
casseroles.

Khanum Madras Hot Curry Powder
加龍牌辣馬德拉斯咖喱粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 32
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI568
INNER BARCODE: 5019124568001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956808
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Madras Hot Curry Powder is perfect for
adding heat to your stews, curries, and casseroles.
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Khanum Ginger Powder
加龍牌薑粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI566
INNER BARCODE: 5019124566007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956600
DESCRIPTION:
Cuisines around the world use ginger as an aromatic
ingredient, and the spice also has a long history as a
treatment for nausea, motion sickness, gas, bloating
and other digestive complaints.

Khanum Haldi Powder (Turmeric)
加龍牌薑黃粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI560
INNER BARCODE: 5019124560005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956006
DESCRIPTION:
Bright orange-yellow in colour with a heady
fragrance, turmeric has a unique earthy taste, with a
touch of citrusy bitterness and the numbing punch of
pepper. It is a staple in all Indian cooking, with its
primary compound curcumin, giving the delectable
dishes that lovely yellow tinge

Khanum Crushed Red Chilli
加龍牌乾辣椒碎
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI569
INNER BARCODE: 5019124569008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124956907
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Crushed Red Chilli is perfect for adding heat
to your stews, curries, casseroles and roasts.

Khanum Ground Jeera (Cumin)
加龍牌孜然粉 (小茴香)
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI558
INNER BARCODE: 5019124558002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124955801
DESCRIPTION:
Cumin is ground from the dried ripe seed of the
Cumin plant and has a strong aroma and an earthly,
warming flavour.

Khanum Tandoori Masala
加龍牌馕坑馬薩拉粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI555
INNER BARCODE: 5019124555001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124955504
DESCRIPTION:
Selected whole spices grounded. Mildly spicy.

Khanum Garam Masala
加龍牌香辣馬薩拉粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 32
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI556
INNER BARCODE: 5019124556008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124955603
DESCRIPTION:
Garam masala is a blend of ground spices common in
cuisines from the Indian subcontinent. It is used
alone or with other seasonings.
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Khanum Ground Coriander (Dhaniya)
加龍牌芫茜粉
SIZE: 2x6x100g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 240
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI557
INNER BARCODE: 5019124557005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124955702
DESCRIPTION:
Dhaniya Seeds are the dried ripe fruit of the
Coriander plant and are an essential ingredient of
curry powders and Garam Masala.

Khanum Turmeric Powder (Haldi)
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA300
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730002
DESCRIPTION:
Turmeric powder has a warm, bitter, black pepper–
like flavor and earthy, mustard-like aroma.

Khanum Turmeric Powder (Haldi)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA400
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740001
DESCRIPTION:
Turmeric powder has a warm, bitter, black pepper–
like flavor and earthy, mustard-like aroma.

Khanum Coriander Powder (Dhaniya)
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA301
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063018
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730101
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Ground Coriander can be used in curries,
casseroles, roasts and stews. One teaspoon ground
coriander powder equals one teaspoon coriander
seeds.

Khanum Coriander Powder (Dhaniya)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA401
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064015
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740100
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Ground Coriander can be used in curries,
casseroles, roasts and stews. One teaspoon ground
coriander powder equals one teaspoon coriander
seeds.

Khanum Cumin Powder (Jeera)
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA302
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063025
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730200
DESCRIPTION:
Cumin powder, also commonly known by its Indian
name, Jeera, is traditionally added to curries,
Mexican & Moroccan dishes, among many others. It
is an essential part of many spice blends such as
garam masala.
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Khanum Cumin Powder (Jeera)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA402
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064022
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740209
DESCRIPTION:
Cumin powder, also commonly known by its Indian
name, Jeera, is traditionally added to curries,
Mexican & Moroccan dishes, among many others. It
is an essential part of many spice blends such as
garam masala.

Khanum Chilli Powder
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA303
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063032
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730309
DESCRIPTION:
Made from dried chillis, Khanum chilli powder is
ideal for adding heat to dishes such as curries and
stews.

Khanum Chilli Powder
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA403
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064039
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740308
DESCRIPTION:
Made from dried chillis, Khanum chilli powder is
ideal for adding heat to dishes such as curries and
stews.

Khanum Extra Hot Chilli Powder
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA304
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063049
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730408
DESCRIPTION:
This extra hot chilli powder is a great spice for those
spicy food lovers. Perfect for curries and stews.

Khanum Extra Hot Chilli Powder
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA404
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064046
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740407
DESCRIPTION:
This extra hot chilli powder is a great spice for those
spicy food lovers. Perfect for curries and stews.

Khanum Madras Mild Curry Powder
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA305
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063056
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730507
DESCRIPTION:
Brownish to dark brown powder with a spicy flavour.
Slightly dominating with cinnamon and clove aroma.
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Khanum Madras Mild Curry Powder
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA405
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064053
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740506
DESCRIPTION:
Brownish to dark brown powder with a spicy flavour.
Slightly dominating with cinnamon and clove aroma.

Khanum Carom Seeds (Ajwain)
SIZE: 6x800g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA431
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064312
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743101
DESCRIPTION:
Carom seeds or Ajwain seeds as it is called in Hindi is
a spice that is indigenous to Indian cuisine. Perfect
for vegetarian dishes.

Khanum Madras Hot Curry Powder
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA306
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063063
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730606
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Madras Hot Curry Powder is perfect for
adding heat to your stews, curries, and casseroles.

Khanum Madras Hot Curry Powder
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA406
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064060
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740605
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Madras Hot Curry Powder is perfect for
adding heat to your stews, curries, and casseroles.

Khanum Paprika Powder
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Spain
PRODUCT CODE: KHA307
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063070
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730705
DESCRIPTION:
Paprika is made from powdered sweet red peppers
((family Capsicum Annum, relative of chili)), dried
and ground. It gives a unique flavour and reddish
colour to many dishes. It is sweetish in taste and one
teaspoonful can be used when preparing curries and
stews and is milder than chili powder or cayenne.

Khanum Paprika Powder
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Spain
PRODUCT CODE: KHA407
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064077
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740704
DESCRIPTION:
Paprika is made from powdered sweet red peppers
((family Capsicum Annum, relative of chili)), dried
and ground. It gives a unique flavour and reddish
colour to many dishes. It is sweetish in taste and one
teaspoonful can be used when preparing curries and
stews and is milder than chili powder or cayenne.
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Khanum Ground Black Pepper
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA308
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063087
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730804
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum ground black pepper is a lightly granular
powder. It is made by fine grounding of black pepper.

Khanum Ground Black Pepper
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA408
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064084
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740803
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum ground black pepper is a lightly granular
powder. It is made by fine grounding of black pepper.

Khanum Coarse Ground Black Pepper
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA309
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063094
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124730903
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Coarse Black Pepper can be used to add
aroma and warm flavour to most dishes. Try adding a
sprinkle to your pastas, eggs, stews and roasts.

Khanum Coarse Ground Black Pepper
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA409
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064091
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124740902
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Coarse Black Pepper can be used to add
aroma and warm flavour to most dishes. Try adding a
sprinkle to your pastas, eggs, stews and roasts.

Khanum Garam Masala
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA310
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063100
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124731009
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Garam Masala is perfect blend of spices for
adding flavour to your stews, curries, casseroles and
roasts.

Khanum Garam Masala
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA410
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064107
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124741008
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Garam Masala is perfect blend of spices for
adding flavour to your stews, curries, casseroles and
roasts.
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Khanum Tandoori Masala
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA311
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063117
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124731108
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Tandoori Masala is a spicy blend of the
finest spices perfect for adding heat to your stews
curries, casseroles and roasts.

Khanum Tandoori Masala
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA411
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064114
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124741107
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Tandoori Masala is a spicy blend of the
finest spices perfect for adding heat to your stews
curries, casseroles and roasts.

Khanum Mixed Masala
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA312
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063124
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124731207
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Mixed Masala is an equal blend of the finest
spices, perfect for creating a mild curry.

Khanum Garlic Powder
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: KHA313
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063131
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124731306
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum garlic powder is ground, dehydrated garlic.
It has garlic flavor, but not the texture of fresh garlic.
It dissolves well in liquids, so it is a good choice for
marinades.

Khanum Garlic Powder
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: KHA413
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064138
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124741305
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum garlic powder is ground, dehydrated garlic.
It has garlic flavor, but not the texture of fresh garlic.
It dissolves well in liquids, so it is a good choice for
marinades.

Khanum Ginger Powder
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA314
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063148
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124731405
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum ginger powder is ground, dehydrated ginger.
It has ginger flavour, but not the texture, of fresh
ginger. It dissolves well in liquids, it is a good choice
for marinades.
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Khanum Crushed Red Chilli
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA320
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063209
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732006
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Crushed Red Chilli is perfect for adding heat
to your stews, curries, casseroles and roasts. Product
of India.

Khanum Crushed Red Chilli
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA420
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064206
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742005
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Crushed Red Chilli is perfect for adding heat
to your stews, curries, casseroles and roasts. Product
of India.

Khanum Whole Long Chilli
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA321
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063216
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732105
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Whole Dried Chillies are medium hot,
added to hot oil and fried they turn dark in colour
and give a lovely flavour to the dish.

Khanum Whole Long Chilli
SIZE: 4x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA421
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064213
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742104
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Whole Dried Chillies are medium hot, added
to hot oil and fried they turn dark in colour and give a
lovely flavour to the dish.

Khanum Whole Birds Eye Chilli
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA322
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063223
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732204
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Whole Dried Birds Eye Chillies can be added
to curries, vegetable dishes, tomato sauce, soups,
stews; Small with a strong taste.

Khanum Cumin Seeds (Jeera)
SIZE: 10x300g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA323
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063230
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732303
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Cumin Seeds, also known as Jeera, have a
strong flavour and aroma typical of many Indian
dishes as it is a key ingredient in garam masala and
curry powder mixes.
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Khanum Cumin Seeds (Jeera)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA423
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064237
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742302
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Cumin Seeds, also known as Jeera, have a
strong flavour and aroma typical of many Indian
dishes as it is a key ingredient in garam masala and
curry powder mixes.

Khanum Coriander Seeds (Dhaniya)
SIZE: 10x300g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA324
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063247
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732402
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Coriander seeds, popularly known as dhania
in India, is extensively used across various regional
cuisines to flavour curries, stir fries, snacks and
stews.

Khanum Coriander Seeds (Dhaniya)
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA424
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064244
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742401
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Coriander seeds, popularly known as dhania
in India, is extensively used across various regional
cuisines to flavour curries, stir fries, snacks and
stews.

Khanum Whole Black Pepper
SIZE: 10x300g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA325
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063254
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732501
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Whole Black Pepper has a characteristic
warm, pungent flavour and lingering heat that is
enjoyed universally as a seasoning and condiment.

Khanum Whole Black Pepper
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA425
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064251
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742500
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Whole Black Pepper has a characteristic
warm, pungent flavour and lingering heat that is
enjoyed universally as a seasoning and condiment.

Khanum Sesame Seeds (Hulled)
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA326
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063261
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732600
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum hulled sesame seeds are popularly used in
Japanese cuisine for coating sushi or tofu or
sprinkled on noodles. They are also used when
baking bread and bagels for decoration.
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Khanum Sesame Seeds (Hulled)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA426
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064268
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742609
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum hulled sesame seeds are popularly used in
Japanese cuisine for coating sushi or tofu or
sprinkled on noodles. They are also used when
baking bread and bagels for decoration.

Khanum Sesame Seeds (Natural)
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA327
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063278
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732709
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum natural sesame seeds are great for Asian
inspired cuisine, sprinkled on salads and stir fries.
Try toasting them to add some excitement to the
natural flavour.

Khanum Sesame Seeds (Natural)
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA427
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064275
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742708
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum natural sesame seeds are great for Asian
inspired cuisine, sprinkled on salads and stir fries.
Try toasting them to add some excitement to the
natural flavour.

Khanum Green Cardamom
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Guatemala
PRODUCT CODE: KHA328
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063285
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732808
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Green Cardamom has a semi-mild to strong
flavour which becomes pronounced if used in larger
quantity. It has a very fresh citrus undertone with
hints of eucalyptus.

Khanum Green Cardamom
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Guatemala
PRODUCT CODE: KHA428
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064282
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742807
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Green Cardamom has a semi-mild to strong
flavour which becomes pronounced if used in larger
quantity. It has a very fresh citrus undertone with
hints of eucalyptus.

Khanum Black Cardamom
SIZE: 20x50g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 165
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA229
INNER BARCODE: 5019124062295
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124722908
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Black cardamom is a popular Indian spice,
called badi elaichi or kali elaichi, that is used in many
of the cuisine's signature dishes.
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Khanum Black Cardamom
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA329
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063292
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124732907
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Black cardamom is a popular Indian spice,
called badi elaichi or kali elaichi, that is used in many
of the cuisine's signature dishes.

Khanum Black Cardamom
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA429
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064299
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124742906
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Black cardamom is a popular Indian spice,
called badi elaichi or kali elaichi, that is used in many
of the cuisine's signature dishes.

Khanum Cinnamon Sticks (Cassia)
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: KHA330
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063308
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733003
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Cinnamon Sticks (Cassia) is sometimes also
known as Chinese cinnamon. Cassia tends to be a
dark brown-red colour with thicker sticks and a
rougher texture than Ceylon cinnamon.

Khanum Cinnamon Sticks (Cassia)
SIZE: 10x1.5kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: KHA430
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064305
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743002
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Cinnamon Sticks (Cassia) is sometimes also
known as Chinese cinnamon. Cassia tends to be a
dark brown-red colour with thicker sticks and a
rougher texture than Ceylon cinnamon.

Khanum Carom Seeds (Ajwain)
SIZE: 10x300g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA331
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063315
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733102
DESCRIPTION:
Carom seeds or Ajwain seeds as it is called in Hindi is
a spice that is indigenous to Indian cuisine. Perfect
for vegetarian dishes.

Khanum Fennel Seeds (Soonf)
SIZE: 10x300g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA332
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063322
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733201
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Fennel Seeds (Soonf) have a sweet liquorice
flavour and an appealing aroma. The flavour is
greatly enhanced when the seeds are dry roasted.
Fennel Seeds are often used after meals as a mouth
freshener and digestive.
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Khanum Fennel Seeds (Soonf)
SIZE: 6x800g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA432
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064329
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743200
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Fennel Seeds (Soonf) have a sweet liquorice
flavour and an appealing aroma. The flavour is
greatly enhanced when the seeds are dry roasted.
Fennel Seeds are often used after meals as a mouth
freshener and digestive.

Khanum Nigella (Black Onion) Seeds
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA333
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063339
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733300
DESCRIPTION:
Nigella seeds, also known as black onion seeds or
kalwanjee (kalonji) have little aroma, but a nutty,
earthy and peppery taste with a crunchy texture.

Khanum Nigella (Black Onion) Seeds
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA433
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064336
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743309
DESCRIPTION:
Nigella seeds, also known as black onion seeds or
kalwanjee (kalonji) have little aroma, but a nutty,
earthy and peppery taste with a crunchy texture.

Khanum Brown Mustard Seeds
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA334
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063346
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733409
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Brown mustard seeds possess a fiery flavor.
These seeds are commonly used to make whole grain
and many coarse varieties of mustards.

Khanum Brown Mustard Seeds
SIZE: 6x1kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA434
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064343
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743408
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Brown mustard seeds possess a fiery flavor.
These seeds are commonly used to make whole grain
and many coarse varieties of mustards.

Khanum Whole Cloves
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Tanzania
PRODUCT CODE: KHA335
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063353
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733508
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Whole Cloves are perfect for adding flavour
to meat, sauces, and rice dishes. Cloves are often
used along with cinnamon and nutmeg in sweet
dishes.
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Khanum Whole Cloves
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Tanzania
PRODUCT CODE: KHA435
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064350
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743507
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Whole Cloves are perfect for adding flavour
to meat, sauces, and rice dishes. Cloves are often
used along with cinnamon and nutmeg in sweet
dishes.

Khanum Garlic Flakes
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: KHA339
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063391
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733904
DESCRIPTION:
Garlic flakes have so many uses in the kitchen. Use
them to fry or bake vegetables, mushrooms and
other foods, or let their flavour infuse your tomato-
based dishes, curries, soups and other hot sauces.

Khanum Garlic Flakes
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: KHA439
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064398
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743903
DESCRIPTION:
Garlic flakes have so many uses in the kitchen. Use
them to fry or bake vegetables, mushrooms and
other foods, or let their flavour infuse your tomato-
based dishes, curries, soups and other hot sauces.

Khanum Basil Seeds (Tukmaria)
SIZE: 10x300g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA336
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063360
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733607
DESCRIPTION:
The Basil seeds are known with different names
through out the world like Thai Holy Basil Seeds,
Tukmaria, Sabja, Sweet Basil Seeds. They are
particularly used as an addition to beverages and
desserts.

Khanum Basil Seeds (Tukmaria)
SIZE: 6x700g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA436
INNER BARCODE: 5019124064367
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124743606
DESCRIPTION:
The Basil seeds are known with different names
through out the world like Thai Holy Basil Seeds,
Tukmaria, Sabja, Sweet Basil Seeds. They are
particularly used as an addition to beverages and
desserts.

Khanum Curry Leaves
SIZE: 15x20g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 165
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: KHA237
INNER BARCODE: 5019124062370
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124723707
DESCRIPTION:
Curry leaves are aromatic herbs used in South Indian
cooking. The glossy leaves are vibrant green and
teardrop-shaped, about one-and-a-half inches in
length. Also called “sweet neem leaves,” they grow
on the curry tree, which is part of the citrus family.
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Khanum Panch Puran
SIZE: 10x200g
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: Various
PRODUCT CODE: KHA338
INNER BARCODE: 5019124063384
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124733805
DESCRIPTION:
Panch phoron or Pancha Phutana is a whole spice
blend, originating from the region of Eastern South
Asia and used especially in the cuisine of Bangladesh
and Eastern India, Northeastern India region
especially in the cuisine of Odisha, West Bengal,
Mithila region of India and Nepal.
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Khanum Minced Products

Khanum Minced Ginger
加龍牌薑蓉醬
SIZE: 12x220g
LAYER: 40
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: PAS197
INNER BARCODE: 5019124197003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124919704
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Minced Ginger Paste 1 tsp = approx. 2.5 cm
knob of fresh ginger Refrigerate after opening and
consume within 7 days.

Khanum Minced Ginger
加龍牌薑蓉醬
SIZE: 2x6x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: PAS209A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124209003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124920908
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Minced Ginger Paste 1 tsp = approx. 2.5 cm
knob of fresh ginger Refrigerate after opening and
consume within 7 days.

Khanum Minced Garlic
加龍牌蒜蓉醬
SIZE: 12x220g
LAYER: 40
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: PAS198
INNER BARCODE: 5019124198000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124919803
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Minced Garlic Paste 1 tsp = 1/2 stalk of
fresh garlic Refrigerate after opening and consume
within 7 days.

Khanum Minced Garlic
加龍牌蒜蓉醬
SIZE: 2x6x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: PAS207A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124207009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124920700
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Minced Garlic Paste 1 tsp = 1/2 stalk of
fresh garlic Refrigerate after opening and consume
within 7 days.

Khanum Minced Garlic & Ginger
加龍牌薑蒜蓉醬
SIZE: 12x220g
LAYER: 40
PALLET: 200
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: PAS199
INNER BARCODE: 5019124199007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124919902
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Minced Garlic & Ginger Paste 1 tsp = 1/4
stalk of fresh garlic and a 1/4 stem of freshh ginger.
Refrigerate after opening and consume within 7
days.

Khanum Minced Garlic & Ginger
加龍牌薑蒜蓉醬
SIZE: 2x6x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: PAS210A
INNER BARCODE: 5019124210009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124921004
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Minced Garlic & Ginger Paste 1 tsp = 1/4
stalk of fresh garlic and a 1/4 stem of freshh ginger.
Refrigerate after opening and consume within 7
days.
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Khanum Catering Products

Khanum Plain Poppadoms
加龍牌印度薄脆餅
SIZE: 6x10x200g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 84
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: PAP044
INNER BARCODE: 5019124040002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124990437
DESCRIPTION:
Made out of urid flour, rice flour, calcium carbonate
and vegetable oil

Khanum Fried Onions
SIZE: 10x400g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 84
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI679
INNER BARCODE: 5019124679004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967903
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Fried Onions are ready to use and widely
used in Asian cooking. Sprinkle on biryani, meat
dishes, curries, noodles or mashed potato.

Khanum Mango Chutney
加龍牌芒果酸甜醬
SIZE: 4x5kg
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 45
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MAN218
INNER BARCODE: 5019124103004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124921806
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Mango Chutney has a spicy flavour, ideal for
adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken. Allergy
Advice: May contain traces of nuts

Khanum Sweet Mango Chutney
加龍牌芒果酸甜醬
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI216A
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: NA
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Sweet Mango Chutney has a spicy flavour,
ideal for adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken.
Allergy Advice: May contain traces of nuts
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Khanum Pickles, Pastes & Chutneys

Khanum Tandoori Paste
加龍牌印度烤醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI650
INNER BARCODE: 5019124650003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124965008
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Tandoori Paste Khanum Tandoori Paste is
ideal for using as a base for curries, as a spicy dip
when mixed with yoghurt or as a basting sauce.

Khanum Tikka Paste
加龍牌印度咖喱醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI651
INNER BARCODE: 5019124651000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124965107
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Tikka Curry Paste Khanum Tikka Curry
Paste is ideal for using as a base for curries, as a spicy
dip when mixed with yoghurt or as a basting sauce.

Khanum Mild Curry Paste
加龍牌咖喱醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI652
INNER BARCODE: 5019124652007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124965206
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Mild Curry Paste is ideal for using as a base
for curries as a spicy dip when mixed with yoghurt or
as a basting sauce.

Khanum Hot Curry Paste
加龍牌辣咖喱醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI653
INNER BARCODE: 5019124653004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124965305
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Hot Curry Paste is ideal for using as a base
for curries as a spicy dip when mixed with yoghurt or
as a basting sauce.

Khanum Biryani Paste
加龍牌印度炖飯醬
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI654
INNER BARCODE: 5019124654001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124965404
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Biryani Paste is ideal for using as a base for
curries as a spicy dip when mixed with yoghurt or as
a basting sauce.

Khanum Garlic Pickle
加龍牌醃蒜頭
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI660
INNER BARCODE: 5019124660002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124966005
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Garlic Pickle has a spicy flavour, ideal for
adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken. Allergy
Advice: Contains Mustard. May contain traces of
nuts.
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Khanum Chilli Pickle
加龍牌醃辣椒
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI661
INNER BARCODE: 5019124661009
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124966104
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Chilli Pickle has a spicy flavour, ideal for
adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken. Allergy
Advice: Contains Mustard. May contain traces of
nuts.

Khanum Mango Pickle
加龍牌醃芒果
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI662
INNER BARCODE: 5019124662006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124966203
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Mango Pickle has a spicy flavour, ideal for
adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken.

Khanum Mixed Pickle
加龍牌雜錦醃菜
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI663
INNER BARCODE: 5019124663003
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124966302
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Mixed Pickle has a spicy flavour: ideal for
adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken. Packed in
India.

Khanum Ginger Pickle
加龍牌醃薑
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI664
INNER BARCODE: 5019124664000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124966401
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Ginger Pickle has a spicy flavour, ideal for
adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken. Allergy
Advice: Contains Mustard. May contain traces of
nuts.

Khanum Brinjal Pickle
加龍牌醃茄子
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI665
INNER BARCODE: 5019124665007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124966500
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Brinjal Pickle (Aubergine) has a sweet &
spicy flavour, ideal for adding to curries, meat dishes
or chicken.

Khanum Lime Pickle
加龍牌醃酸柑
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI666
INNER BARCODE: 5019124666004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124966609
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Lime Pickle has a spicy flavour, ideal for
adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken.
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Khanum Sweet Mango Chutney
加龍牌芒果酸甜醬
SIZE: 6x350g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI670
INNER BARCODE: 5019124670001
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967002
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Sweet Mango Chutney has a spicy flavour,
ideal for adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken.
Allergy Advice: May contain traces of nuts

Khanum Bengal Hot Mango Chutney
加龍牌芒果酸辣醬
SIZE: 6x350g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI671
INNER BARCODE: 5019124671008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967101
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Bengal Hot Mango Chutney has a spicy
flavour, ideal for adding to curries, meat dishes or
chicken.

Khanum Mango & Ginger Chutney
加龍牌芒薑酸甜醬
SIZE: 6x350g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI672
INNER BARCODE: 5019124672005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967200
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Mango & Ginger Chutney has a spicy
flavour, ideal for adding to curries, meat dishes or
chicken.

Khanum Mango & Lime Chutney
加龍牌芒柑酸甜醬
SIZE: 6x350g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI675
INNER BARCODE: 5019124675006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967507
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Mango & Lime Chutney has a spicy flavour,
ideal for adding to curries, meat dishes or chicken.

Khanum Premium Mango Chutney
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI676
INNER BARCODE: 5019124679004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967903
DESCRIPTION:
Made with mango slices & full of aromatic spices.
Add the delicious taste of india to any meal, bbq or
snack!

Khanum Mint Chutney
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI677
INNER BARCODE: 5019124677000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967705
DESCRIPTION:
A fresh and deliciously tangy mint chutney. Enjoy
with samosas, pakora, sandwiches, soft Idli, crispy
dosa, fluffy vada and kebabs
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Khanum Tamarind Chutney
SIZE: 6x300g
LAYER: 60
PALLET: 300
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI678
INNER BARCODE: 5019124678007
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124967804
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Tamarind Chutney is made with tamarind
and spices. Best enjoyed with samosa and with
chaats!
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Ghee

Khanum Vegetable Ghee
加龍牌菜油脂
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP25
INNER BARCODE: 5019124020257
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124925064
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khanum Vegetable Ghee
加龍牌菜油脂
SIZE: 3x2kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP27
INNER BARCODE: 5019124020271
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124902706
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khanum Vegetable Ghee
加龍牌菜油脂
SIZE: 2x4kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP28
INNER BARCODE: 5019124040286
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124928034
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khanum Vegetable Ghee
加龍牌菜油脂
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP31
INNER BARCODE: 5019124031000
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124031000
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khanum Vegetable Ghee
加龍牌菜油脂
SIZE: 12.5kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP15
INNER BARCODE: 5019124015000
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124015000
DESCRIPTION:
Khanum Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khyber Vegetable Ghee
卡巴牌菜油脂
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP33
INNER BARCODE: 5019124033004
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124033004
DESCRIPTION:
Khyber Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.
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Khyber Vegetable Ghee
卡巴牌菜油脂
SIZE: 12.5kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP48
INNER BARCODE: 5019124016007
OUTER BARCODE: N/A
DESCRIPTION:
Khyber Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khyber Vegetable Ghee
卡巴牌菜油脂
SIZE: 6x908g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP46
INNER BARCODE: 5019124020462
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124046004
DESCRIPTION:
Khyber Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khyber Vegetable Ghee
卡巴牌菜油脂
SIZE: 3x2kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP47
INNER BARCODE: 5019124020479
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124047001
DESCRIPTION:
Khyber Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khyber Vegetable Ghee
卡巴牌菜油脂
SIZE: 2x4kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP50
INNER BARCODE: 5019124040507
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124928034
DESCRIPTION:
Khyber Vegetable Ghee is made from non-
hydrogenated palm oil, is free from animal fats and
ideal for cooking and frying.

Khanum Butter Ghee
加龍牌純牛油脂
SIZE: 12x500g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP51
INNER BARCODE: 5019124051008
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124951001
DESCRIPTION:
Ghee is clarified butter, the secret ingredient that
gives Indian cooking its distinctive flavour. Butter
Ghee is ideal for saut ing, braising, pan-frying and
deep-frying. Often 1 tablespoon of Butter Ghee will
work just as well as four tablespoons of any other
cooking oil.

Khanum Butter Ghee
加龍牌純牛油脂
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP45
INNER BARCODE: 5019124023005
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124923084
DESCRIPTION:
Ghee is clarified butter, the secret ingredient that
gives Indian cooking its distinctive flavour. Butter
Ghee is ideal for saut ing, braising, pan-frying and
deep-frying. Often 1 tablespoon of Butter Ghee will
work just as well as four tablespoons of any other
cooking oil.
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Khanum Butter Ghee
加龍牌純牛油脂
SIZE: 6x2kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP24
INNER BARCODE: 5019124024002
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124924074
DESCRIPTION:
Ghee is clarified butter, the secret ingredient that
gives Indian cooking its distinctive flavour. Butter
Ghee is ideal for saut ing, braising, pan-frying and
deep-frying. Often 1 tablespoon of Butter Ghee will
work just as well as four tablespoons of any other
cooking oil.

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee (non Ethyl
Butyrate)
加龍牌純牛油脂
SIZE: 12x500g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 144
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP58
INNER BARCODE: 5019124058052
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124058069
DESCRIPTION:
Ghee is clarified butter, the secret ingredient that
gives Indian cooking its distinctive flavour. Butter
Ghee is ideal for saut ing, braising, pan-frying and
deep-frying. Often 1 tablespoon of Butter Ghee will
work just as well as four tablespoons of any other
cooking oil.

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee (non Ethyl
Butyrate)
加龍牌純牛油脂
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP57
INNER BARCODE: 5019124057055
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124057062
DESCRIPTION:
Ghee is clarified butter, the secret ingredient that
gives Indian cooking its distinctive flavour. Butter
Ghee is ideal for saut ing, braising, pan-frying and
deep-frying. Often 1 tablespoon of Butter Ghee will
work just as well as four tablespoons of any other
cooking oil.

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee (non Ethyl
Butyrate)
加龍牌純牛油脂
SIZE: 6x2kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP56
INNER BARCODE: 5019124056058
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124056065
DESCRIPTION:
Ghee is clarified butter, the secret ingredient that
gives Indian cooking its distinctive flavour. Butter
Ghee is ideal for saut ing, braising, pan-frying and
deep-frying. Often 1 tablespoon of Butter Ghee will
work just as well as four tablespoons of any other
cooking oil.

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee (non Ethyl
Butyrate)
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 19
PALLET: 342
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP59
INNER BARCODE: 5019124059059
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124059066
DESCRIPTION:
Ghee is clarified butter, the secret ingredient that
gives Indian cooking its distinctive flavour. Butter
Ghee is ideal for saut ing, braising, pan-frying and
deep-frying. Often 1 tablespoon of Butter Ghee will
work just as well as four tablespoons of any other
cooking oil.
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Chatwal's

Chatwal's Plain Bhujia
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA101
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010102
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110109
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal's Plain Bhujia is a spicy snack made from
gram flour and tepary beans flour to create crunchy
noodle crisps, bursting with authentic Indian flavour.

Chatwal's Aloo Bhujia
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA102
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010201
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110208
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal's Aloo Bhujia is a spicy snack made with
potato, gram flour, rice flour and corn flour to create
crunchy noodle crisps full of rich, authentic Indian
flavour.

Chatwal's Khatta Meetha
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA103
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010300
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110307
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal's Khatta Meetha is a spicy, sweet-and-sour
snack made with rice flakes, chick peas, lentils,
peanuts and more. Overflowing with traditional
Indian zest, enjoy the explosion of texture and
flavour.

Chatwal's Nimbu Masala
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA104
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010409
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110406
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal's Nimbu Masala is a spicy, lemon-infused
snack made from gram flour, rice flour and tepary
flour to create crunchy noodle crisps. Infused with
tangy tomato and lemon, this snack is bursting with
the true essence of Indian taste.

Chatwal's Navratan Mix
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA105
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010508
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110505
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal's Navratan Mix is a mixed spicy snack made
from lentils, chick peas, green peas, peanuts, rice
flakes and more. Infused with a range of spices, this
snack is loaded with the vibrant flavours of India.

Chatwal's Moong Dal
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA106
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010607
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110604
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal's Moong Dal is a crunchy and spicy snack
made from split green peas, for the true taste of
India.
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Chatwal's Bombay Mix
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA107
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010805
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110703
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal’s Bombay Mix is a vibrant, flavour-packed
blend of crunchy lentils, chickpea noodles, roasted
nuts, and fragrant spices crafted in the true Mumbai
street-snack tradition. Every handful delivers a
perfect balance of heat, tang, and savoury richness.

Chatwal's All in One
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA108
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010805
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110802
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal’s New All-in-One brings together a delicious
medley of crunchy Sev, roasted nuts, spiced lentils,
and crispy wafers for a satisfyingly bold bite every
time. Seasoned with Chatwal’s signature spice blend,
this all-in-one mix delivers the perfect balance of
Savoury, spicy, and tangy flavours.

Chatwal's Punjabi Tadka
SIZE: 6x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: SNA109
INNER BARCODE: 5056558010904
OUTER BARCODE: 05056558110901
DESCRIPTION:
Chatwal’s New Punjabi Tadka delivers a bold burst of
North Indian flavour in every crunchy bite. Infused
with fiery spices, hearty textures, and the
unmistakable zing of authentic Punjabi seasoning,
this snack brings the vibrant spirit of Punjab straight
to your palate.
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MTR Products

MTR Instant Rava Idli Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR101A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954516
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961484
DESCRIPTION:
A signature dish invented by MTR Foods for a
healthy & wholesome breakfast. A delicious,
traditional breakfast for you and your family is now
ready in an instant!

MTR Instant Dosa Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR102A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042957968
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961552
DESCRIPTION:
Now you can get delightfully crispy and golden rice
dosas. A delicious traditional breakfast, made ready
with an instant mix batter.

MTR Instant Rava Dosa Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR103A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954530
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961491
DESCRIPTION:
Wet cream pan cake, delightfully crisp and golden
rice dosas. A delicious traditional breakfast, ready in
an instant, tasty and high quality vegetarian food,
using authentic Indian recipes the purest and best
quality natural ingredients and traditional methods
of preoperative. Comes in 500 g.

MTR Instant Rice Idli Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR104A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954608
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961538
DESCRIPTION:
With MTR rice Idli mix, get soft, fluffy and light-as-air
idlis ready in just a few minutes. Idli is a traditional
South Indian breakfast, preferred by health
conscious People as its light and tasty. Idli is often
served with Sambhar, Chutney and curry.

MTR Instant Masala Idli Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR105A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042959269
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042966434
DESCRIPTION:
Your favourite fluffy Rava Idli with a masala twist. A
delicious traditional breakfast, ready in an instant.

MTR Instant Uttappan Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR106A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042958439
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961620
DESCRIPTION:
Tasty and wholesome Uttapams. Add a pleasant
surprise to your breakfast. Savour these traditional
fluffy South Indian pancakes with a host of
accompaniments, in next to no time!
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MTR Instant Dhokla Mix
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR107A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954639
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961644
DESCRIPTION:
This deliciously light and fluffy snack comes to you
from Gujarat. This finger-licking traditional snack
can be rustled up in an instant to satisfy those hunger
pangs.

MTR Instant Khaman Dhokla Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR108A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042960593
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042968629
DESCRIPTION:
This deliciously light and fluffy snack comes to you
from Gujarat. This finger-licking traditional snack
can be rustled up in an instant to satisfy those
hunger pangs.

MTR Instant Regular Poha Cup
SIZE: 6x80g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR109A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042968193
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042968834
DESCRIPTION:
Range of wholesome & tasty breakfast, ready in 3
minutes, with just boiling water

MTR Instant Khatta Meetha Poha Cup
Tray
SIZE: 6x80g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR110A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042968209
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042968841
DESCRIPTION:
Poha is a Maharashtrian dish that is loved across the
length and breadth of the country. It is known for
being healthy owing to its low calorific value. It is a
light breakfast item. Khatta Meetha Poha is a spicy,
sweet, and tangy poha for someone who loves Poha
with a twist. Breakfast in a cup. Garnish with fresh
coriander and boiled Lemon wedge.

MTR Instant Veggie UPM Cup Tray
SIZE: 6x80g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR111A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042968988
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042968858
DESCRIPTION:
Range of wholesome & tasty breakfast, ready in 3
minutes, with just boiling water.

MTR Instant Sambar Mix
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR112A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954585
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961675
DESCRIPTION:
Sit down with your family to yet another signature
MTR Foods recipe – straight from the heartland of
South India. Made with all the traditional touches,
you’re sure to enjoy the true taste of the south with
MTR Instant Sambar Mix!
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MTR Instant Spiced Chutney Powder
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR113A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954776
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961743
DESCRIPTION:
Want to whip up a traditional Indian dip? Now you
can use this as the traditional chutney or dip to spice
up your idli, dosa and vada pav.

MTR Instant Madras Sambar Powder
SIZE: 15x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR114A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954905
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961811
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Madras Sambar Powder, Sambar is a staple
South Indian dish that is deliciously sour and spicy,
eaten with dosa, rice and idlis. This masala brings out
the genuine flavour of this dish from South India.

MTR Instant Spice Madras Rasam Powder
SIZE: 15x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR115A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042954912
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961828
DESCRIPTION:
It's an age-old favourite, with a recipe handed down
from generation to generation. MTR Foods' Rasam
Powder is finely blended so you can enjoy the spicy
flavours of this classic South-Indian soup.

MTR Roasted Vermicelli
SIZE: 12x900g
LAYER: 7
PALLET: 42
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR116
INNER BARCODE: 8901042966540
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042001972
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Roasted Vermicelli is a traditional delicacy and
is extruded from Hard Wheat Flour and roasted to
the desired taste.

MTR Vermicelli
SIZE: 5x440g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR117A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042962535
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042968643
DESCRIPTION:
Prepare a Creamy Sweet Kheer, a Savoury Upma or
Vegetable Pulao, all from MTR's 100% Semolina
Vermicelli

MTR Roasted Vermicelli
SIZE: 5x440g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR118A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042963549
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042968650
DESCRIPTION:
The MTR Roasted Vermicelli has delicious
combination of dry fruits, milk and vermicelli This
roasted vermicelli can be used to make a wide range
of wonderful sweet and savoury dishes.

PAGE 175



MTR Vermicelli
SIZE: 12x950g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR119
INNER BARCODE: 8901042962542
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042001996
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Seviyan Vermicelli is a traditional delicacy and
is extruded from Hard Wheat Flour and roasted to
the desired taste. The MTR Seviyan Vermicelli has
delicious combination of dry fruits, milk and
vermicelli

MTR Instant Regular Poha
SIZE: 24x160g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR120
INNER BARCODE: 8901042969695
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042003587
DESCRIPTION:
Range of wholesome & tasty breakfast, ready in 3
minutes, with just boiling water.

MTR Khatta Meetha Poha
SIZE: 24x160g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR121
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042003594
DESCRIPTION:
Make your mornings easier with MTR Poha. Enriched
with crunchy peanuts anda dash of lemon. Cut - Pour
& Mix - Wait for 3 minutes. Ready in just 3 mins.

MTR Instant Plain Upma
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR122A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961613
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042000791
DESCRIPTION:
Prepare to dig into your favourite wholesome and
tasty Upma. Enjoy a delicious and healthy
combination of suji and seasoning. A truly traditional
breakfast is now ready in an instant!

MTR Instant Vada Mix
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR123A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961569
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042000746
DESCRIPTION:
The perfect way to make the perfect vadas - crisp
and golden on the outside, soft and delicious on the
inside. A delicious traditional breakfast, made ready
with an instant mix batter.

MTR Instant Vada Mix
SIZE: 6x500g
LAYER: 28
PALLET: 168
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR124A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961576
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042000753
DESCRIPTION:
The perfect way to make the perfect vadas - crisp
and golden on the outside, soft and delicious on the
inside. A delicious traditional breakfast, made ready
with an instant mix batter.
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MTR Instant Magic Masala UPMA Cup
SIZE: 6x80g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR125A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042970226
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042002542
DESCRIPTION:
Range of wholesome & tasty breakfast, ready in 3
minutes, with just boiling water.

MTR Instant Seviyan Upma
SIZE: 24x160g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 160
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR126
INNER BARCODE: 8901042969602
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042003600
DESCRIPTION:
MTR 3 Minute Seviyan Upma- a flavourful mix of
perfectly roasted vermicelli, the right blend of
masala and cashews. Just cook for 3 minutes in
boiling water and your favorite breakfast is ready!
No maida, more faida! Try Now Just Cut - Pour & Mix
- Wait for 3 minutes. Ready in just 3 mins.

MTR Spice Sambar Powder
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR127A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961712
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042000890
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Sambar powder is a mixture of spices, used to
prepare a flavorful and delicious south Indian lentil
soup

MTR Spice Rasam Powder
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR128A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961729
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042000906
DESCRIPTION:
It's an age-old favourite, with a recipe handed down
from generation to generation. MTR Foods' Rasam
Powder is finely blended so you can enjoy the spicy
flavours of this classic south-indian soup. Tasty Tip:
Garnish it with finely cut coriander leaves and enjoy
as a soup or you can also serve with rice.

MTR Spice Puliogare Powder
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR129A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961750
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042000937
DESCRIPTION:
Make the favourite authentic South Indian rice dish
that is tangy and spicy with the flavour of tamarind
or 'Imli' and peanuts.

MTR Spice Tomato Rice Powder
SIZE: 15x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR130A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042969862
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042003358
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Tomato Rice Powder is finely blended so you
can enjoy the spicy flavours of this classic south-
indian soup.
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MTR Instant Dosa Mix
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR131A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961545
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042000722
DESCRIPTION:
Delightful crisp and golden rice dosas A delicious,
traditional breakfast

MTR Instant Khaman Dhokla Mix
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR132A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961637
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042000814
DESCRIPTION:
Indulge in the authentic flavors of MTR Khaman
Dhokla Mix, a culinary delight that effortlessly brings
the essence of Indian cuisine to your kitchen. This
pack of 12, each containing 200g, offers a convenient
way to prepare these fluffy, steamed lentil cakes at
home.

MTR Bisibele Bhath Masala
SIZE: 15x100g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR133A
INNER BARCODE: 118901042000975
OUTER BARCODE: 8901042961798
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Bisibele Bhath Masala contains the right
proportions of several spices and vegetables that go
into making the traditional bisibele Bhath delicacy.

MTR Lemon Rice Powder
SIZE: 15x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR134A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042969855
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042003341
DESCRIPTION:
Instant lemon rice powder for making delicious
lemon rice in a jiffy. It consists of kothimera, urad dal,
methi, mirchi, salt, tamarind, lemon juice, salt, haldi,
dhaniya, green chili, rai, karivepaku as ingredients.
Store at room temperature, keep away from sunlight.

MTR Vangibhath Powder
SIZE: 15x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR135A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042968636
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042002351
DESCRIPTION:
On your table is yet another signature dish from the
kitchens of Karnataka - a sumptuous traditional meal
of brinjal and rice.

MTR Rice IDLI Mix
SIZE: 12x200g
LAYER: 24
PALLET: 192
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR136A
INNER BARCODE: 8901042961521
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042000708
DESCRIPTION:
Now you can relish a plateful of those soft, fluffy,
light-as-air idlis. A hallmark of traditional South
Indian cuisines, this delicious traditional breakfast
will now be ready to serve in a matter of minutes.
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MTR RTE – Chana Masala
SIZE: 20 x 300g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR140
INNER BARCODE: 8901042956008
OUTER BARCODE: 0118901042000166
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Ready-to-Eat Chana Masala offers a delicious
blend of chickpeas simmered in a rich, spiced tomato
gravy, made with authentic Indian recipes. Just heat
and serve for a quick, satisfying meal at home or on
the go.

MTR RTE – Vegetable Pulao
SIZE: 20 x 250g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR141
INNER BARCODE: 8901042956800
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042001095
DESCRIPTION:
MTR RTE – Vegetable Pulao is a ready-to-eat,
aromatic rice dish made with a flavourful blend of
spices and mixed vegetables. Just heat and serve for
a delicious, authentic Indian meal in minutes—
perfect for home, office, or travel.

MTR RTE – Curry Rice
SIZE: 20 x 250g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR145
INNER BARCODE: 8901042956725
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042001286
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Ready-to-Eat Curry Rice is a flavourful
combination of rice and a rich, spiced curry sauce
made with aromatic Indian spices. This hearty,
ready-in-minutes meal brings you the authentic
taste of traditional Indian curry rice anytime,
anywhere.

MTR RTE – Lemon Rice
SIZE: 20 x 250g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR146
INNER BARCODE: 8901042956763
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042001118
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Ready-to-Eat Lemon Rice is a flavourful South
Indian dish made with tangy lemon, aromatic spices,
and fluffy rice—ready in just minutes. Perfect for a
quick meal or lunchbox, it brings the authentic taste
of homemade lemon rice wherever you are.

MTR RTE – Sambar Rice
SIZE: 20 x 300g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR147
INNER BARCODE: 8901042956718
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042001057
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Ready-to-Eat Sambar Rice is a delicious blend
of rice, lentils, vegetables, and South Indian spices,
simmered to perfection. This wholesome, one-pot
meal delivers the authentic taste of homemade
sambar rice—ready in just minutes.

MTR RTE – Tomato Rice
SIZE: 20 x 250g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR148
INNER BARCODE: 8901042956725
OUTER BARCODE: 118901042001286
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Ready-to-Eat Tomato Rice is a zesty South
Indian dish made with ripe tomatoes, fragrant spices,
and perfectly cooked rice. Enjoy the bold, tangy
flavours of this traditional favourite—ready to eat in
just minutes.
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MTR Spicy Sambar Powder
SIZE: 90 x 100g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR150
INNER BARCODE: 8901042968919
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042004034
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Spicy Sambar Powder is a rich blend of
premium spices crafted to bring out the bold,
authentic flavors of South Indian sambar. Perfect for
adding a spicy twist to your favorite lentil-based
dishes, it delivers the perfect balance of taste and
aroma in every spoonful.

MTR Kandi Podi
SIZE: 90 x 100g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: MTR151
INNER BARCODE: 8901042971162
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042004010
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Kandi Podi is a traditional Andhra-style spice
powder made from roasted toor dal, red chilies, and
aromatic spices. Packed with bold, earthy flavors, it’s
perfect to enjoy with hot rice and ghee or as a side
with idli and dosa. A true taste of South Indian home
cooking.

MTR Idli Karam Podi
SIZE: 90 x 100g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR152
INNER BARCODE: 8901042971155
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042003686
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Idli Karam Podi is a flavorful South Indian spice
powder made from a blend of roasted lentils, red
chilies, and aromatic spices. Perfect as a side with
idlis or dosas, it adds a spicy, savory kick when mixed
with ghee or oil. Convenient and authentic, it brings
traditional taste straight to your plate.

MTR Karivepaku Podi
SIZE: 90 x 100g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: MTR153
INNER BARCODE: 8901042971179
OUTER BARCODE: 18901042004027
DESCRIPTION:
MTR Karivepaku Podi is a flavorful South Indian
spice powder made with roasted curry leaves, lentils,
and select spices. Rich in aroma and taste, it pairs
perfectly with hot rice and ghee or as a tasty
accompaniment to idli and dosa. A wholesome blend
inspired by traditional recipes.
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TATA Products

TATA Tea Gold Carton Pack with Lid
SIZE: 16x450g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT101
INNER BARCODE: 8901052004393
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052004390
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Tea gold is a Tea made from leaves that are
carefully plucked from upper Assam Tea gold estates
and packed under strict hygienic conditions.

TATA Tea Gold Carton Pack with Lid
SIZE: 8x900g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT102
INNER BARCODE: 8901052004386
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052004383
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Tea Gold is a unique blend of fine Assam tea
leaves with special 15% long leaf.

TATA Tea Premium Carton Pack with Lid
SIZE: 16x450g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT103
INNER BARCODE: 8901052004676
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052004673
DESCRIPTION:
The TATA Tea Premium is an integral part of our
lives as, with each sip, it helps up to start a day full of
new hopes. It is this very spirit that defines TATA Tea
Premium, making it the most popular product from
the house of TATA.

TATA Tea Premium Carton Pack with Lid
SIZE: 8x900g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT104
INNER BARCODE: 8901052004683
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052004680
DESCRIPTION:
The TATA Tea Premium is an integral part of our
lives as, with each sip, it helps up to start a day full of
new hopes. It is this very spirit that defines TATA Tea
Premium, making it the most popular product from
the house of TATA.

TATA Tea Premium Jar
SIZE: 16x400g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT105
INNER BARCODE: 8901052005970
OUTER BARCODE: 1890152005977
DESCRIPTION:
The TATA Tea Premium is an integral part of our
lives as, with each sip, it helps up to start a day full of
new hopes. It is this very spirit that defines TATA Tea
Premium, making it the most popular product from
the house of TATA.

TATA Tea Premium Jar
SIZE: 8x800g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT106
INNER BARCODE: 8901052005987
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052005984
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Tea Premium is a Tea made from leaves that
are carefully plucked from upper Assam Tea
Premium estates and packed under strict hygienic
conditions.
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TATA Tea Premium 220s Round Tea Bags
SIZE: 8x638g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT107
INNER BARCODE: 8901052004928
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052004925
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Tea Premium 220 Tea Bags (638g), TATA Tea
Premium Tea Bags provide a superior taste
experience with a rich and balanced flavour. This tea
is perfect for all occasions, and is made from 100%
Assam tea leaves carefully sourced from India’s
finest tea gardens. Enjoy superior quality tea in
convenient tea bags for a relaxing and rejuvenating
break anytime.

TATA Tea Agni
SIZE: 12x900g
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT108
INNER BARCODE: 8901052005253
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052005250
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Tea Agni leaf Chai Pouch 900g has an intense
flavor and aroma, rich in antioxidants and all natural
ingredients. The 900g pouch offers enough chai for a
large group or to last for weeks. Enjoy the robust
flavor of authentic Indian chai with Tata Tea Agni.

TATA Tea Masala
SIZE: 12x50sx2g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT109
INNER BARCODE: 8901052005468
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052005465
DESCRIPTION:
Indulge in the rich and aromatic flavors of TATA Tea
Masala Chai. Each pack contains 50 tea bags filled
with the perfect blend of Indian spices and tea
leaves, offering you a delightful and invigorating cup
of masala chai. Enjoy the warmth and comfort of this
traditional Indian beverage without any added
health benefits, as you savor the exquisite taste and
aroma that Tata Tea's Masala Chai brings to your
teatime moments.

TATA Tea Elaichi
SIZE: 12x50sx2g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT110
INNER BARCODE: 8901052005475
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052005472
DESCRIPTION:
Enjoy the exquisite blend of robust black tea leaves
and the invigorating essence of cardamom in TATA
Tea's Elaichi Chai. Crafted for those who savor the
rich flavors of India's beloved beverage, this
aromatic chai is a delightful fusion of tradition and
taste.

TATA Tea Ginger
SIZE: 12x50x2g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT112
INNER BARCODE: 8901052005956
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052005953
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Tea tapped into this rich insight and
developed . Its uniqueness lies in the superior
balance it maintains between strength and aroma,
which is produced by mixing CTC granules with
gently-rolled 15% longer leaves.

TATA Premium Round Tea Bags 1100s
SIZE: 2 x 2497g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT113
INNER BARCODE: 8901052009800
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052009807
DESCRIPTION:
Brew bold and authentic flavour in every cup with
TATA Premium Round Tea Bags (1100s) – a
generous pack perfect for sharing the true taste of
Indian chai, round after round.
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TATA Salt – Iodized Sea Salt in a Pillow
Pouch
SIZE: 12x1kg
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT200
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904108
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043901405
DESCRIPTION:
ENHANCES THE TASTE AND FLAVOUR: TATA Salt
is the Gourmet Food Grade Salt that naturally
enhances the taste and flavour of the food giving the
ultimate experience that is JUST PERFECT!!

TATA Salt – Iodized Sea Salt Canister
SIZE: 16x650g
LAYER: 9
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT201
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904337
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043904334
DESCRIPTION:
Make TATA Iodized Salt a staple in your kitchen and
elevate the taste of your culinary creations. From
everyday cooking to special occasions, this salt will
consistently deliver the perfect seasoning to suit
your palate. Embrace the goodness of iodine while
enhancing the flavors of your dishes with Tata
Iodized Salt. Your journey to healthier and tastier
meals begins with our premium quality salt.

TATA Himalayan Salt (No Iodine)
SIZE: 12 x 907g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT202
INNER BARCODE: 8904043907642
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043907649
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Himalayan Salt is a premium rock salt sourced
directly from the Himalayan mountain ranges.

TATA Salt Lite
SIZE: 12 x 907g
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 72
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT203
INNER BARCODE: 18904043907632
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043907632
DESCRIPTION:
Tata Low Sodium Salt is specially formulated with
25% lower sodium

TATA Iodised Sea Salt 650g Canister
SIZE: 8 x 650g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT204
INNER BARCODE: 8901052010295
OUTER BARCODE: 18901052010308
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Iodised Sea Salt 650g is a premium-quality sea
salt enriched with essential iodine. Sourced from
natural sea salt, it is hygienically packed to preserve
its authentic taste, making it a staple for everyday
cooking.

TATA Sampann Sambar Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT301
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904559
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043904358
DESCRIPTION:
Crafted by Chef Sanjeev Kapoor: Tata Sampann
Sambar Masala is specially crafted by Chef Sanjeev
Kapoor that lets you cook like a master chef RICH
AROMA & FLAVOR: Treat yourself to an aromatic &
flavorful delight with every bite
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TATA Sampann Chaat Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT302
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904542
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902835
DESCRIPTION:
Crafted by Chef Sanjeev Kapoor: Tata Sampann
Meat Masala is specially crafted by Chef Sanjeev
Kapoor that lets you cook like a master chef RICH
AROMA & FLAVOR: Treat yourself to an aromatic &
flavorful delight with every bite.

TATA Sampann Punjabi Chole Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT303
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904511
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902804
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Sampanns Punjabi Chole Masala is a
scientifically processed, blended masala of selected
varieties of whole spices. This blend is a creation of
master chef Sanjeev Kapoor, which ensures the right
spices are used in the right proportion to make every
dish taste amazing. International standards of
processing ensure consistent quality, making it the
favourite choice.

TATA Sampann Kitchen King Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT304
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904528
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902798
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Sampann Kitchen King Masala (100g), adds an
authentic flavour to your dishes. This carefully
crafted blend of traditional Indian spices contains
100g of delicious flavour, perfect for most dishes.
Enjoy the robust and vibrant aroma and create
traditional, authentic recipes.

TATA Sampann Garam Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT305
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904535
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902767
DESCRIPTION:
This masala is a blended spice mix which adds an
earthy flavour to the spice mix. Sourced from the
best of farms, the recipe contains naturally rich
masalas and is specially crafted by Chef Sanjeev
Kapoor. The garam masala comes in an innovative 5-
sachet packaging that locks in freshness for longer.

TATA Sampann Dal Tadka Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT306
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904481
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902811
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Sampann Dal Tadka Masala is made from a
recipe specially created by Chef Sanjeev Kapoor.
Tata Sampann Dal Tadka Masala is made from whole
spices that retain their natural oils. Natural oils are
what give spices their unique flavour and all the
benefits that we are familiar with. This is a very
unique masala and adding this to your dal gives it a
flavour that makes even daily dal interesting.

TATA Sampann Panner Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT307
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904504
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902828
DESCRIPTION:
Crafted by Chef Sanjeev Kapoor: TATA Sampann
Paneer Masala is specially crafted by Chef Sanjeev
Kapoor that lets you cook like a master chef RICH
AROMA & FLAVOR: Treat yourself to an aromatic &
flavorful delight with every bite
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TATA Sampann Pav Bhaji Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT308
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904498
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902842
DESCRIPTION:
Introducing TATA Sampann Pav Bhaji Masala made
from whole spices that retain their natural oils,
making every bite aromatic and full of flavour. This
masala contains Dagad Phool or Stone Flower which
adds an earthy flavour to the spice mix.

TATA Sampann Meat Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT309
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904474
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902774
DESCRIPTION:
Crafted by Chef Sanjeev Kapoor: TATA Sampann
Meat Masala is specially crafted by Chef Sanjeev
Kapoor that lets you cook like a master chef RICH
AROMA & FLAVOR: Treat yourself to an aromatic &
flavorful delight with every bite.

TATA Sampann Chicken Masala
SIZE: 3x8x100g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: TAT310
INNER BARCODE: 8904043904467
OUTER BARCODE: 18904043902781
DESCRIPTION:
TATA Sampann“s Chicken Masala provides the
perfect balance of flavours with a combination of
carefully chosen spices that gives your chicken curry
the flavour and aroma it deserves.
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Britannia

Britannia Dry Cake
SIZE: 10x300g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 75
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BRI301A
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007910336
DESCRIPTION:
Crunchy and loaded with the goodness of wheat, the
Britannia Toastea offers a wholesome teatime
experience.

Britannia Little Hearts
SIZE: 8x10x75g
LAYER: 6
PALLET: 24
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BRI202
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
The perfect little heart snack - great to eat alone or
to share with friends.

Britannia Fig Roll
SIZE: 36x90g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI742A
INNER BARCODE: 890163151161
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914464
DESCRIPTION:
Enjoy the natural taste of figs (also known as anjeer)
wrapped up in a soft cookie shell. Contains 0% trans
fats and cholesterol.

Britannia Date Roll
SIZE: 36x90g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI741A
INNER BARCODE: 891063151154
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914457
DESCRIPTION:
These soft and moist rolls are filled with luscious
date filling, wrapped in a golden-baked crust,
creating a delightful treat for your taste buds.

Britannia Creme Wafer Choco
SIZE: 24x150g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 105
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI711A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007910209
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007910961
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Chocolate Wafers is a creamy delight that
makes you crave more

Britannia Creme Wafer Strawberry
SIZE: 24x150g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 105
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI712A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007910223
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007910947
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Treat strawberry wafers contains classic
strawberry cream filled inside the layers of crispy
wafers which gives a fresh crunchy bite
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Britannia Creme Wafer Orange
SIZE: 24x150g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI715A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007910247
OUTER BARCODE: TBC
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Treat Creme Wafers Orange is yet another
tasty product by this Britannia brand, which is
known for its premium and delicious wafers and
biscuits. The wafers are stuffed with a rich orange
filling, and then are sandwiched between two wafers,
resulting in a perfect combination of flavors and
textures.

Britannia Creme Wafer Hazelnut
SIZE: 24x150g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 105
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI714A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007910216
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914501
DESCRIPTION:
Hazelnut flavoured sweet cream surrounded by
flaky and crispy wafer layers.

Britannia Creme Wafer Vanilla
SIZE: 24x150g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 105
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI713A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007910230
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007910930
DESCRIPTION:
The all-new Britannia Treat Creme Vanilla Wafers.
Discover the layers of fun and mischief between the
crunchy wafers and lip-smacking creme.

Britannia Sugar Free Digestive
SIZE: 24x200g
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 65
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI623A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007902181
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914440
DESCRIPTION:
Sugar-Free & Rich in Fiber, made from the finest
wheat grains. Designed to maintain digestive and gut
health

Britannia Sugar Free Digestive
SIZE: 12x350g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 120
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI624A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007902198
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914532
DESCRIPTION:
Sugar-Free & Rich in Fiber, made from the finest
wheat grains. Designed to maintain digestive and gut
health

Britannia Bourbon Original
SIZE: 24x400g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI611A
INNER BARCODE: 8901063136441
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007913894
DESCRIPTION:
Smooth chocolate cream spread in between crunchy
chocolate biscuits topped with sugar crystals.
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Britannia Bourbon Original
SIZE: 30x100g
LAYER: 25
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI612A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007905311
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007913900
DESCRIPTION:
Smooth chocolate cream spread in between crunchy
chocolate biscuits topped with sugar crystals.

Britannia Milk Bikis
SIZE: 12x8x44g
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 78
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI731A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007905359
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007913801
DESCRIPTION:
Enriched with the goodness of milk, Calcium, Iodine
and 4 vital vitamins – Milk Bikis is the perfect
nurturing partner, and with the exciting waffle
design that lets you scoop, bite and dunk, it’s also the
perfect partner in taste and fun!

Britannia Good Day Cashew Cookies
SIZE: 6x8x81g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI422
INNER BARCODE: 629100907872
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007913825
DESCRIPTION:
With the goodness of cashews, Britannia Good Day
Cashew Biscuit has a delightful flavour. It is crisp in
texture and has a wholesome buttery taste.

Britannia Good Day Pistachio & Almond
Cookies
SIZE: 4x12x216g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI413
INNER BARCODE: 629100907889
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914266
DESCRIPTION:
Good Day pistachio biscuit/ cookies/ biscotti are a
tasty blend of flour, butter, sugar, almonds, and
pistachios and is made of rich cookie dough.

Britannia 50/50 Maska Chaska Crackers
SIZE: 4x24x62g
LAYER: TBA
PALLET: TBA
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI521A
INNER BARCODE: 8901063136694
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Maska Chaska is a delightful biscuit dipped in butter
and peppered with the choicest of herbs.

Britannia Marie Gold
SIZE: 24 x 176g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI702A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007901061
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914198
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Marie Gold Biscuits are crisp and light
biscuits packed with the goodness of vitamins and
minerals.
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Britannia Digestive Original
SIZE: 12x400g
LAYER: 15
PALLET: 90
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI621A
INNER BARCODE: 8901063151024
OUTER BARCODE: BRI621A
DESCRIPTION:
Energy Lightly sweet and crunchy, Britannia
Digestive Breakfast Biscuits are made with whole
wheat ingredients.

Britannia Digestive Original Biscuits
SIZE: 24x225g
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 78
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI622A
INNER BARCODE: 8901063151017
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914433
DESCRIPTION:
Sweet and crunchy, Britannia Digestive Biscuits are
made with wholegrain ingredients. Thanks to the
high content of fiber they fill you up for a long time.

Britannia Good Day Chocochip Cookies
SIZE: 24x120g
LAYER: 25
PALLET: 100
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI501A
INNER BARCODE: 80901063004061
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914204
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Good Day Chocochip Cookies are crunchy
chocolate cookies loaded with melt in your mouth
chocolate chips.

Britannia Milk Bikis
SIZE: 4x24x90g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI451A
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914297
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Milk Bikis are crispy, perfectly baked
cookies, rich in the goodness of milk.

Britannia Milk Bikis
SIZE: 8x6x90g
LAYER: 13
PALLET: 91
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI452A
INNER BARCODE: 8901063136434
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914143
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Milk Bikis are crispy, perfectly baked
cookies, rich in the goodness of milk.

Britannia Nice Time
SIZE: 6x80g
LAYER: 23
PALLET: 184
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI722A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007901108
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914174
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia biscuit is a popular snacking option in
India, renowned for its delicious and crunchy
texture. Made from freshly sourced ingredients like
wheat.
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Britannia Nice Time Coconut Biscuits
SIZE: 6x80g
LAYER: 23
PALLET: 184
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI721A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007906318
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914181
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Nice Time Coconut Biscuits having Sugar
Showered Coconut are crunchy and good in taste.

Britannia Punjabi Biscuits
SIZE: 8x620g
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI601A
INNER BARCODE: 6291007905342
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007914310
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Punjabi Cookies are made of pure wheat
flour with some sugar. They are crunchy cookies best
had with tea or coffee.

Britannia Treat O’som Orange Flavoured
Sandwich Biscuits
SIZE: 24x100g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BRI650
INNER BARCODE: 89011063166042
OUTER BARCODE: 18901063166049
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia's Orange Cream Treat O’som Biscuits are
an irresistible delight, bursting with a vibrant, orange
cream flavour. The velvety smooth cream filling is
soft and indulgent, making these delicious biscuits
the perfect balance of sweetness and zest, leaving
you craving more with each bite.

Britannia Treat O’som Strawberry
Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
SIZE: 24x100g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BRI651
INNER BARCODE: 8901063166059
OUTER BARCODE: 18901063166056
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia's Strawberry Cream Treat O’som Biscuits
are a delightful indulgence. Crisp and light, these
biscuits are delicately filled with a luscious
strawberry cream, delivering a burst of sweet, fruity
flavour in every bite. The irresistible combination of
texture and taste makes each treat a refreshing and
satisfying experience.

Britannia Treat Crazy Pineapple
Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
SIZE: 24x100g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BRI652
INNER BARCODE: 8901063166066
OUTER BARCODE: 18901063166063
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia’s Treat Crazy Pineapple Biscuits are a
tropical indulgence. These irresistibly smooth, melt-
in-your-mouth biscuits are filled with a vibrant
pineapple cream, offering a burst of refreshing
sweetness with every bite.

Britannia Treat Crazy Cardamom
Flavoured Sandwich Biscuits
SIZE: 24x100g
LAYER: 20
PALLET: 140
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: BRI653
INNER BARCODE: 8901063166684
OUTER BARCODE: 1890106316681
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia's Treat Crazy Cardamom Biscuits offer a
perfect blend of sweet and spicy indulgence. These
delectable sandwich biscuits are infused with the
warm, aromatic flavour of cardamom, delivering a
satisfying taste that will leave you craving for more.
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Britannia Fruit Cake
SIZE: 12 x 250g
LAYER: TBC
PALLET: TBC
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI752
INNER BARCODE: 6291007904659
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007904694
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Fruit Cake is a soft and moist cake loaded
with delicious bits of candied fruit and raisins for a
rich, fruity bite in every slice. Perfect for tea-time or
on-the-go snacking, it offers a delightful blend of
sweetness and texture.

Britannia Vanilla Cake
SIZE: 12 x 250g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI753
INNER BARCODE: 6291007904352
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007904687
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Vanilla Cake is a soft, spongy treat with a
rich vanilla flavour that melts in your mouth. Perfect
for on-the-go snacking or tea-time indulgence, it’s
individually packed for lasting freshness.

Britannia Double Choco Cake
SIZE: 12x250g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: BRI754
INNER BARCODE: 6291007904345
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007904670
DESCRIPTION:
Indulge in the rich, chocolaty delight of Britannia
Double Choco Cake, made with soft, moist layers and
loaded with double the chocolate for an irresistible
treat. Perfect for snacking anytime, this decadent
cake offers a melt-in-your-mouth experience with
every bite.

Britannia Egg-less Fruit cake
SIZE: 12 x 275g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: BRI755
INNER BARCODE: 6291007906233
OUTER BARCODE: 16291007906230
DESCRIPTION:
Britannia Egg-less Fruit Cake is a soft, delicious cake
packed with rich, candied fruits and the perfect blend
of sweetness. Made without eggs, it's a delightful
treat for everyone to enjoy anytime, anywhere.
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Oil Products

SOP Vegetable Oil (Tin)
菜油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 20ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 42
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP01
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124200017
DESCRIPTION:
Heated and used in shallow and deep frying, baking
and roasting.

SOP Vegetable Oil (Box)
菜油(盒)
SIZE: 20ltr
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP02
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124012009
DESCRIPTION:
Heated and used in shallow and deep frying, baking
and roasting.

SOP Sunflower Oil
SOP 葵花油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 3x5lt
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP133
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Sunflower oil is made from pressing sunflower seeds
and extracting the oil. It's usually used for roasting,
stir-frying and deep-frying due to its high smoke
point.

SOP Sunflower Oil (Tin)
葵花油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 15ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP20
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124902003
DESCRIPTION:
Sunflower oil is ideal for browning, frying and
roasting.

SOP Corn Oil (Tin)
粟米油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 15ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP14
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124150145
DESCRIPTION:
Corn oil is ideal for browning, frying and roasting.

SOP Vegetable Oil (Tin) Rapeseed
菜籽油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 20ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 42
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP01VR
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124200017
DESCRIPTION:
The delicate but pleasant taste of rapeseed oil means
it can be consumed in its cold, natural form served as
a dressing or dip. However, it can also be heated and
used in shallow and deep frying, baking and roasting
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SOP Vegetable Oil (Box) Rapeseed
菜籽油(盒)
SIZE: 20ltr
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP02VR
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124042006
DESCRIPTION:
The delicate but pleasant taste of rapeseed oil means
it can be consumed in its cold, natural form served as
a dressing or dip. However, it can also be heated and
used in shallow and deep frying, baking and roasting

SOP Rapeseed Oil (Tin)
菜籽油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 20ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 42
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP01R
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124900108
DESCRIPTION:
The delicate but pleasant taste of rapeseed oil means
it can be consumed in its cold, natural form served as
a dressing or dip. However, it can also be heated and
used in shallow and deep frying, baking and roasting

SOP Rapeseed Oil (Box)
菜籽油(盒)
SIZE: 20ltr
LAYER: 16
PALLET: 48
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP04
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124042006
DESCRIPTION:
The delicate but pleasant taste of rapeseed oil means
it can be consumed in its cold, natural form served as
a dressing or dip. However, it can also be heated and
used in shallow and deep frying, baking and roasting

SOP Rapeseed Oil (Tin)
菜籽油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 15ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP08
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124040064
DESCRIPTION:
The delicate but pleasant taste of rapeseed oil means
it can be consumed in its cold, natural form served as
a dressing or dip. However, it can also be heated and
used in shallow and deep frying, baking and roasting

SOP Rapeseed Oil (Pb)
SOP 菜籽油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 4x5ltr
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: Belgium
PRODUCT CODE: SOP102
INNER BARCODE: 5019124102052
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124010265
DESCRIPTION:
The delicate but pleasant taste of rapeseed oil means
it can be consumed in its cold, natural form served as
a dressing or dip. However, it can also be heated and
used in shallow and deep frying, baking and roasting

SOP Soybean Oil (pb)
SOP 菜油 (豆油) (盒)
SIZE: 4x5lt
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 52
ORIGIN: Belgium
PRODUCT CODE: SOP142
INNER BARCODE: 5019124142058
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124014263
DESCRIPTION:
Soybean oil is a vegetable oil that's extracted from
the seeds of the soybean plant.
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Khanum Vegetable Oil (Tin)
加龍牌菜油(鐵桶)
SIZE: 20ltr
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 42
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: SOP145
INNER BARCODE: 5019124145059
OUTER BARCODE: 5019124145059
DESCRIPTION:
Heated and used in shallow and deep frying, baking
and roasting.

IBC 1000lt Cooking Oil
油 (1000公升)
SIZE: 1000lt
LAYER: 1
PALLET: 1
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: IBC
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: NA
DESCRIPTION:
Available for Sunflower, Rapeseed, Corn and
Vegetable Oil
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Industrial / Bulk Products

Golden Orchid Aseptic Coconut Milk
金蘭花無菌椰奶
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 56
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI198
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124919803
DESCRIPTION:
Adds a delicious smoothness and delicate, subtle
flavour to curries, stews, rice dishes, sauces, soups,
desserts and beverages.

Triton Curry Powder - Bags
馬德拉斯咖喱粉
SIZE: 4x5kg
LAYER: 8
PALLET: 32
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI217
INNER BARCODE: 8901588100248
OUTER BARCODE: 8901588110247
DESCRIPTION:
Triton is a renowned name worldwide in the spice
industry, exporting to over 35 countries. Madras
Curry Powder is a unique and proprietary blend
made from 12 different ingredients, gathered from
the very best sources.

Cashews (Indian) W320 Tins
腰果(鐵罐)
SIZE: 2x10kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 44
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI310
INNER BARCODE: 5019124310006
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124931003
DESCRIPTION:
Cashews are a uniquely versatile nut that can be
consumed as a stand-alone snack or to provide a hint
of savory and sweet in a cooked dish.

Cashews (Indian) 320 Flexipacks
腰果(軟包)
SIZE: 50lb
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI311
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Cashews are a uniquely versatile nut that can be
consumed as a stand-alone snack or to provide a hint
of savory and sweet in a cooked dish.

Whole Almonds NP Super 23/25
杏仁
SIZE: 50lb
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: USA
PRODUCT CODE: CHI439
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
High in calcium, potassium, vitamin E and fibre;
Delicious as a snack, added to cereal, or used in
cooking & baking.

Chinese Jumbo Blanched Peanuts
中國脱皮花生
SIZE: 25kg
LAYER: 4
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: CHI433
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
These plump peanuts are nutty and buttery in
flavour; ideal for snacking, cooking, baking, or
topping foods.
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Rice Vermicelli 4"
米粉
SIZE: 15kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 35
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI223
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 88520190025808
DESCRIPTION:
Rice vermicelli from Erawan is made from 90% rice
and 10% water in thin strings. Rice vermicelli is often
prepared in Asian cuisine because of the quick and
easy preparation in all kinds of variants.

Rice Vermicelli (Singapore Style)
米粉
SIZE: 4x3kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI224
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 88520190026720
DESCRIPTION:
Rice vermicelli from Erawan is made from 90% rice
and 10% water in thin strings. Rice vermicelli is often
prepared in Asian cuisine because of the quick and
easy preparation in all kinds of variants.

Chinese Green Raisin (95%)
SIZE: 12.5kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 80
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: CHI444
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124944409
DESCRIPTION:
Green raisins make a great addition to any rice dish!
Green raisins are always a healthy option for
satisfying your sweet tooth.

Lee Kum Kee Toban Chilli Sauce
SIZE: 20Kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK083
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: N/A
DESCRIPTION:
Chilli Bean Sauce, also known as "Toban Djan", is an
all-rounded ingredient paste with a pungent blend of
salted chilli peppers, soybean and broad bean pastes.
It is perfect for dipping or making spicy dishes.

Gluten-Free Oyster Sauce (BIB)
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: China
PRODUCT CODE: LKK089
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 078895147674
DESCRIPTION:
Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free Panda Oyster Sauce is a
special European blend of oyster sauce made with
the finest oyster extract to provide you a Gluten
Free version for the same rich oyster flavour and
aroma. Bag in box (BIB)

Lee Kum Kee Minced Ginger Sauce
李錦記薑蓉醬(工業裝)
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK108
INNER BARCODE: 078895404579
OUTER BARCODE: 078895144659
DESCRIPTION:
Made from quality ginger, this is a perfect
replacement for fresh ginger in marinating, stir-
frying, and steaming. Now available in bulk.
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Lee Kum Kee Minced Garlic Sauce
李錦記蒜蓉醬(工業裝)
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 26
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK109
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: 078895142273
DESCRIPTION:
A convenient and perfect substitute for fresh garlic.
It is carefully processed to retain its strong
characteristic aroma. Now available in bulk.

Lee Kum Kee Veg Stir Fry Sauce (Bag in a
box)
李錦記素食蠔油(工業裝)
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK113
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: 078895142273
DESCRIPTION:
Vegetarian Stir-Fry Sauce contains unique shiitake
mushrooms flavour. It is excellent for stir-frying,
enriching any vegetarian dish, and also great as a dip.

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light Soy Sauce
(Bag in a box)
李錦記特級鮮味生抽(工業裝)
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK111
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: 078895139464
DESCRIPTION:
This Premium Light Soy Sauce is brewed naturally
using non-GM soybeans. It has a rich soy flavour and
aroma which will delicately enhance the "taste" of
any dish.

Lee Kum Kee Dark Soy Sauce (Bag in a
box)
李錦記特級老抽(工業裝)
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 10
PALLET: 50
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK112
INNER BARCODE: 078895139457
OUTER BARCODE: N/A
DESCRIPTION:
The Premium Dark Soy Sauce is brewed using
natural, traditional methods to accentuate for a deep
colour and lustre. It is ideal for adding a rich and
naturally deep colour to casseroles and stews.

Hong Kong Double Dark Soy
香港雙老頭抽
SIZE: 50lb
LAYER: 18
PALLET: 36
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: CHI419
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 4897005510001
DESCRIPTION:
Double dark soy sauce (aka double black soy sauce)
is even thicker, darker, and sweeter than dark soy. It
s also used for adding color and rich, sweet flavour.

Alpavit Milk Powder 25kg
奶粉
SIZE: 25KG
LAYER: 3
PALLET: 33
ORIGIN: Germany
PRODUCT CODE: SOP99
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: NA
DESCRIPTION:
Roller Dried Whole Milk Powder is white to light
cream in color with a clean, pleasant taste. The use of
powder milk rather than liquid milk prevent
microbial growth. It is often used in frozen foods,
soups, sauces, confectionery, and bakery products.

PAGE 197



IBC 1000lt Cooking Oil
油 (1000公升)
SIZE: 1000lt
LAYER: 1
PALLET: 1
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: IBC
INNER BARCODE: NA
OUTER BARCODE: NA
DESCRIPTION:
Available for Sunflower, Rapeseed, Corn and
Vegetable Oil

Rice Vermicelli Pad Thai Flat 4mm
河粉
SIZE: 4x2.5kg
LAYER: 5
PALLET: 40
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: CHI225
INNER BARCODE: N/A
OUTER BARCODE: 88520190026898
DESCRIPTION:
Rice vermicelli from Erawan is made from 90% rice
and 10% water in thin strings. Rice vermicelli is often
prepared in Asian cuisine because of the quick and
easy preparation in all kinds of variants.

Lee Kum Kee Gluten-free dark soy
SIZE: 20kg
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 26
ORIGIN: Hong Kong
PRODUCT CODE: LKK099
INNER BARCODE: TBA
OUTER BARCODE: TBA
DESCRIPTION:
Made from Non-GM soybeans, Gluten Free Soy
Sauce is brewed with traditional brewing method. It
has strong soybean aroma which enhances flavour of
your dishes. Try it for marinating, dipping and stir-
frying.
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SOP Disposables & Non Foods

SOP No2 Heavy Poly Lids
SOP 四方厚蓋
SIZE: 1000
LAYER: 12
PALLET: 132
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI125
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124912507
DESCRIPTION:
Strong and durable. Perfect for Take Aways

SOP No6A Heavy Poly Lids
SOP 長方厚蓋
SIZE: 500
LAYER: 30
PALLET: 221
ORIGIN: UK
PRODUCT CODE: CHI126
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE: 05019124912606
DESCRIPTION:
Strong and durable. Perfect for Take Aways
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Rose Brand Products

Rose Syrup
SIZE: 12x750 ml
LAYER: 14
PALLET: 70
ORIGIN: Singapore
PRODUCT CODE: ROS101
INNER BARCODE: 8 888659 807506
OUTER BARCODE: 8 888659 696124
DESCRIPTION:
A fragrant and flavorful rose syrup made from
premium rose essence. Perfect for refreshing drinks,
desserts, or cocktails. Add a splash of floral
sweetness to any recipe
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Taokaenoi Seaweed snacks

Tao Kae Noi Seasoned Laver Classic
Flavour
SIZE: 20x3x4g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK115
INNER BARCODE: 8858702425216
OUTER BARCODE: 8858702425223
DESCRIPTION:
Tao Kae Noi Seasoned Laver Classic Flavour delivers
a light, crispy seaweed snack with a savoury umami
taste that's perfect for everyday snacking.

Tao Kae Noi Seasoned Laver Spicy
Flavour 
SIZE: 20x4x3g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK116
INNER BARCODE: 8858702425247
OUTER BARCODE: 8858702425254
DESCRIPTION:
Tao Kae Noi Seasoned Laver Spicy Flavour offers a
crispy, flavourful seaweed snack with a bold spicy
kick, perfect for satisfying your cravings anytime.

Taokaenoi Crispy Seaweed Snacks
Original Flavour
SIZE: 6x8x32g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK101
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Tao Kae Noi Crispy Seaweed Snacks Original Flavour
are light, crunchy sheets of roasted seaweed
seasoned with a perfect balance of salt and umami.
Perfect as a savoury snack on their own or sprinkled
over rice, salads, and noodles for an added burst of
flavour.

Taokaenoi Crispy Seaweed Snacks Spicy
Flavour
SIZE: 6x8x32g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK102
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Taokaenoi Crispy Seaweed Snacks Spicy Flavour
bring an addictive crunch paired with a bold, fiery
seasoning. Each crispy sheet delivers a satisfying
blend of heat and savoury goodness for the perfect
spicy snack.

Taokaenoi Crispy Seaweed Snacks Tom
Yum Goong Flavour
SIZE: 6x8x32g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK103
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Taokaenoi Crispy Seaweed Snacks Tom Yum Goong
Flavour capture the iconic Thai soup’s tangy, spicy,
and aromatic taste in a light, crispy bite. Each sheet
delivers a zesty blend of lemongrass, lime, and chili
for a uniquely flavourful snacking experience.

Taokaenoi Tempura Seaweed Spicy
Flavour
SIZE: 6x8x40g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK106
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Tao Kae Noi Tempura Seaweed Spicy Flavour
features light, crispy seaweed strips coated in a
crunchy tempura batter with a bold spicy kick.
Perfect for snacking on their own or adding a fiery
crunch to salads, rice bowls, and noodles.
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Taokaenoi Tempura Seaweed Original
Flavour
SIZE: 8x40g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK107T
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Tao Kae Noi Tempura Seaweed Original Flavour are
light, crispy seaweed strips coated in a delicate
tempura batter for an extra crunchy snack. With a
mild, savoury taste, they’re perfect for enjoying on
their own or as a tasty topping on salads and rice
bowls.

Taokaenoi Tempura Seaweed Spicy
Flavour
SIZE: 8x40g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK108T
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Tao Kae Noi Tempura Seaweed Spicy Flavour
features light, crispy seaweed strips coated in a
crunchy tempura batter with a bold spicy kick.
Perfect for snacking on their own or adding a fiery
crunch to salads, rice bowls, and noodles.

Taokaenoi Tempura Seaweed Mushroom
& Black Pepper Flavour
SIZE: 6x8x40g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK109
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Taokaenoi Tempura Seaweed Mushroom & Black
Pepper Flavour combines earthy mushroom richness
with a sharp black pepper kick for a uniquely savoury
crunch. Its crispy tempura-coated seaweed delivers
bold, aromatic flavour in every bite.

Taokaenoi Seaweed Snacks Grilled Super
Crisp Wavy Classic Flavour
SIZE: 6x8x24g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK113
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Taokaenoi Grilled Super Crisp Wavy Classic Flavour
offers an extra-crispy, wavy-cut seaweed snack with
a rich, savoury taste. Grilled to perfection for
maximum crunch, it’s a satisfying treat for any
seaweed lover.

Taokaenoi Seaweed Snacks Grilled Super
Crisp Wavy Kimchi Flavou
SIZE: 6x8x24g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK114
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Taokaenoi Seaweed Snacks Grilled Super Crisp
Wavy Kimchi Flavour delivers a bold, tangy-spicy
kick inspired by authentic kimchi seasoning. Its
wavy, extra-crispy grilled seaweed texture makes
every bite intensely flavourful and satisfying.

Taokaenoi Seasoned Laver Classic Flavour
SIZE: 8x20x2g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK117
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Taokaenoi Seasoned Laver Classic Flavour offers
light, crispy seaweed seasoned for a perfectly
balanced savoury taste. It’s an easy, delicious snack
ideal for enjoying on its own or pairing with your
favourite meals.
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Taokaenoi Seasoned Laver Spicy Flavour 
SIZE: 8x20x2g
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: Thailand
PRODUCT CODE: TAK118
INNER BARCODE:
OUTER BARCODE:
DESCRIPTION:
Taokaenoi Seasoned Laver Spicy Flavour delivers a
light, crispy seaweed snack with a bold, fiery kick.
Perfect for spice lovers, it offers a satisfying blend of
heat and savoury flavour in every bite.   
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India Gate Products

India Gate Premium Basmati Rice
SIZE: 4x5kg
LAYER:
PALLET:
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: IDG104
INNER BARCODE: 0-690225-301305
OUTER BARCODE: 1-06-90225-30130-2
DESCRIPTION:
India Gate Premium Basmati Rice offers long, slender
grains with an irresistible aroma and rich taste,
perfect for everyday meals and special occasions.
Carefully aged and expertly processed, it delivers
unmatched fluffiness and superior quality in every
serving.

India Gate Palakkadan Vadi Matta Rice
SIZE: 10kg
LAYER: tbc
PALLET: tbc
ORIGIN: India
PRODUCT CODE: IDG189
INNER BARCODE: 8-908014-100889
OUTER BARCODE: n/a
DESCRIPTION:
India Gate Palakkadan Vadi Matta Rice is a
traditional Kerala red rice known for its distinctive
earthy flavour and robust texture. Rich in nutrients
and fibre, it is ideal for serving with curries and
authentic South Indian dishes.
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Milaf Products

Milaf Cola
SIZE: 24x240ml
LAYER:
PALLET: 180
ORIGIN: UAE
PRODUCT CODE: MIL101
INNER BARCODE: 6288004001030
OUTER BARCODE: 62880040010554
DESCRIPTION:
Milaf Cola is the world’s first date-based soft drink,
naturally sweetened with date extract and inspired
by Saudi Arabia’s rich heritage. With no added sugar,
no artificial sweeteners, and fewer calories than
regular colas, it offers a lighter, modern refreshment
without compromising on taste.
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